
Ordering Information 

Shipping Information 

Returns

Restrictions

Payment & Refunds

Our telephone hours are 8:00 A.M. to 6:00 P.M. (Central Time), Mon - Fri.  If you have trouble reaching us call our local number, 931-553-8651.
Or shop On-Line 24 hours a day at www.midsouthshooters.com

*All phone conversations may be monitored and or recorded to continually improve our service to you!

Sorry! We do not accept personal or business checks and we do not offer open accounts!

By ordering from Midsouth YOU assume all responsibility for your local laws and compliance of them!

TOLL FREE PHONES: Call 1-800-272-3000 to place an order. Our telephone hours are 8:00 A.M. to 6:00 P.M. (Central Time), Monday
thru Friday. If you have trouble reaching us please call our local number, 931-553-8651.  Our salespeople are prepared to take your
orders by order (part) number and description only. For any assistance on orders, technical information or questions about past ship-
ments, please call our business office at 1-931-553-8651.   Please have order numbers ready to give to our operators before you call,
this will save time and money!

MINIMUM ORDERS: The minimum amount we can process an order for is $40.00. Any order less than $40.00 will be assessed a $5.00
service charge - no exceptions. Due to our low prices, we cannot process an order for less.

FFL DEALER QUALIFICATIONS: Current valid FFL with original signature, copy of sales tax certificate or business lic. and business
address and hours. The FFL must be for engaging in the business of dealing firearms. (ie. FFL discount does not include Curio and
Collectors)To maintain this discount,  total of purchases must be a minimum of $1,000.00 per year. FFL Can be faxed to 931-503-8037.

NON-FFL DEALERS: Information must be on letterhead, picture of store front with store name, list of store hours, complete address and
phone/fax numbers, copy of business license, 3 business references, and a copy of your sales tax certificate. For further information on
dealer sales call 931-553-8651 and ask for dealer accounts. (all other criteria for purchase of hazardous materials apply.)To maintain this
discount, purchases must be a minimum of $1,000.00 per year.

SPECIAL ORDERS: All special orders must be for an item that is over $100.00. Special orders can take 4-6 weeks if available from the
manufacturer.  Once a special order is ordered it is done. No returns! No cancellations! No exchanges!   Any problems with the item after
delivery must be directed to the manufacturer.

CANADA & OVERSEAS ORDERS: LOOK AT OUR WEBSITE UNDER INTERNATIONAL ORDERS FOR MORE DETAILS. We will glad-
ly accept orders from any country in the free world. The following items are regulated: bullets, brass and firearm components.  Regulated
items will be shipped by parcel post only. For all other goods we do offer Fed-Ex, or parcel post. We can not ship any liquids or sprays
out of the U.S. Fed-Ex shipping customers!  In order to expedite your package Fed-Ex may not charge you Tax, Customs and Duty
fees at the time of delivery.  You will see an additional charge to your credit card when we receive notification that duties and taxes were
not paid on your shipment. (Fed-Ex sends  customs documentation to us when these are not paid.) WE MUST HAVE A SIGNED ORDER
FORM (FAXED OR MAILED) IF YOU ARE USING A CREDIT CARD!

MIDSOUTH’S HONEST SHIPPING: We charge only what it costs to get a package from us to you. We do not use shipping as a profit
center. We obviously want to keep your shipping charges as low as possible to keep you happy with our service.

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS CHARGE: Hazardous Material Transportation Charge will be $25.00 per package ($35.00 if Air service). If
you order 5,000 primers or 20,000 primers, there is a $25.00 charge. This charge is not per order, but per box leaving our shipping dock
with a Hazardous Materials Label. Each case of powder is a $25.00 charge.   Powder and primers may be shipped together in any ground
shipment for one hazardous charge provided the total weight of the order (including packaging) remains below 60lbs. We will always try
to ship your boxes as economically as possible.  MSDS: Sheets available for hazardous materials upon request.

COD FEES, SERVICE FEES & FREIGHT CHARGES: The UPS COD fee is now $10.00 per box. Remember, this is not per order, but
per box leaving our dock. If we must use 2 boxes, there will be 2 COD fees applied. If you place an order that requires several boxes for
COD shipment, there will be a COD fee on each box. Freight is added to all boxes in addition to the COD fee. Freight Charges are based
directly on carrier freight charts for your zone of shipment. See Payment and Refunds for COD Payment Requirements.

OVERSIZED BOXES: We try to ship all orders in as few packages as carriers will allow, but many of the large rifle and shotgun plastic
carrying cases we sell are oversize for shipment. They cannot be mailed through the Post Office,  Some of the cases weigh only 7 to 8
pounds but the 30 or 70 pound charge appears on your invoice. HOW TO EFFICIENTLY USE THIS: If you order other items we can
safely put them inside the case and get up to 30 pounds or more, we then simply invoice the weight charge for the box. The extra parts
must fit into the case (bullets, ammo, holsters, die sets and other small items work good for this).

RETURNS: Returns of non-defective, unused products must be in 30 days or authorized by Midsouth. No returns on powder, primers,
percussion caps, ammo, software or liquids. There will be a up to a 20% restocking charge on all returned  merchandise, except where
we have shipped the wrong item.  Sorry, no credit on returns until our return department or the factory determines the product is defec-
tive or packaging is not damaged for resale.  All returns must have a return authorization. This is important!  Software problems must deal
directly with the factory.  No returns on Special Orders.  Returns on products manufactured by Savage, Nikon, Leupold, Burris,
Streamlight, Barnett, Traditions & RWS must deal directly with the factory as well. Refunds on products over 30 days past purchase date
will be issued in Midsouth Gift Certificate Only! Phone calls may be monitored for quality assurance.

Thank You! We sincerely appreciate your business
and will do anything within reason to keep you happy.
If you are unhappy with our service, products or what-
ever, call (931) 553-8651 and ask for the manager or
write us a letter giving your name, address, phone
number and the nature of your complaint. We really
try to give service along with fair prices. We are in our
40th great year of serving shooters and the Shooting
Industry.

PRICES & TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS: Prices in this cata-
log are EFFECTIVE  January 1st, 2010 and are SUBJECT TO
CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. We are human, and due to the
sheer volume of items that we carry, errors do occur. We can-
not be held responsible for typographical errors or price mis-
prints contained in this catalog. We apologize in advance.
Please ask for or check our website for current prices.

COMPONENT & AMMUNITION UPDATES: While prices do
seem to have stabilized somewhat, availability seems to be the
issue this year.  As the new administration settles in, demand
for shooting related products has more than doubled.
Manufacturers are trying their best to supply what is being
ordered, but it seems they are having a hard time catching up.
The prices shown in this catalog are current as of February
2010.  We apologize for any increases or price discrepancies
in advance.

CREDIT CARDS: WE  ACCEPT VISA, MASTERCARD & DISCOVER ON THE PHONE, WEB, FAX  & MAIL ORDERS. We must have
your home mailing address for credit card verification. Just give us your name, address, phone number (home and/or work), card num-
ber and card expiration date. All cards are cleared through a Master Clearing Center.  

MONEY ORDERS / CASHIER CHECKS: We do accept Money Orders and Cashiers Checks in US Funds only.

COD ORDERS & FREIGHT: All COD orders are shipped cashier check or money order only - through UPS Ground Service only (Sorry,
no 2nd or Next Day service unless to Hawaii or Alaska). If this is not acceptable, please do not order COD.

REFUNDS: Credit / Debit Cards: Depending on your credit card agreement, refunds can take from 24 to 48 hours to show up on your
account. Money Orders and Cashiers Checks: If any refund is due from prepaid orders it will be mailed to you. Please allow 10 (ten)
days after shipping date to receive refund.

RETURNS AFTER 30 DAYS: Refunds on products over 30 days past purchase date will be issued in Midsouth Gift Certificate Only! 

RESTRICTIONS AND LOCAL LAWS: Midsouth Shooters Supply cannot possibly know all of the individual state, city and local laws and
restrictions for all the products that we sell. Many states and cities prohibit particular products and YOU must be in compliance of the
local laws concerning these products. If you place an order with Midsouth for products that may be restricted, you warrant us that you
are authorized and in compliance with your local laws. CHECK YOUR LOCAL LAWS BEFORE YOU PLACE AN ORDER.

FFL'S & RESTRICTED ORDERS: If you have an FFL send us a copy for our files . We must ship these to the exact address on your
FFL - no changes. Only authorized persons may place orders on FFL's. Due to new laws and restrictions in individual 
states, some restrictions may apply to specific items to states.

PRIMERS, POWDER & AMMUNITION: Proof of age is required in order to purchase Primers, Powder and Ammunition.
You must be 18 to purchase these items (21 to purchase Handgun Ammunition)

SALES TAX: Tennessee Sales Tax of 9.5% is added to orders
from Tennessee only, unless you have a tax certificate on file
with us. Sales tax is not added to out of state orders. If you are
an FFL holder and want to pick up an order (from any state),
we must have a copy of your FFL, and state tax number on
file. If you don't have this information on file with us, either
send one or bring one with you. Call us for more information. 

TWRA TAX: TN residents and Pick-Up Customers pay a .10
TWRA Tax per box of ammunition purchased.

Thank You!

Pricing &
Typographical Errors

Tennessee Residents

Order Toll Free  -  1-800-272-3000

Honest Shipping &
Fast Service!

SHIPPING OUT ORDERS: 99% of all in-stock orders are
shipped usually within 24 business hours of receipt. 

MIDSOUTH’S HONEST SHIPPING: We charge only what it
costs to get a package from Clarksville, Tennessee to your
door step. We do not use shipping as a profit center. We obvi-
ously want to keep your shipping charges as low as possible
to keep you happy with our service.
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Binoculars
Rangefinders
Electric Sights & Lasers
Spotting Scopes
Scopes
Rings & Mounts
Scope Covers & Acc.

Lead Casting & Moulds
Shotshell Reloading
Metallic Reloading
Ammo Boxes
Bullets & Brass
Primers & Powder
Ammunition

4-6
7-8
8-11 
12-15
14-23
24-38 
38-40

Gunsmithing Tools
Recoil Pads & Stocks
Triggers
Tactical
Sights
Barrels & Chokes
Slings & Swivels
Speedloaders & Mags
Grips

146-148
150-163
148-149 
154-158
163
164-166
166-171
161-175
159-178

57-67
68-69
70-105
104-105
106-118
119-121
122-130

Contender
Encore
Muzzleloaders & Accessories

41-42
42-45
45-56

Holster Fit Chart
Holsters & Belts
Gun Cases
Gun Safes and Storage 

179-181
182-184
185-190
191

Rests & Bags
Shooting Safety
Bipods
Targets & Throwers
Chronographs
Airguns, SoftAir & Crossbows

192-194
197-198
194
201
202
203-209

Boots & Camo
Hunting Accessories
Decoys, Scents & Calls
Flashlights

212-213
210-212
214-215
219-221

Knives
Sharpeners

222-230
231-232

Books, Software & Misc 233-239

Cleaning Kits
Rods, Brushes, Jags...etc
Chemicals & Solvents
Cradles & Vises
Gun Restoration 
Bore Guides & Lights

131-133
134-137
138-143
131
142
144

067 - AA&E LEATHER PRODUCTS                  361-293-6366
SLINGS - 170       CARTRIDGE HOLDER - 216
079 - ACCURATE ARMS(WESTERN POWDER) 406-232-0422 
POWDER - 120                          
182 - ADAMS ARMS                                        877-461-2572
AR PISTON KIT - 157
019 - ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY 800-925-2522
STOCKS - 150-152, 154       ACC - 153, 158     BIPODS- 195
168 - ALLEN COMPANY 800-876-8600
GUN CASES - 42, 188                 SHOOTING VESTS - 197
HUNTING ACC. - 209-219      SHOOTING BAGS - 193       
RANGE ACC. - 200                DUCT TAPE- 211
137 - ALLIANT POWDER        800-276-9337
POWDER - 120     LEAD SHOT - 118
036 - ALTRACO                                          
CALIPERS / MICROMETER - 106  CLEANING - 143
GUNSMITHING - 146, 147, 148
141 - AO SAFETY / PELTOR 800-327-3431
HEARING PROTECTION - 198
080 - B-SQUARE 800-433-2909
BASES & RINGS - 35-37
SIGHTING ACC. - 40            GUNSMITH TOOLS- 146
035 - BARNES BULLETS 800-574-9200
BULLETS - 107    CLEANING SOLVENT - 140
MANUAL - 103    MUZZLELOADER BULLETS &  ACC. -54      
058 - BARNETT INTERNATIONAL 800-237-4507
CROSSBOWS - 208        SLINGSHOTS - 209
205 - BALLISTOL 800-253-2460
CHEMICALS- 139
107 - BENJAMIN SHERIDAN/CROSMAN         800-724-7486
PELLETS - 207    
143 - BERGARA BARRELS 877-892-7544
BARRELS - 45, 163
178 - BERGER BULLETS 714-447-5456
BULLETS - 109
012 - BIRCHWOOD - CASEY 800-328-6156
GUN REFURBISHING - 142
CLEANING SUPPLIES - 133, 138, 139, 142
CHOKE LUBE -  165      TARGETS - 200-201  
080 - BREAK-FREE                                         800-428-0588
CLEANING SUPPLIES - 140
048 - BROWNELLS 641-623-5401
GUNSMITH SUPPLIES -148  CLEANING - 140
237 - BROWNING SAFES                                800-333-3504
SAFES - 191
018 - BUCK KNIVES 800-735-2825
KNIVES - 230
181 - BUFFERTECH                                        877-628-3337
BUFFERS - 159    CLEANING SUPPLIES - 132   GRIPS - 158
TACTICAL ACC - 156-160
208 - BULLDOG GUN CASES 800-843-3483
GUN CASES - 186-187 SLINGS- 170      
RANGE BAGS- 196
023 - BURRIS 888-228-7747
SCOPES - 14-15      RANGEFINDER- 7
BINOCULARS - 5    BASES & RINGS - 30-31    RED DOT - 9    
LENS PEN - 38    SPOTTING SCOPE - 12 
027 - BUSHNELL 800-221-9035
SCOPES - 21 RED DOTS - 8
SPOTTING SCOPES - 12 TRIPODS - 38
BORE SIGHTERS - 40 BINOCULARS - 4
RANGE FINDERS -7          
060 - BUTLER CREEK 800-948-1356
LENS COVERS - 39            BIKINI COVERS - 39
STOCKS - 153                       BINO ACC - 6
SWIVELS & SLINGS - 170          RECOIL PADS - 163
MAG LOADER & MAGAZINES- 172, 174     GRIPS - 177
094 - CALDWELL (BATTENFELD)                   877-509-9160
SHOOTING ACCESSORIES - 193, 194    EAR MUFFS - 198     
148 - CARLSON’S                                           785-626-3700
CHOKES - 164        HAMMER EXPANDER - 149
020 - CCI 800-256-8685
AMMUNITION - 122, 130       PRIMERS - 119
PRIMER STRIPS - 119       PERCUSSION CAPS -56
072 - CLAYBUSTER 800-922-6287
WADS - 67
091 - CHAPMAN MFG. CO.                              860-349-9228
SCREW DRIVER SETS - 146
085 - COLD STEEL 800-255-4716
KNIVES - 222
140 - CRIMSON TRACE                                  800-442-2406
LASER GRIPS - 11
215- CVA MUZZLELOADERS                          770-449-4687
MUZZLELOADERS - 52&53      POWERBELT BULLETS - 54
226 - CZ PARTS 800 955-4486
MAGS - 173     GRIPS - 177     CHOKES - 166
287 - DELORME 800-335-6763
MAPS - 238
126 - DOSKOCIL 877-395-5482
GUN CASES - 189
229 - DOUBLESTAR                                        859-745-1757
AR-15 UPPERS & ACC - 156, 160
064 - DREMEL 800-437-3635
POWER TOOLS & ACCESSORIES - 145
215 - DURASIGHT                                            770-449-4687
RINGS AND BASES - 33
106 - EASTERN MAINE SHOOTING SUPPLY 207-943-8808 
CLEANING SUPPLIES - 134, 137     BLACK POWDER- 52
MUZZLELOADER  ACC-  52-53             PATCHES - 137

145 - EVA-DRY 813-433-9203
DEHUMIDIFIERS - 191
081 - EZE-LAP 800-843-4815
KNIFE SHARPENERS - 232   FILES - 147
129 - FEDERAL CARTRIDGE CO.                    800-322-2342
PRIMERS - 119         AMMUNITION - 122, 124, 128
WADS - 67 209 PRIMERS - 119     BRASS - 118
194 - FLITZ 800-558-8611 
POLISHING PRODUCTS- 77, 118     GUN WAX - 142
070 - FORSTER PRODUCTS 815-493-6360
MUZZLELOADER ACCESSORIES - 56     GOLD KIT - 148
RELOADING TOOLS - 101-103   
SCREW DRIVER SET - 146   
239 - FOXPRO CALLERS                                 717-248-2507
GAME CALLER - 215     
164 - GAMO PRECISION 954-581-5822
AIR GUNS - 204-205    PELLETS - 206-207   TARGETS - 206
054 - GERBER 800-950-6161
KNIVES - 225-227 LIGHTS - 221
119 - GOLDEN ROD                                         805-985-5828
SAFE DEHUMIDIFIER - 191
186 - GREEN MOUNTAIN                                 603-4471095
BARRELS - 163
114 - GROVTEC 503-557-4689 
SWIVELS - 166-167       HAMMER EXTENSIONS - 149
BRUSHES - 143
060 - GUNMATE PRODUCTS                           800-423-8327
HOLSTERS - 184        
097 - GUNSLICK (OUTERS/ATK)                     800-635-7656 
CLEANING PRODUCTS - 134, GUN VISE - 131
053 - HARRIS ENGINEERING 270-334-3633
RIFLE BIPODS - 195
072 - HARVESTER                                          800-922-6287
BULLETS - 54       SABOTS - 54, 55  
096 - HEVI-SHOT                                             541-367-3522 
CHOKE TUBES  - 164 SHOTSHELLS - 129
032 - HKS 800-354-9814
SPEED LOADERS & ACCESSORIES - 172
034 - HODGDON 800-622-4366
POWDER - 120       MANUAL- 103     PYRODEX - 56
138 - HOGUE GRIPS 800-438-4747
PISTOL GRIPS - 176-177         RIFLE STOCKS - 151   
SWIVELS - 169     AR-FORENDS - 158      HOLSTER - 184
060 - HOPPE'S 800-962-5757
CLEANING KITS ETC - 134, 136      BORE LIGHT - 144
BORESNAKE- 134       GUN LOCK - 186
PATCHES - 137       GUN RACKS - 186        TARGETS - 200
003 - HORNADY 800-338-3220
SABOTS, ROUND BALLS, MAXI-BALLS - 55 
RELOADERS & ACC - 68-71    AMMO - 122-123, 126, 130  
MANUAL - 103   BULLETS - 110-111    SLUGS - 127
GAS CHECKS - 116      BRASS - 118    GAUGES - 71  
REST - 193     RIMFIRE AMMO - 130
052 - HUNTERS SPECIALTIES 800-728-0321
CHOKES - 166           HUNTING ACC - 209-219
034- IMR POWDER 416-270-3661
POWDER -121
105 - INDIAN CREEK                                        573-824-5555
CHOKE TUBES - 164
052 - JOHNNY STEWART 800-728-0321
GAME CALLS - 214-215
100 - KERSHAW 800-325-2891
KNIVES - 224-225
056 - K-BAR                                                     800-282-0130
KNIVES- 223
201 - KANO LAB / KROIL 615-833-4101
CHEMICALS- 139
206 - KICK EEZ- RECOIL PADS - 150        417-649-2100
043 - KRAUSE PUBLICATIONS 888-467-2873
BOOKS - 233 - 235        
113 - LANSKY 800-825-2675
KNIFE SHARPNERS - 231-232
109- LAPUA 630-350-1116
AMMUNITION - 125      MANUAL- 103
BRASS - 118   BULLETS - 115
116 - LASERLYTE OPTRONICS                       928-649-3201
SIGHTS - 10   BORESIGHTER - 40
102 - LEATHERMAN 800-847-8665
MULTI-TOOLS - 225
006 - LEE PRECISION 262-673-3075
RELOADERS & ACCE - 78-83       BULLET MOLDS - 58-59
MANUAL- 103            LEAD BULLET CASTING - 57-58
SHOOTER PROGRAM- 237 LOAD ALL - 67
068 - LEICA 800-222-0118
RANGEFINDER- 7                 
024 - LEUPOLD 503-526-1400
SCOPES - 16-18           LENS SHADES -18
BASES & RINGS - 28-29 RANGEFINDER - 8
BORESIGHTER - 40            LENS PEN - 38
SPOTTING SCOPES - 13      OPTIC ACC. - 18
BINOCULARS - 5         
015 - LYMAN 800-225-9626
RELOADERS & ACC - 72-77         SIGHTS - 163
LEAD BULLET CASTING - 62-63 TARGETS -200
GUNSMITHING - 147              TRIGGER GAUGE - 148
RELOADING BOOKS -103, 236-237   MUZZLELOADERS - 49
BUTCH’S PATCHES -137 BUTCH’S CLEANER - 49, 139
134 - MACE 800-255-2634
DEFENSE SPRAY - 238
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and...Sign up for our monthly E-
Mail specials too! Find out about
New Items, Hot Deals, Refurbs,
Closeouts and More!

Go to our website for links
to all of our vendors

websites!

065 - MAG INSTRUMENTS                               909-947-1006
FLASHLIGHTS - 219
051 - MAGNUS BULLETS 256-420-8610
JACKETED BULLETS - 117        LEAD BULLETS - 117
039 - MAGTECH 800-466-7191 
BRASS- 118 PRIMERS - 119         AMMO - 123
120 - MAKO GROUP 631-880-3396
TACTICAL ACC - 157-159       SCOPE MOUNT - 10
138 - MARKRON
PRIMER SEALER - 56
059 - MEC                                                        800-797-4632
SHOT SHELL RELOADERS - 66-67
099 - MEC GAR 800-632-4271
CLIPS - 173
131 - MILLET 800-645-5388
BASES & RINGS - 33, 34, 38   SIGHT - 8    SCOPES- 15
211 - MMP SABOTS                                        870-741-5019
SABOTS - 55
079 - MONTANA XTREME             406-234-0422
CLEANING SUPPLIES - 137, 141
049 -MORGAN ADJUSTABLE PADS                 330-788-4495
RECOIL PADS - 162
008 - MTM CASEGARD 800-543-0548
GUN CASES - 190 TARGETS - 200
AMMO CASES - 104-105           CLEANING- 131
RELOADING ACC - 105 TARGET THROWER- 199
RELOADERS LOG BOOK - 237 BORE GUIDE- 144
ACC BOXES - 216    SHELL WAD HOPPER- 67
SHOOTING RESTS & TABLE - 194   GUN VISE - 131
090 - MUCK BOOTS 877-GET-MUCK  
BOOTS- 213
087 - MULTI-SCALE 905-566-1255
ADJUSTABLE SHOT SHELL CHARGE BARS - 66
082 - NALPAK INC  619-258-1200
CASES - 187
125 - NIKON 800-626-4566
SCOPES - 20     LENS PEN - 38     BINOCULARS - 6  
SPOTTING SCOPES & ACC - 13    RANGEFINDER- 7-8
115 - NOSLER 800-285-3701
BULLETS - 112, 115    MANUAL- 103    
BRASS - 118     AMMUNITION - 125     BOOKS - 239
097 - OUTERS/CHAMPION 800-635-7656
CLEANING KITS AND SUPPLIES - 132-134
TARGETS - 200         TARGET THROWER - 199-200    
CHOKE LUBE -  165  
010 - PACHMAYR 800-423-9704
RECOIL PADS - 162      SNAP CAPS- 143       
PISTOL GRIPS - 177-178      GUNSMITHING - 146, 147
CONTENDER/ENCORE GRIPS - 41, 43   BUMPER KIT- 174  
TRIUS TRAP THROWERS - 199     PAC-SKIN - 150
SWIVELS - 169
094 - PAST/TIPTON/CALDWELL 877-509-9160
SHOOTING GLOVES - 196         SHOOTING PADS - 197
MOULD RELEASE- 59      SHOOTING BAGS - 193
174 - PELICAN                                                 800-473-5422
GUN CASES - 185
086 - PLANO 630-552-3111
GUN CASES - 190     ACC. BOXES - 216   
AMMO BOXES- 105
221 - PROMAG                                                 800-438-2547
MAGAZINES - 175, 161      GUNSMITH TOOLS - 147
TACTICAL ACC - 158       SIGHTS - 157 
002 - POWERBELT BULLETS                           800-376-4010 
MUZZLELOADER BULLETS - 54
103 - PROTEKTOR MODEL 814-435-2442
SHOOTING REST BAGS - 194        
215 - QUAKE INDUSTRIES 406-388-3411 
SLINGS- 171 SCOPE COVERS- 38
077 - RADIANS 877-723-4267  
HEARING AND EYE PROTECTION- 197-198 
HEARING ENHANCER- 210    REMINGTON SAFETY - 197
097 - RAM-LINE 800-635-7656
STOCKS - 150, 151, 153      
079 - RAMSHOT POWDER 800-497-1007 
POWDER - 121
044 - RCBS 800-533-5000
RELOADING, DIES & ACC 84-94    AMMO BOXES - 105
SHOTSHELL - 67                          SOFTWARE- 237
CHRONOGRAPH - 202            TRIGGER SCALE - 148
LEAD CASTING - 63-65      RASS REST - 192
028 - REDFIELD BASES & RINGS                    800-285-0689
BASES & RINGS - 24   SCREW SET - 40
128 - REDFIELD OPTICS                                  877-798-9686
SCOPES - 22   BINOS -5   SPOTTER - 12 RANGEFINDER -8 
076 - REDDING                                                 607-753-3331
RELOADING ACCESSORIES -95-100    SAECO ACC- 59
050 - REMINGTON 888-736-4867
BRASS  - 118      BULLETS - 113,       PRIMERS - 119
#209 PRIMERS - 56
213- RIFLE BASIX                                            704-566-1939
TRIGGERS - 149
062 - RWS / HAMMERLI (UMAREX) 479-646-4210
AIR GUNS - 202-203   PELLETS - 206-207     
PERCUSSION CAPS - 56      HAMMERLI AIR - 202 
158 - SABRE DEFENCE                                    615-333-0077
AR-15 UPPERS - 156  
117 - SABRE RED                                            800-325-9568
DEFENSE SPRAY - 239     STUN GUNS - 239

093 - SACKUPS 800-873-7225 
GUN SOCKS- 160, 186     KNIFE SOCKS- 232      
197- SAVAGE                                                   413-568-7001
MUZZLELOADERS - 53 
216- SHARP SHOOT R                                     785-883-4444
CLEANING SOLVENTS - 139
104 - SHOOTERS CHOICE                               800-232-1991
CLEANING SUPPLIES - 140  
097 - SHOOTERS RIDGE 800-635-7656
BI-PODS - 195    SHOOTING ACCESSORIES- 192
SHOOTING STICKS - 217    RANGE ACC. - 192
BAGS - 196      MAGS - 174-175
084 - SHOOTING CHRONY 800-385-3161
CHRONOGRAPH - 202
007 - SIERRA 888-223-3006
BULLETS - 108-109    MANUAL- 103    SOFTWARE - 237    
204 - SIMMONS OPTICS 800-285-0689
SCOPES -23        BINOCULARS - 4        RED DOTS - 9
RINGS- 31      SPOTTERS - 13 
047 - SMART RELOADER                                 
RELOADING ACC - 106
271 - SNAP-SAFE                                             772-221-0100
SAFE - 191
080 - SPEEDFEED STOCKS 800-433-2909 
STOCKS - 153
021 - SPEER 800-627-3640
BULLETS - 114-115    MANUAL- 103       AMMO - 123  
ROUND BALLS -53
066 - STONEY POINT 507-354-3360
SHOOTING STICK - 217   
SHOOTING RESTS AND BAGS - 194     
210 - STREAMLIGHT                                      800-523-7488
LIGHTS - 155,    LASER - 9, 220, 221
146 - SUN OPTICS                                           817-447-9047
LASER SIGHTS - 11      RINGS & MOUNTS - 33
BIPODS - 195
183 - SUREFIRE                                              800-828-8809
FLASHLIGHTS - 155, 221
055 - SWARVOSKI                800-426-3089
SCOPES - 22             RANGEFINDER - 8       
BINOCULARS - 6        
101 - TAC-STAR 800-423-9704
GRIPS- 155   MAG EXT.- 155    TACTICAL ACC.  - 155
LIGHTS - 219
224 - TALLEY MFG
ENCORE RINGS - 37
209 - TASCO 800-221-9035
SCOPES - 23              PRO-POINTS AND SIGHTS- 10
RINGS -31   BINOCULARS - 4       SPOTTING SCOPES - 13
170 - THERMACELL 866-753-3837 
MOSQUITO REPELLANT - 210
011 - THERMOLD                                             803-604-1550
MAGAZINES - 174
030 & 031 - THOMPSON CENTER                  603-332-2394
CONTENDER & ENCORE- 41-45 BASES - 37
BARRELS & ACCESSORIES - 41-45            SCOPES - 21
MUZZLELOADERS - 45-48                          HOLSTERS -42
SABOTS & MAXI-BALLS - 55                         LUBES - 48
MUZZLELOADER ACCESSORIES -46-48    
078 - TIMNEY TRIGGERS 602-274-2999
TRIGGERS - 148, 161
094 - TIPTON(BATTENFELD)                         877-509-9160
CLEANING VICE - 131 RANGE BOXES - 131
CLEANING SUPPLIES - 131, 133, 136            
139 - TRADITIONS INC. 860-388-4656
MUZZLELOADERS - 50-51     ACCESSORIES - 50-53   
SNAP CAPS- 143
147 - ULTRAMAX AMMO 800-345-5852
AMMUNITION - 123, 125
073 - UNCLE BUD'S
BULLS BAGS - 194
060 - UNCLE MIKE'S 800-423-8327
HOLSTERS, BELTS- 179-184     GUNTITE -146
SWIVELS -168-169                   HUNTING ACC. - 216
HAMMER EXTENSION- 149      SLINGS - 171
BAGS AND GUNCASES - 184,186                             
004 -VARMINT NIGHTMARE
BULLETS- 109
157 - VIHTAVHORI POWDER 800-683-0464
POWDER - 121        MANUAL- 103
223 - WARNE
RINGS & BASES - 32, 206       TORQUE WRENCH - 40
029 - WEAVER 800-285-0689
BASES & RINGS - 24-27   SCOPES - 19   RED DOT - 9
GUNSMITHING TOOLS - 39, 147    BINOS - 5
TACTICAL ACC - 158, 159, 160
098 - WEATHERBY 800-227-2016
AMMUNITION- 125               BRASS- 118
094 - WHEELER  (BATTENFELD)                     877-509-9160
FATWRENCH - 146 SCREWDRIVER SET - 146
130 - WINCHESTER POWDER          618-258-3589
POWDER- 120
144 - WOLFE PUBLISHING 800-899-7810
BOOKS - 235 HANDLOADING VIDEO - 236
069 - W.R. CASE 800-821-1924
KNIVES - 228-229
042 - ZEISS 800-338-2984
SCOPES - 22        
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Bushnell Compact 12x25mm Porro Prism - Porro
Prism System with center focus. Brown Camo Field of
vie w at 238@7x/73   Order No. 027-131226    $18.27

10 x 50 Powerview Camo
16 x 50 Powerveiw Black
12x50 Wide Angle Black

Price
$51.68

56.26
52.99

Order No.
027-131054
027-131650
027-131250

Bushnell Compact Powerview 12x25mm Black
Binoculars - Folding roof prism compact binoculars.
Rubber armored camouflage or black, with contour
focus knob. Comes with strap and carrying case.
Eyeglass compatible.
Order No. 027-131225    $18.27

Bushnell PermaFocus - Don’t miss out on action
while trying to focus! The new perma focus  focus free
binoculars offer a preset focus, so all you have to do
is aim, and enjoy. Rubber armored.

New Bushnell PermaFocus - Unique focus-free fea-
ture stays in focus at most viewing distances. Non-slip
rubber armor absorbs shock while providing a firm
grip.

Price
$46.44

54.30
7x35mm Wide Angle
10x50mm Wide Angle

Order No.
027-173507
027-175010

Price
$62.8110x42mm Roof Prism

Order No.
027-171043

Sierra Series - 100% waterproof, fogproof construction and premium multi-coated
optics. Their rugged rubber armor protects against rough handling.

A - Tasco Essentials 7x35mm - Tasco’s most versatile,
all-purpose binoculars feature an impressive 500 ft.
field-of-view. Order No. 209-2001BRZ     $24.32

B - Tasco Essentials 8X42mm- It's premium porro
power with a little zoom, this binocular features fully
coated lenses along with BK7 prisms. Features Rubber
fold-down eyecups, black rubber armor, carrying pouch
and neck strap.  Order No. 209-2023BRZ    $28.39

Bushnell Powerview - Bushnell's Powerview Porro
Prism Binoculars have fully coated optics. Rubber
covered with easy focus lever. Comes with a soft car-
rying case, neck strap, lens caps and cleaning cloth. 

Bushnell H2O - 
- 100% waterproof: O-ring sealed and nitrogen 

purged for reliable, fog-free performance 
- Non-slip rubber armor absorbs shock while

providing a firm grip 
- Twist-up eyecups 
- Large center focus knob for easy, 

precise adjustments 
- BaK-4 prisms for bright, clear, crisp viewing 
- Multi-coated optics for superior light transmission 
- Long eye relief 

8x21mm Camo
8x21mm Matte
10x25mm Camo
10x25mm Matte

Order No.
204-899852
204-899853
204-899854
204-899855

Price 
$10.23

9.55
12.29
11.61

Bushnell Binoculars Tasco Binoculars

Simmons Binoculars

Reg
$399.95

419.95

Closeout!
$239.97

251.97
8x42mm 
10x42mm 

Order No.
074-102003
074-112231

All Sightron SIII binoculars
feature Sightron's Lifetime
Replacement Warranty.

SIII Series Full Size Binoculars - Choose from 8X or
10X 100% water-proof, nitrogen charged roof Prism
models. Featuring fully multi-coated optics, including an
aspherical lens group in the eyepiece! Both have phase
corrected prisms for unprecented resolution with
absolutely  no color aberration or image distraction. The
SIII binoculars feature adjustable center focusing and
are rubber armored to take extreme abuse in the field.
The long eye relief complimented by pop up eyecups
make it convenient to use for those with eyeglasses. 

4

Sightron Binocular Closeout!

8x25mm Compact 
10x25mm Compact 
10x42mm Roof Prism 
12x50mm Roof Prism

A

B

Order No.
209-TS825D
209-TS1025D
209-TS1042D
209-TS1250D

Price
$18.90

21.61
40.58
50.74

Nikon Lens Cleaning Kit - (Limited Quantities) Includes
1 fl oz spray bottle of lens solution, moist lens cleaner
cloths & cleaning cloth Order No. 125-8176   $7.04

Nikon Micro Fiber Cleaning Cloth - Anti-Static, Clips
on. Order No. 125-8072   $3.97

Nikon Fog Eliminator - 6”x7” Anti Fog Cloth (3pack)
Order No. 125-8073   $3.97

Nikon Optics Maintenance Kit - Contains Static Wisk
brush,  Precision Cleaning Solution, anti-static microfiber
Tiger Cloth and  Speck Grabber.
Order No. 125-7073   $16.20

Order No.
023-626050
154-48807
125-7072 
012-32122
012-32125

Price
$7.13

7.16
6.42
3.17
5.20

Burris Lens Pen 
Leupold Lens Pen
Nikon Lens Pen
Viz Wiz - 2oz Pump Spray Bottle 
Viz Wiz - Lens wipe cloths (25 ea)

Lens Cleaning Accessories

8x42mm Porro Prism
10x42mm Porro Prism
8x42mm Roof Prism
10x42 Roof Prism

Price
$70.02

76.57
83.12
97.53

Order No.
027-132408
027-132410
027-150842
027-151042

ProSport® Compact Binoculars - ProSport
binoculars are encased in tough and durable
rubber armor, for a positive grip and added
protection in any weather conditions.
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Price
$14.27Bino-Strap System

Order No.
023-300157

Neck Relief Bino System - An alternative to
conventional straps, the Neck Relief system
uses durable elastic and an innovative design
that spreads the load over your shoulders,
back, and sides allowing comfortable wear of a
binocular all day long.

Fullfield II™ Binoculars - These new
binoculars compress full-size perform-
ance about as compact as can be for an
8x42mm or 10x42mm binocular so
these are handy, concealable and don’t
weigh you down. These feature excep-
tional brightness, every lens surface is
broad band multicoated and because of
the quality Bak4 roof prisms used. Fully
waterproof, fogproof, and warranted for
a full year. 

Advantage Timber® HD™

Price
$211.90
223.67

8x-42mm  
10x-42mm

Order No.
023-300270
023-300271

New! Leupold Green Ring Yosemite™ Series
Binoculars - Smaller interpupillary adjustment, to fit
a wide range of users. Compact for young people or
adults with smaller hands. Multi-coated lenses.
Long eye relief is forgiving for both novice and
experienced users. Great for those wearing eye-
glasses. 100 percent waterproof, durable rubber
armor for added protection.

Natural (Tan)
Shown above

Price
$82.30

82.30
96.19
96.19

6x30mm Black 
6x30mm Natural 
8x30mm Black 
8x30mm Natural 

Order No
024-61165
024-61175
024-62515
024-62525

Leupold Rogue Binoculars - A great value, the
Porro prism design offers the user excellent depth
perception and outstanding 3D image representa-
tion. The multi-coated lens system ensures maxi-
mum brightness for clarity, contrast, and color fideli-
ty.  Rugged, waterproof, and covered by the
Leupold® Limited Lifetime Warranty. 

Leupold Green Ring Olympic™ Series
Binoculars - Center focus, phase coated, roof
prism binoculars. Phase coated, aluminum
enhanced prisms and fully multi-coated lenses.
Twist-up eyecups and ample eye relief make
extended viewing a pleasure, even with glasses.

Leupold Green Ring Cascades™ Series
Binoculars - Trim, lightweight, and a real pleasure
to use. Outstanding low-light performance, Long
eye relief and twist-up eyecups.  A lockable diopter
adjustment wheel mounted on the center focus dial
keeps your diopter setting secure against bumps. 

Price
$134.67

150.70
138.94

8x42mm Black
8x42mm Mossy Oak
10x42mm Black

Order No
024-65550
024-65755
024-67630

Leupold  Northfork Binoculars - Sleek
and stylish, the Northfork Series packs a
lot of performance into an ergonomic
package. Large objective lenses and
superior optics provide a bright, crisp
picture with unmatched definition.

- Fully multi-coated lenses  

- Integrated diopter and focus knob 
make fine-tuning in the field a breeze.

- Single slim-hinge design reduces weight 

- Expanded field of view :
350 yards at 1,000 yards with the 8.5x model  
321 feet at 1,000 yards with the 10.5x model.

Cascades 8x42mm
Cascades 10x42mm 

Order No.
024-53530
024-53532

Price
$261.86

277.89

Olympic 8x42 Phase 
Olympic 10x50 Phase 

Order No.

024-54184
024-54205

Price

$320.64
363.39

*CALL IN! Look for a(*) before the part number!  This is an item that
we do not keep in stock, but we can usually order this in less than 2-4
weeks!  The wait may be a little longer,  but the savings are incredible!

Wind River Binocular Tripod Adapter - Enjoy the same steady
view with your binoculars that’s normally reserved for spotting
scopes. Fits Mesa, Pinnacles, and Olympic 8x42mm models.
Order  No. 024-48826  $9.10

Burris Binoculars Leupold Binoculars

5

Redfield Binoculars

Weaver Binoculars

Redfield Renegade™ Binoculars - 
Traditional design at a great price, the
Renegadel™ is great no matter the light. Porro
prism design gives you a great 3-D Image.

• Porro Prism
• Fully Multi-Coated Lenses
• Armored Aluminum Body
• Twist-up Eyecups
• Limited Lifetime Warranty

Order No. 
7x50mm 128-67615    $109.99
10x50mm 128-67620    $129.99

Redfield Rebel™ Binoculars - 
The slim Rebel™ is a perfect all-purpose optic
for the American Hunter. Rugged, and gets the
job done. Short minimum focus distance and
impressive field of view make the Rebel™ a per-
fect fit for almost any hunting situation.

• BAK4 Prism System
• Fully Multi-Coated Lenses
• Armored Aluminum Body
• Twist-up Eyecups
• Limited Lifetime Warranty

Order No. 
8x32mm 128-67610    $129.99
10x42mm 128-67605    $149.99

Order No.
029-849660*
029-849661*

Price
$261.66

265.50

Weaver Grand  Slam™ Binoculars  -
• Extendable eyecups for comfortable viewing sessions
• Phase coated lenses for great light transmission
• Roof prism design with BK-7/BaK-4 prism glass
• Adaptable to tri-pods
• Waterproof / fogproof performance

8x32mm
10x32mm

Price
$507.68

529.06
534.40
555.78

8.5x45mm Black
8.5x45mm Mossy Oak
10.5x45mm Black
10.5x45mm Mossy Oak

Order No
024-65795
024-65800
024-65805
024-65810

Rugged, waterproof, and
covered by the Leupold®
Limited Lifetime Warranty for
as long as you own them.
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Nikon Travelite V Binoculars - The take any-
where, ultra lightweight-yet-sturdy compacts.Both
are rubber coated for easy grip, have multicoated
optics and BaK4 high index prisms! Get out in the
field!!

Prostaff Bino Harness - Attached with a secure
quick release connection. Order No. 125-6121    $16.22

Optics Maintenance Kit - Contains Static Wisk
brush,  Precision Cleaning Solution, anti-static
microfiber Tiger Cloth and  Speck Grabber.
Order No. 125-7073   $16.20

Nikon Lens Pen -  Order No. 125-7072   $6.42

Micro Fiber Cleaning Cloth - Anti-Static, Clips on.
Order No. 125-8072   $3.97

Fog Eliminator - 6”x7” Anti Fog Cloth (3pack)
Order No. 125-8073   $3.97

Lens Cleaning Kit - (Limited Quantities) Includes 1
fl oz spray bottle of lens solution, moist lens cleaner
cloths & cleaning cloth Order No. 125-8176   $7.04

Lens Cleaner Spray Bottle - Liquid lens cleaner in
a spray bottle. 4 fl oz bottle 
Order No. 125-8174   $2.75

Lens Cleaner Wet Cloth - Handy, individually
wrapped, take-anywhere moist lens cleaner cloths. 
21 cloths in a box. Each cloth is 5"x6".
Order No. 125-8175   $3.37

Nikon Action Series Binoculars - Aspherical lens-
es eliminate virtually all distortion. Quick, smooth
central focusing. Diopter control to regulate vision
imbalance.  BaK4 high index prisms . Precision
aligned sharp multicoated optics for bright, clear
images. Full-size armored body. 

Price
$81.90

86.71
97.55

151.58

9x25mm Black
10x25mm Black
12x25mm Black
8-24x25mm Black

Order No
125-7509
125-7510
125-7511
125-7512

Price
$114.41
127.66
138.50
153.99

7x35mm  EX Ultra Wide View
8x40mm  EX Ultra Wide View
7x50mm  EX 
10x50mm EX Wide  Angle

Order No
125-7237
125-7238
125-7239
125-7245

Nikon Action Extreme Binoculars - Long eye relief
for eyeglass wearers. Rugged, 100% Waterproof.
100% Fogproof Construction. Bright Multicoated
Optics, Rubber armor for sure grip. BaK4 High Index
Prisms.  Includes neckstrap and case. 25-Year
Limited Warranty!

Price
$60.22

69.85
83.10
75.87
86.71
95.14

112.00
133.68

7x35mm Ultra Wide View
8x40mm Ultra Wide View
8x40mm Realtree APG Camo
7x50mm 
10x50mm 
12x50mm 
16x50 (Includes Tripod Adapter)

10-22x50 Zoom(Includes Tripod Adt)

Order No
125-7215
125-7216
125-7261
125-7217
125-7218
125-7219
125-7223
125-7234

Please read regarding Nikon returns!  All Defective Nikon Product Returns
Must Go Through Nikon! Please call Nikon 1-800-645-6678 for Assistance.  

Price
$32.95
117.00

Bino Suspenders
SLC Tripod Adapter 

Order No.
055-49200
055-49177

Swarovski EL Binoculars - The
most optical performance oz for
oz, in the world:  The  Swarovski
EL !  Unique slender tubes for a
wrap around grip you have every-
thing immediately in view and in
the palm of your hand!  Great
image quality even at twilight,
unique grip-ability, extremely light,
perfect balance and wide field of
view, rubber grip.  Dark Green.

Swarovski Doubler - will double the magnifi-
cation of your binocular. Easy to assemble!
Simply unscrew one of the twist-in eyecups
and screw on the Booster. "A pocket tele-
scope" easy to carry and very cost effective! 
Order No. 055-49240    $423.80

Swarovski SLC II 
10x42mm WB - With 
their reliable, high-quality
optical system and rugged
construction, the SLC 
binoculars are among the world’s 
most popular high-end binoculars. 
The thumb rests on the underside
and the depressions on the top 
side of the easy to handle rubber 
armouring ensure secure and comfortable
handling. The diversity of models among the
SLC binoculars offers the right solution for
every purpose.
Order No. 055-581100    $1539.00

8x42mm Black
10x50mm Black

Order No.
125-8220
125-8221

Price
$130.95

156.41

NEW! Nikon TrailBlazer Binoculars - 100%
Waterproof/Fogproof,  Rugged ATB design, Turn-
and-Slide Eyecups, Rubber Armored Body, Fully
Multicoated lenses for bright, clear images.

Price
1879.00
1969.00

8x32mm EL
10x32mm EL

Order No.
055-32008
055-32010

...order any item from Swarovski, and if the item
is in stock, we can have it within two weeks!WE CAN...

Black Bino Buddy- Stretchable tubing that hold binos
secure to your body Comes with a Butler Creek padded
Medium Bino Strap and a Lens cover that keeps rain  or
snow off  the oculars while you are not using them.  
Order No. 060-16112   $20.81

The Bino Caddy- “Takes the Weight of Your
Binos Off Your Neck”.  Straps go around your
shoulders and cross your back to give you
even distribution to the weight. Elastic.
Order No. 060-16123     $10.21

Swarovski Binoculars Nikon Binoculars

Nikon Binocular Accessories

6

Order No.
023-626050
154-48807
125-7072 
012-32122
012-32125

Price
$7.13

7.16
6.42
3.17
5.20

Burris Lens Pen 
Leupold Lens Pen
Nikon Lens Pen
Viz Wiz - 2oz Pump Spray Bottle 
Viz Wiz - Lens wipe cloths (25 ea)
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Price
$299.00

319.00
199.00
306.18
325.08
151.20
399.00

The Bushnell Yardage Pros have changed the way people measure distance. In all
hunting sports , the measurement of distance quickly and accurately can improve per-
formance. Using advanced laser technology, the Bushnell Yardage Pro measures dis-
tances instantly and accurate within 1 yard. It's as simple as aiming and pressing a but-
ton. The Bushnell Yardage Pro is water and shock resistant, lightweight, compact and
rubber armored for durability even under the hardest conditions. All Yardage Pro mod-
els come with a one-year limited warranty.

A

B C
D

E
F G

Yardage Pro 4-12x42mm Laser Rangefinder Riflescope - Riflescope Specs: Fully
Multi-Coated optics, 100% Waterproof and fogproof, 3.5” eye relief, Windage &
Elevation click value .25. Mil-Dot reticle. 25.3oz.

Rangefinder Specs: 32-766 Yards/Meter Range, +/- One Yard Accuracy, Standard and
SCAN modes, Wireless trigger pad. Operates on 2AAA Batteries. Bullet drop compen-
sation turrets.   Order No.  027-204124     $693.00

A - Yardage Pro Scout 1000 w/ARC Black
B - Yardage Pro Scout 1000 w/ARC Realtree AP Camo
C - Yardage Pro Trophy 5-800
D - Legend 1200 w/ARC Black
E - Legend 1200 w/ARC Realtree AP Camo
F - Sport 450 Rangefinder
G - Elite 1500 Rangefinder

Order No.
027-201932
027-201942
027-202018
027-204100
027-204101
027-201916
027-205100

Laser Rangefinding Scopes

Bushnell Rangefinders

• Fast, One-Touch Laser   
Activator

• Bright, Multicoated Nikon Optics
• 4-12 Power Zoom
• Rugged Waterproof, Fogproof 
• Precise 1/4-MOA Reticle

Adjustments
• Remote Control
• Quick Focus Eyepiece

The New Nikon IRT (Immediate Ranging Technology) Riflescope - The result of
Nikon’s renowned riflescopes combined with its prowess in creating hunting’s most
sought after rangefinders. Long-range shots are now easier than ever. Features
Nikon’s Immediate Ranging Technology (IRT) system, which combines the patented
BDC reticle with an integral laser rangefinder that returns precise and continuous dis-
tance readings with a single touch of the button—even when sighting moving or multi-
ple targets. Order No.

125-8478Laser IRT 4-12x42 Matte Nikoplex 
Closeout! 

$629.99

7

Laser Range* (yards reflective)
Laser Range* (yards deer)

800
550

Burris Laser Scope  Rangefinding Scope -
Range, Aim & Fire In One Seamless Motion
The LaserScope precisely measures 
line-of-sight distance. 
Matched to a 
Ballistic Plex or 
XTR Ballistic 
Mil-Dot reticle 
to compensate 
for bullet drop, a 
shooter can measure 
the range, hold dead-on 
and squeeze off a shot in
a single, seamless motion.

Burris Eliminator Laserscope - No more guessing 
yardage or fumbling with a shaky
handheld rangefinder.
No more losing sight
of your trophy. 
No more guessing
holdover. 

The Eliminator knows the precise horizontal distance to your trophy and exactly what
your cartridge will do. Eliminator lights a 1/3 MOA illuminated aiming dot showing
exactly where your shot will go. With The Eliminator, just Range, Aim, and Fire.  

Simply enter one of the 40 drop numbers into the Eliminator. In a split second, the
Eliminator factors in the distance, the angle of the shot, and the ballistics of your car-
tridge, and presents a lighted dot for the perfect holdover. 
Order No. 023-200112   $849.00

Ultra Low Mounting System

Remote Activation

4-12x42mm LaserScope with Ballistic Plex 
4-12x42mm LaserScope with Ballistic Mil-Dot 

Order No.
023-200110
023-200111  

Price
$699.00

739.00  

Sport® 600 Laser Rangefinder - 
Extremely lightweight & lightning fast
Compact design
Vertical configuration
4x magnification
Range: 5-800 yards
Built-In Battery Indicator
Includes carry case, neck strap and battery
Order No.
027-202201    $170.10

Order No.
Leica Geovid  8 x 56 BRF -   068-040032    $2,845.00
Leica Geovid  15 x 56 BRF - 068-040034    $2,995.00

LEICA Rangemaster CRF 1200 -
Extremely small and light, it disappears like
a wallet in every jacket pocket. Its minimal
weight of 220 g (7.8 oz) and the dimensions
113 x 75 x 34mm (4.5 x 2.25 x 1.25 in)
speak for themselves. 
Order No. 068-040523   $599.00

Leica Geovid 8 x 42 BRF- The 8 x magnification deliv-
ers a 125m field-of-view at 1,000 m (125 yds at 1,000
yds).This wide field-of-view combines with precise dis-
tance measurement to make the 8 x 42 a perfect all-
around instrument.  
Order No. 068-040028    $2,345.00

Leica Geovid  10 x 42 BRF- With the higher magnifica-
tion of this LEICA GEOVID BRF model, you get the
added advantage of a high twilight factor. So poor light
conditions do not degrade this instrument’s ability to pro-
vide detail-accurate distance measurement.  
Order No. 068-040029    $2,395.00

Leica Rangefinders
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RX-IV 1200 yard Rangefinder Black & Grey
Finish- Features: Multi-coated lenses, Fold-
down rubber eyecups, Quick Set Rotary Menu,
Match 13 Reticle System, Clear Field Display
Clean-up Mode, Thermometer, Fast Eye Piece
Focus with Precision Clicks, Long Range
Mode. True Ballistic Range, Inclinometer, Rain
Mode, 1st Target Mode, Last Target Mode.
Plus: Precision Magnetic Inductor Compass.  
Order No. 024-61470   $449.99

Leupold Vendetta Bow Mounted Rangefinder -
Simply squeeze the pressure pad on the bows grip
and range a target with the bow at full draw. Leupolds
True Ballistic Range feature automatically calculates
the shot angle and provides the incline adjusted dis-
tance to the target -  rather than straight line distance. 

Max range of 70 yards (min 10
yards) Large led for ID at a distance.
Weighs just over 9oz. 
Order No. 024-68000   $299.99

New! Leupold RXB IV Rangefinding 9x32mm
Binoculars - Leupold has incorporated all of the fea-
tures of the RX Series Rangefinders into a lightweight,
easy to use 9x32mm Binocular. The RXB IV features
a dgital compass and BXL filters to improve contrast
and reticle visibility in poor lighting conditions. Also
incorporates the True Ballistics Range Technology.

Price
$396.49

414.68
Black
Team Realtree Camo

Order No.
125-8358
125-8359

Nikon Monarch Gold Laser 1200
• Tru-Target Ranging System: First Target/Distant Target priority modes
• Waterproof/fogproof, nitrogen-purged and O-ring sealed
• Nikon's Original Digital Processor
• Belt case and neck lanyard included
• Unmatched 1/2-yard accuracy
• 1200 yard range
• Battery included

9x32mm Rangefinding Binoculars Two Tone (Black/Gray)
9x32mm Rangefinding Binoculars Mossy Oak Brush Camo

Price
$699.99

719.99

Order No.
024-63325
024-63335

Swarovski Laser Guide 8x30mm - The
Swarovski Laser Guide 8x30 combines the
highest quality standards of Swarovski Optik
binoculars with the latest Laser range-meas-
uring technologies, packaged together in a
comfortable, compact, lightweight instru-
ment. The result is unparalleled performance
in terms of image quality and accuracy –
even in poor weather and light conditions, as
well as at long ranges. The result is that you
have absolute certainty that you always aim
at the right target.   
Order No 055-70002     $999.00

Nikon RangefindersLeupold Rangefinders

Swarovski Rangefinder

Trophy Red Dot, 5 M.O.A. 30mm 11 setting brightness
Trophy Red Dot, 4 Dial-in Electronic Matte Finish

(see reticles above) 

Price
$60.85

80.95

Order No.
027-730131
027-730134

Bushnell Trophy Red Dots - 4 dial in
Reticle Model Features all four of the reti-
cles shown below. Both models come with
ring mounts.

Bushnell Red Dots & Electric Sights
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New! Leupold RX-1000
Compact Digital
Rangefinder
New! Leupold RX-1000 Compact
Digital Laser Rangefinder - Packed
wioth features never offered at a price like
this! The Leupold RX-1000 raises the bar
on function an performance. Smaller and
brighter than the previous rangefinders.
Less than 4 inches long! A newly
designed Quick Set Menu uses on screen
promts for easy field use. It’s weather
proof and has fold down rubber eyecups
for added protection. Actual magnification
is 6x. Only weighs 7.8oz. 

True Ballistic Range® - Leupold’s® exclusive True Ballistic Range® technology
gives you a much more ballistically accurate measurement, for greater precision in
long-range shooting.

Price
$349.99

399.99

419.99

Order No.
024-66495
024-66500

024-66505

RX-1000  1000 yard Rangefinder Black FInish
RX-1000TBR  1000yd Rangefinder Black FInish with
Leupold’s True Ballistic Range Technology
RX-1000TBR  1000yd Rangefinder Mossy Oak FInish
with Leupold’s True Ballistic Range Technology

Redfield Raider™ 550 - 
•6x Magnification
•Compact! Less than 4” Long & under 5oz
•High Speed Digital Processor and Accuracy
•Battery Powered by CR-2 battery (Included)

Order No. 
128-67440
128-67445

Black
MossyOak Break-Up Infinity

$169.99
179.99

Redfield Rangefinders

Nikon Archer's Choice with APG Camo Case - 
•ID (Incline/Decline) Technology
•Slim, Designed for One-Hand Operation
•Waterproof/Fogproof Construction (except battery

chamber)
•6x, Bright Multicoated Optics
•CR2 Lithium Battery included
•Provides fast and accurate ranging over
flat ground, from treestands or in steep terrain

•Displays in .2-yard/meter increments in ID 
Technology Mode, .5-yard/meter increments
in standard mode

•Includes a Silent Technology Neoprene Case in
Realtree APG camo with single motion lanyard

Order No. 125-8366    $259.95

Nikon RifleHunter 550 Brown - 
•ID (Incline/Decline) Technology
•Slim, Designed for One-Hand Operation
•Tru Target Technology
•Waterproof/Fogproof Construction 
(except battery chamber)

•CR2 Lithium Battery Included
•Bright, Multicoated Optic 
•Quickly Ranges to 550/1000 Yards
•In ID Technology mode, the RifleHunter 
1000 displays in .1-yard/meter increments
out to 999.9 yards.  RifleHunter 550 displays
in .2-yard increments out to 99.8 yards, 
1-yard increments past 100 yards 

Order No.
125-8367
125-8368

Price
$289.95

309.95
Brown
Max-1 Camo
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Burris SpeedDot 135 - Features a 35mm
main tube that is nitrogen filled and sealed
to be waterproof and fog proof.
TheSpeedDot 135 features fully coated
lenses for a bright, sharp, clear,  and non-
reflective sight picture.  Each SpeedDot
includes Weaver-style rings, lens covers,
and an easy-to-find #2025 camera battery
with a 200+ hour life at the highest setting. 

XTS-135

XTS-235
Reticles

Please read regarding Burris returns!  All Defective Burris Product Returns
Must Go Through Burris! Please call Burris 1-888-228-7747 for Assistance.  

3MOA Dot3MOA Dot 
with Posts

Ballistic
Chevron

with Posts

48MOA
Circle with
6MOA Dot

Weighs just 2 ounces, All-metal housing construction and advanced circuitry, FastFire
can off recoil forces up to 1000 G’s. MultiCoated Lenses. Built-in Battery Saver mode
allows the battery to last up to 5 years yet always be instantly ready for deployment by
simply removing the cover. Power is provided by a supplied standard lithium Type CR
2032 3-volt battery.

Each FastFire sight is supplied with a mount for attachment to any Weaver-style or
Picatinni-style base. In addition, ten affordable handgun mounts are available to fit a
variety of popular handguns. The FastFire is covered by a Limited One Year Warranty.  

Burris Fast Fire - This tiny but tough,
non-magnifying, reflex type red dot sight
is a perfect fast target acquisition sight for
turkey shotguns, deer slug guns, tactical
and close range hunting carbines, muz-
zleloaders, paintball guns, home defense
shotguns and even upland and waterfowl
shotguns.

Fast Fire Mounting Plates - Installation on most rifles, carbines, and some handguns
require the included Picatinni / Weaver Mounting Plate. Most other handguns require
a different Mounting Plate.

1911 Standard 
1911 Bomar / Novak 
Kimber Standard & Target 
Beretta 92/96 /90-TWO/ Taurus PT99 
Beretta PX4 Storm 
Glock all 
Sig Sauer P226 
Springfield XD 
Ruger Mark I, II, II

Order No.

023-410321
023-410322 
023-410323 
023-410324 
023-410325 
023-410326 
023-410327 
023-410328 
023-410329

Price

$33.70
33.70
33.70
33.70 
33.70 
33.70 
33.70 
33.70 
33.70 

Burris Red Dots and Electric Sights

1 Power, Black Matte, 3 MOA dot
1 Power, Black Matte, 11 MOA dot

Order No.
023-300200
023-300201

Price
$199.00

199.00

1"  SP-1 Compact 3 Min. Dot, Matte
30mm  SP-2 Compact 5  Min. Dot, Matte
1" SP-1 Compact 3 Min. Dot, Silver
30mm SP-2 Compact 5 Min. Dot, Silver
NEW! 30mm MultiDot SP, Matte (3, 5, 8, 10, min Dot)
NEW! 30mm MultiDot SP, Silver (3, 5, 8, 10, min Dot)

Price
$76.26

76.26
76.26
76.26

113.97
113.97

Order No.
131-RD00004
131-RD00005
131-RD00904
131-RD00905
131-RD00006
131-RD00906 

Millet Red Dots - A
sophisticated new series of 
electronic red dot sights, 
engineered on the cutting edge
of technology. Red Dot provides
the ultimate in fast sighting capabili-
ties. The brightly illuminated red dot contrast 
sharply against the background under bright and 
low lighting conditions.  All models use battery CR-2032 (included.)

Millet Red Dot Sights
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XTS-135™ Xtreme Tactical SpeedDot - Waterproof, fogproof and severe automatic
shockproof. 11 Brightness settings and a high definition 3 MOA red dot. Four Different
height 30mm rings to chose from allows either ultra low mounting or high mounting so
that iron sights can be used in conjunction with Speed Dot. Rings are sold separately
and fit on Picatinny Style Rails. Wide 6 screw rings are built for massive recoil. Only 1
ring needed for XTR-135 mounting.

XTS-135mm Matte Tactical Speed Dot
Tactical Ring 1/4” Height Matte Finish
Tactical Ring 1/2” Height Matte Finish
Tactical Ring 3/4” Height Matte Finish
Tactical Ring 1” Height Matte Finish

Order No.
023-300205
023-420161
023-420163
023-420165
023-420167

Price
$239.00

28.54
28.54 
28.54 
28.54

TLR-2® with Laser Sight - The same great
features of the TLR-1 with an integrated laser 
sight for accurate aiming. Now with C4 LED 
Technology.   
Order No. 210-69120  $275.43

Streamlight 
Tactical TLR2

Weaver Red / 
Green Dot Sight

Features & Benefits
- Waterproof/shockproof/fogproof
- Rugged, durable 30mm tube, one-piece construction
- Perfect for deer, big game or turkey hunting as well as shooting sports
- Five red, five green brightness settings for all light conditions
- Adjustments are 1 MOA and parallax is set for 50-yards
- Anti-reflective coating
- Contains four different illumination modes: Micro dot, dot, circle and circle with dot
- Integral adjustable mounting system mounts to a Weaver® Base
- True 1X sight
Order No. 029-849250 $214.65

Millett Zoom Dot™ Reflex Sight -  The  Zoom Dot™
is a non-magnifying 1-to-1 ratio red dot illuminated
aiming system that can be used in all lighting situations
with one or both eyes open. The dot size adjusts from
1 MOA up to 10 MOA for super-fast target acquisition
under close quarters battle. Tested on high-impact
weapons and has proven that it is durable! 

Does Not Include Mount.

Order No.
131-ZM00002

Price
$58.01Zoom Dot™ Mount

Millet Zoom Dot
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30mm Obj. (38mm Tube)  on 5/8” dovetail
30mm Obj. (38mm Tube) on 3/8” dovetail

Price
$33.56

33.56

Order No.
209-BKRD30
209-BKRD3022

Red Dot Sighting Device - Excellent for fast
action pistol competition as well as bull’s-eye
marksmanship and Shotgun. Optically bright with a
wider field of view than 1” tubes, Tasco Red Dots
feature a reticle with an illuminated 5 M.O.A. dot
and an 11-position rheostat. A winner for pistol, rifle,
shotgun or bow!

Propoint Red and Green Dot -
-5 M.O.A.
-Red Dot for Bright light
-Green Dot for Low light
-Image Contrast Improvement

Order No.
209-PDPRGD        $65.84

Tasco Pro Point TS -
1x32mm with 5moa Red Dot 
Rubicon Multi-Layered
Fully Coated Optics
Easy-To-Mount Single Ring Design 
Flip-up Objective and Ocular Caps 
100% Waterproof and Fogproof
Black Matte
Order No. 209-PDTS132    $121.66

Rail Adapter - Securely attaches to
the pistol's rails or onto LaserLyte's
new Rail Adapters for S&W Sigma
VE, HK USP and USP Compact,
Bersa and Hi-Point series 

Smith & Wesson / Sigma VE Rail Adapter
H&K USP Rail Adapter
H&K USP Compact Rail Adapter 
Bersa / Firestorm .9, .40, .45 Rail Adapter

Price
$8.36

8.36
8.36

16.76

Order no.
116-ADPSIGM140
116-ADPHKSP140
116-ADPHKCP140
116-ADPBERS140

Hi-Point Pistol .40, .45, Compensator
Adapter - For Use with any round body
Laserlyte laser. 

Shotgun Tri Rail
Mount - Fits any 1”
diameter shotgun
Magazine Tube

Shown with FSL Laser

Price
$25.16

Order no.
116-ADPHIPT140        $12.56

Order no.
116-ADPTRIR140

Tasco Red Dots and Electric Sights

Laserlyte Laser Sights and Accessories

Tasco Pro Point 3 -  Features an 11 rheostat control with 
a variable intensity illuminated red dot, a 30mm tube for 
a wider field of view  and unlimited eye relief to fit any
application. It adapts from a pistol scope to a 
shotgun scope and comes with rings
that fit Weaver style bases. Includes:
30mm ring set, lithium battery, 
modular polarizer, glare shield and
extension tube. 

Price
$100.141 Power, Black Matte 5 MOA Dot

Order No.
209-PDP3    
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MAKO Glock Tactical Scope Mount -  
Designed for any size or caliber Glock 
pistol with front accessory rail. Lightweight,
strong polymer construction. Allows use 
of iron sights. Easy installation replaces 
trigger pin and locks to rail. Gives fast 
sight alignment and improves balance 
and recoil control.  
Order No. 120-GIS    $33.71

Sub-Compact Laser Rail Mount -
LaserLyte is proud to introduce the 
smallest and most versatile railed 
laser yet. Weighing in at less than an ounce and shorter 
than an inch. This small unit is packed with the latest 
features and options. The unit can mount directly on all 
the 3” barrel subcompact railed pistols and all other railed
weapons. The laser features and integrated cross lock bar,
hinge clamp system and a quick detachable release. One
of the most innovative features is the accessory rail that is
removable. The small picatinny rail attaches to the bottom of
the laser and allows the mounting of flashlights or other accessories.Take the small
rail off and now you have a very low profile laser that will fit into any nylon holster.
This laser is truly on the cutting edge of design, function and features. 
Order No. 116-FSR00V2140     $97.15

L-Rail Mount - LaserLyte introduces the latest Picatinny
accessory for your firearm. The dual L-shaped rail system
(in standard and sub-compact) allows countless accesso-
ry mounting options. If you have a laser and a flashlight
there is no need to go and buy an expensive combo
laser/light unit. The new L-Rail system makes the perfect
combination of a laser and light in a modular package.  

Order No.
Standard 116-ADPLRLG140    $20.96
Subcompact  116-ADPLRSM140   20.96

WhyteLyte Sub-Compact Flashlight - 
• Smallest weapon light available
• Fits all sub-compact pistols with rails
• Powerful enough to light up a room
• Small enough to fit in a nylon holster
• Over 1 hour run time
Order No.116-WL1    $67.16

Laser Scope Leveler-

Order No.
116-SLA0001140    $8.36

A Pages1-32.qxd  3/2/2010  10:24 AM  Page 10



11

CZ-75 Full Size
Rubber Overmold

G-Series Glock 29, 30 
Polymer Overmold

1911 Govt 
Commander Rubber

Overmold Wraparound 
1911 Officer/Defender/Compact
Rubber Overmold Wraparound 

Order No. 
140-LG401
140-LG301
140-LG404
140-LG304
140-LG402M
140-LG475
140-LG476
140-LG417
140-LG436
140-LG617
140-LG619
140-LG626
140-LG629
140-LG433
140-LG434
140-LG437
140-LG430
140-LG435
140-LG441
140-LG431
140-LG403
140-LG389
140-LG320
140-LG326
140-LG426
140-LG329
140-LG429
140-LG432
140-LG439
140-LG406
140-LG660
140-LG661
140-LG445
140-LG446
140-LG407
140-LG480

Activation
Front
Dual Side
Front
Dual Side
Dual Side
Front
Front
Front
Front On/Off
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Dual Side
Dual Side
Dual Side
Front
Dual Side
Front
Front
Front
Front
Rear
Rear
Front
Front
Front
Front

Semi-Autos
1911 Govt Commander Rubber Overmold Wraparound 
1911 Govt Commander Rubber Overmold Wraparound 
1911 Officer/Defender/Compact Rubber Overmold Wraparound 
1911 Officer/Defender/Compact Rubber Overmold Wraparound 
Beretta 92/96/M9 - MilSpec Rubber Overmold Wraparound
CZ-75 Full Size Rubber Overmold
CZ-75 Compact Rubber Overmold
Glock 17, 17L, 19, 22, 23, 32, 34, 35, 37, 38 Polymer Overmold
Glock, 19, 23, 25, 26, 27, 28, 32, 33, 36, 38, 39 Laser Guard Overmold
G-Series Glock 17, 17L, 22, 24, 31, 34, 35, 37, 20SF, 21SF Polymer Overmold
G-Series Glock 19, 23, 25, 32, 38 Polymer Overmold
G-Series Glock 26, 27, 28, 33, 39 Polymer Overmold
G-Series Glock 29, 30 Polymer Overmold
Kahr P380 Polymer Laser Guard Overmold
Kahr PM45, TP45, CW45, P45 Polymer Laser Guard Overmold
Kahr CW9, CW40, P9, P40, PM9, PM40, TP9, TP40 Poly Laser Guard Overmold
KelTec P3AT, P32 Polymer Laser Guard Overmold
KelTec PF9 Polymer Laser Guard Overmold
NAA Guardian .380 / 32NAA Polymer Overmold
Ruger LCP Polymer Laserguard Overmold
Ruger MKII & MKIII Polymer Overmold
Ruger P Series 85, 89, 90, 91, 93, 94, & 944 Rubber Overmold
Sig Sauer P220 Rubber Overmold
Sig Sauer P226 Rubber Overmold
Sig Sauer P226 Rubber Overmold
Sig Sauer P228/P229 Rubber Overmold
Sig Sauer P228/P229 Rubber Overmold
Sig Sauer P230/P232 Rubber Overmold Wraparound
Sig Sauer P239 Rubber Overmold Wraparound
S&W Sigma Polymer Laserguard Overmold
S&W M&P Full Size Polymer Grip Overmold
S&W M&P Compact Polymer Grip Overmold
Springfield Armory XD 45ACP Polymer Grip Overmold
Springfield Armory XD 9mm, 40cal, 357Sig, 45GAP Polymer Grip Overmold
Taurus TCP Polymer Laserguard Overmold
Walther PPK/S / PP (Does Not Fit PPK) Polymer Grip Overmold

Price
$299.00

299.00
299.00
299.00
359.00
299.00
299.00
299.00
239.00
199.00
199.00
199.00
199.00
179.00
179.00
179.00
179.00
179.00
239.00
179.00
239.00
299.00
299.00
299.00
299.00
299.00
299.00
299.00
299.00
179.00
299.00
299.00
299.00
299.00
179.00
299.00

Order No. 
140-LG411
140-LG303
140-LG105
140-LG305
140-LG306
140-LG375
140-LG385
140-LG185

Activation
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front

Revolvers
Ruger LCR Rubber Overmold 
Ruger SP-101 Rubber Overmold
S&W J-Frame Round Butt - Defender Series Polymer Grip Overmold 
S&W J-Frame Round Butt Rubber Overmold
S&W K-Frame Round Butt Compact Rubber Overmold
Taurus Judge / Tracker Polymer Grip Overmold
Taurus Small Frame Rubber Overmold
Taurus Small Frame Defender Series  Polymer Grip Overmold 

Price
$269.00

269.00
179.00
269.00
269.00
269.00
269.00
179.00

Order No. 
140-MVF515R

Activation
Dual Side

Long Gun Laser/Light Combos
Modular Vertical Forgrip Laser/Light Red Rubber Overmold

Price
$399.00

Crimson Trace Grip Integrated Laser Sights

Springfield Armory XD 9mm,
40cal, 357Sig, 45GAP Polymer

Grip Overmold

KelTec P3AT, P32 Polymer
Laser Guard Overmold

S&W J-Frame Round
Butt Rubber Overmold

Laser Illuminator Kit -
Laser, Light, Intregal Mount, and 
trigger switch all in one. Includes 

all you need for attachment.
Efficient Design and Xenon 

Quality Lasers.

Order No. 
146-CLFMF6X    $49.11

5mw Laser with Weaver Style Mount
Includes all you need for Laser 
attachment. Also includes 
Batteries

Order No. 
146-CL17TD9H2     $19.51

Sun Optics Laser Sights
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Sportview Spotting Scopes - Bushnell now offers
these two Sportview Zoom Telescope models to sat-
isfy virtually every viewing requirement. Each fea-
tures fast focusing and power change, large objec-
tive for increased image brightness. Comes com-
plete with tripod.

Price
$61.86

70.80
15-45x50mm Black Sportview Zoom
20-60x60mm with Table Top Tripod

Order No.
027-781545
027-782061

Landmark 12-24x50 Compact  - Great little spotters! Only 7
inches long! Only 14.5 ounces! This spotter can go anywhere!
Fully Multi-coated optics, water resistant, and as compact as
you can get!   Order No. 023-300135    $135.62

Landmark Compact Spotter Kit -Includes: Compact
20x50mm Landmark Spotter, Pocket Binos Ultra Compact
Tripod, & Window Mount!

A

B

C

Price
$206.05

255.47
171.36

209.21

A- 20x-60x-80mm Landmark
B- 20x-60x-80mm Landmark with Hard Sided Case

Micro adjust Tripod
C- 15x-45x-60mm Landmark
D- 15x-45x-60mm Landmark with Hard Sided Case

and Microjust Tripod

Sentry Spotter Scope 12-36x50mm - Designed
specifically for hunting applications where compact
optics area necessity. Other features include Mossy
Oak‚ New Break-Up‚ camo rubber armor, tripod, plus
versatile car window mount.  Premium hard-side and
compact soft-side carrying cases included.

Order No. 
Green 027-789332    $120.59

D

A C

D

B

Price
$27.81

50.93
28.49
33.03

Order No.
027-783001
027-783011
027-784405
125-7070    

Bushnell Field Tripod (Max 36” Tall) (A)
Bushnell Shooters Stand (Max 12” Tall) (B)
Bushnell Car Window Mount (Height: 4 3/4") (C)
Nikon Window Mount (D)

Order No.
023-300123
023-300119

023-300125
023-300122

Micro-Adjust Tripod - Just point your spotting
scope “in the ball park” and then micro-adjust the
windage and elevation knobs to zero in on your
image. Window mount detaches from the tripod to
quickly mount on a window. Ideal for bench rests and
truck hoods.  Folded length - 17"  Working Height -
8.5" – 18"   Order No. 023-300141    $44.00

New! XTS-2575 Spotting Scope - A new, high performance Cassegrain-
style mirror system design allows us to offer this high-magnification,

high-resolution 25X-75X-70mm spotting scope in an extremely
lightweight, compact configuration. The XTS 2575 weighs in 

at a mere 33 ounces and measures only 10" long, 
5" tall and 3.6" wide.

Burris Spotting Scopes Bushnell Spotting Scopes

Spotting Scope Accessories
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Order No. 
128-67600    $219.99

Redfield Rampage™
20-60x60mm - 
• BAK4 Prism System
• Generous Field of View 
• Polycarbonate Body 
• Retractable Lens Shade
• Limited Lifetime Warranty

Made in the U.S.A.

Price
$110.39
144.03

Order No.
023-300111
023-300112

High Country 15-45x50mm with Tripod
High Country 20-60x60mm with Tripod

New S I Series Spotting Scopes - 8-36x50mm
Rubber Fully Coated
Order No. 074-300294    $145.14

Sightron Spotting
Scope Closeout!

Order No.
023-300136
023-300158

12-24x50mm Compact w/Tripod
Large Window Mount only

Price
$156.64

28.54

New High Country Spotting Scopes - Burris has always believed a sportsman
shouldn’t have to spend a week’s pay for reliable spotting optics. New High Country
Spotting Scopes reflect that vision. In the practical 15X-45X-50mm and the potent 20X-
60X-60mm models, both new High Countrys have handsome and stealthy rubberized,
waterproof exteriors and sharp, fully multi- coated lenses. An integrated lens cap on the
slide-out sun shade keeps away dust and is near-impossible to lose.

Features an adjustable angled eyepiece making
it ideal for viewing in a sitting or prone position.
Every lens surface is broad band multicoated for
reflection-free, ultra bright viewing and the XTS
2575 is waterproof, fogproof and highly shock
resistant.   Order No. 023-300101    $221.82

Redfield Spotting Scope
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Prosport Spotting Scopes -Featuring
fully coated optics and rugged waterproof
construction, nitrogen purged and fully
fogproof Simmons® spotting scopes deliv-
er targeting results in full brilliance almost
as fast as you can punch holes. These
powerful and lightweight Simmons spot-
ting scopes are equally at home in the
field, at the shooting range or even while
bird watching. A hard-shell aluminum
case, soft case and tripod are included

Price
$81.34

94.47
12-36x50mm Rubber Armor, Matte
20-60x60mm Rubber Armor, Matte

Order No.
204-841100
204-841101

13

Leupold Compact Tripod- Leupold's
Compact Tripod collapses to 15" and the
extended length is 31.5” adjustable up to
30". Adjustable ball head with quick
release base gives incredible viewing
versatility. For use with many spotting
scopes and binoculars. 
Order No. 024-56446 $75.88

Green RIng Sequoia Spotting Scopes- Powerful, durable, and waterproof. This com-
bination of features makes it ideal for both the range and the field. Rubber armoring
makes it perfect for rugged use.  Comes with Neoprene carrying case.

Also available with angled eyepieces!
Order No.

15-45x60mm   024-54534    $257.59
20-60x80mm   024-61155    $399.53

Order No.
15-45x60mm   024-53546   $257.59
20-60x80mm   024-61130   $399.53

Price
$299.66

299.65
441.59
441.59

15-45x60mm Straight Spotting Case & Tripod Kit
15-45x60mm Angled Spotting Case & Tripod Kit
20-60x80mm Straight Spotting Case & Tripod Kit
20-60x80mm Angled Spotting Case & Tripod Kit

Order No.
024-55886
024-55888
024-61135
024-61160

Green RIng Sequoia Spotting
Scope Kits- These variable power
spotting scopes are powerful,
durable, and absolutely waterproof.
That’s just the right combination to
make it equally valuable at the shoot-
ing bench, or in the field. Rubber,
shock-absorbing armor gives it addi-
tional protection against knocks,
bumps, and falls. Long eye relief and
roll-down eyecups make it comfort-
able to use for extended periods,
even with glasses. • Fully multi-coat-
ed lenses • Top Focus dial  • Built-in
tripod adapter Fits standard tripods.

World Class Spotting Scope Kits - Fully Multi-Coated Optics. These spotting scope
kits come with a car window mount and tripod. All spotters include a soft carrying case.
All spotters except the 20x50mm have a hard carrying case.

Price
$90.01

97.24
97.24

15-45x50mm Compact Spotting Scope
20-60x60mm Compact Spotting Scope
NEW! 20-60x60mm Compact Spotting Scope 
with 45degree Eye Piece

Order No.
209-WC154550
209-WC206060
209-WC20606045

Price
$390.51

394.21
480.44

Order No.
125-8310
125-8314
125-8316

16-48x65mm Team Realtree* (Straight Body w/eyepiece)
16-48x65mm Charcoal Gray Spotting Scope Outfit
16-48x65mm Team Realtree* Outfit

Price
$560.51

649.95
729.95

Order No.
125-8313
125-8317
125-8319

20-60x82mm Team Realtree* (Straight Body w/eyepiece)
20-60x82mm Charcoal Gray Spotting Scope Outfit
20-60x82mm Team Realtree* Outfit

Nikon 16-48x65mm ProStaff™ spotting
scope - Nikon's  ProStaff Spotting Scope
can be close-focused to 13.1 feet, has a
field of view at 1,000 yards of 126 feet, and
an exit pupil of 4.1mm at 16x.  The straight
body 65mm scope is 11.5 inches long
while the angled body is 12 inches long.  It
features 15.2mm of eye relief at 16x. 

Outfit Includes 16-48x zoom eyepiece,
case and full-size tripod (Realtree Outfit
includes Realtree Camo Tripod as well)

• Waterproof/fogproof, lightweight design
• Built-in sliding sunshade
• Case included 
• Multicoated optics for bright, clear image 

• Massive 82mm objective for maximum 
light gathering 

• Multicoated optics for a bright image
• Waterproof/fogproof, lightweight 
• Built-in sliding sunshade 
• VUE-THRU Case included 

Nikon 20-60x82mm ProStaff™ spotting
scope - Nikon's 20-60x82mm ProStaff
spotting scope can be close focused to 20
feet, has a field of view at 1,000 yards of
99 feet, and has an exit pupil of 4.1mm at
20x.  The straight body 82mm scope is 15
inches long, while the angled body is 15.4
inches long.  It features 15.2mm of eye
relief at 20x.  

Outfit includes Straight Body, 20-60x zoom
eyepiece, case and full-size tripod.
(Realtree Outfit includes Realtree Camo
Tripod as well)) 

Price
$499.95

499.95
549.95

16-48x60mm XL II Spotting Scope only
16-48x60mm XL II Realtree Hardwoods Green HDonly
16-48x60mm XL II Realtree Hardwoods Green HD Spotting
Scope Outfit (Spotter, Tripod,  Case, and Camo Backpack)

Order No.
125-6892
125-6893
125-6894

• 16-48 power zoom range
• Fully waterproof, fogproof and shockproof
• Precision ground and polished, fully

multicoated lens system
• Phase correction coated prisms
• Durable rubber armor
• Long eye relief for those wearing glasses
• Sliding sunshade and integral peep sight

Leupold Spotting Scopes Nikon Spotting Scopes

Tasco Spotting Scopes

Simmons Spotting Scopes
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Burris Fullfield II Scopes - Fullfield II’s incorporate more forgiving fore/aft, left/right
eye positioning and combine lighter weight with shorter length and added strength.
Potential leak paths in the eyepiece/ power ring area are sealed like the rest with spe-
cial quad seals rather than O-rings. European-style adjustable eyepice requires no
locking mechanism.

FINISH:
BLK=Gloss Black
MAT=Matte
CAM=Camo
NIC=Nickel

SPECS/FEATURES:
PA=Parallax Adjustment
Target=Target adjustment knobs/Parallax Adjustment
Target 1=Elevation Target-type adjustment knob only/Parallax Adjustment
IER=Intermediate eye relief      XER=extra eye relief
HBR=Hunter/Benchrest
LDPX-Lighted electro-dot reticle

RETICLES:
PLX=Plex
FPX=Fine Plex
HPX=Heavy Plex
PPX=Peep Plex
FCH=Fine Crosshair

Price
839.00
799.00
879.00
699.00

6X-24X-50mm Matte Target/PA BALL MDOT
8X-32X-50mm Matte Target/PA Fine-Plex
8X-32X-50mm Matte Target/PA BALL MDOT
4-16X-50mm Matte Finish Plex PA Ballistic Plex

Order No.
023-200934
023-200942
023-200943
023-200926

30mm tube

Ballistic
M-Dot

Ballistic Plex

6x-40mm Plex Matte
2-7x35mm Ballistic Plex Matte
2-7x35mm Tac w/Ballistic Plex Matte
3-9x40mm Plex Gloss
3-9x40mm Plex Matte
3-9x40mm Ballistic Plex Matte
3-9x40mm Reticle Ballistic Plex Nickel
3-9x40mm Tac w/Ballistic Plex OD Green
3-9x50mm Ballistic Plex Matte
3.5-10x50mm Ballistic Plex Matte
4.5-14x42mm Plex Matte PA
4.5-14x42mm Ball-Plex Matte PA With Free Spotter
4.5-14x42mm Ballistic Plex Matte PA
4.5-14x42mm Tac w/Ballistic Plex OD Green
6.5-20x 50mm Ballisti MDot Matte PA
6.5-20x 50mm Tac w/Ballistic Plex OD Green

Order No.
023-200052
023-200123
023-200129
023-200160
023-200161
023-200162
023-200169
023-200159
023-200154
023-200172
023-200181
023-200183PKG
023-200183
023-200189
023-200193
023-200199

Burris Signature Select Series - POSI-LOCK IS NOT FOUND ON ALL MODELS,
only those that say Posi-Lock have the guaranteed locking feature!  Hi-Lume Multi-
Coat Lenses allow better light transmission. Deep Relief Grooves provide a firm, no-
nonsense grip on those with adjustable objective.  *Comes with Sunshade

Order No.
023-200719
023-200560
023-200616
023-200768
023-200772
023-200823
023-200824
023-200867
023-200868

1.5X-6X40mm Electro Dot Plex Matte Posi-Lock
3X-10X40mm Ballistic Plex Matte
3X-12X44mm Ballistic Plex Matte
4X-16X44mm Ballistic Plex Matte Parallax Adj.
4X-16X44mm Lighted Reticle Ballistic Plex Matte Parallax Adj.
6X-24X44mm Fine Plex Matte Parallax Adj .Target*
6X-24X44mm BallisticMil-Dot Matte Parallax Adj .Target*
8X-32X44mm Fine Plex Matte Target/PA*
8X-32X44mm Ballistic Mil-Dot Matte Target/PA*

Price
489.00
459.00
479.00
519.00
679.00
569.00
649.00
569.00
649.00

Please read regarding Burris returns!  All Defective Burris Product Returns
Must Go Through Burris! Please call Burris 1-888-228-7747 for Assistance.  

Price
$229.00

169.00
239.00
189.00
189.00
199.00
219.00
289.00
299.00
349.00
349.00
379.00
349.00
429.00
489.00
569.00

Burris Rifle, Pistol and Shotgun Scopes

6.5-20x50mm 
FFII Ballistic Mildot 
with FREE
12-24x50mm Compact Spotter
Order No. 
023-200193-PKG  $504.21

Order No. 
023-200162RF  $219.00

3-9x40mm FFII with FREE
3-9x40mm Rimfire Scope!

Order No. 
023-200183RF  $365.01

4.5-14x42mm 
FFII Ballistic Mildot 

with FREE
3-9x40mm Rimfire Scope!

3-9x40mm FFII 
Ballistic Mildot 
with FREE Bipod!
Order No. 
023-200162BIPOD   $199.99
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Price
$319.00

529.00
479.00
639.00

3-9x40mm Ballistic Plex Reticle Matte Finish
3.5-10x50mm Illum Ballistic Plex Reticle Matte 
4.5-14x42mm Ballistic Mil-Dot Plex Reticle Matte 
6.5-20x50mm Ballistic Mil-Dot Plex Reticle Matte 

Order No.
023-200445
023-200453
023-200461
023-200470

Fullfield TAC30 Tactical Scopes  - 
These scopes feature excellent quality 
lenses and the highly efficient 
index-matched HiLume™ 
multi-coating on every lens 
surface to assure a bright, 
clear and high-resolving 
sight picture. Each main tube
is constructed of aircraft-grade 

6061T6 aluminum. Double-spring 
tension and an oversized ball-joint secures the hand-fitted internal zoom assembly.
The adjustment systems are positive, repeatable, steel-on-steel, with audible clicks. 

Burris Value Added Packages
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Order No.
023-201904
023-201905
023-201908
023-201914
023-201916
023-201940
023-201941
023-201932
023-201933

1-4x24mm Illuminated XTR Ballistic 5.56 Gen 2 Reticle Matte
1-4x24mm Illum w/Fastfire XTR Ballistic 5.56 Gen 2 Ret. Matte
1.5-6x40mm Illum XTR Ballistic 7.62 Matte
3-12x50mm Mil-Dot Matte 
3-12x50mm Illum Ballistic Mil-Dot 12x Matte 
4-16x50mm Illum Mil-Dot 14x Matte
4-16x50mm Illum Mil-Dot Ballistic Mil-Dot 14x Matte
6-24x50mm Fine Plex Matte 
6-24x50mm Ballistic Mil-Dot 14x Matte 

Price
$879.00

879.00
779.00
769.00
889.00
999.00
889.00
829.00
959.00

Price 
$19.03

24.97
15.46

Signature 44mm, Matte
Fullfield II 6.5x-20x-50mm Matte 
2.25” Short Mag 4.5-14, Cmp 4-12

Order No.
023-626013
023-626032
023-626034

Please read regarding Burris returns!  All Defective Burris Product Returns
Must Go Through Burris! Please call Burris 1-888-228-7747 for Assistance.  

Price
$539.00

599.00
3-10x40mm Matte Ballistic Plex Reticle
3-12x50mm Matte Ballistic Plex Reticle

Order No.
023-200966
023-200916

Burris Euro-Diamond Series - 
30mm riflescopes especially for low light hunting 
situations. Euro Diamond were developed by 
carefully grinding and polishing some of the 
best glass obtainable, Burris 
index-match’s multicoat 
each lens with their 
exclusive anti-reflective
HI-Lume process.

Burris Handgun Scopes -  Burris offers several models with features which keep in
mind scopes with the unique characteristics needed to stand up to the recoil from
today’s powerful magnums. Possibly the most powerful handgun scopes available
anywhere and with parallax adjustment for precision long range and short range shoot-
ing. Every Burris handgun scope includes fully multicoated optics and the unbeatable
Burris Forever Warranty. For heavy recoil, the Posi-Lock models are an ideal choice.

Millett Buck Gold Varmint 
Target Special 4-16x56mm 

A/O Mil-Dot - 
30mm Tube Matte Finish 

Adjustable Objective MultiCoat 
Lenses 4 inch 

Order No.

Sunshade 
Included

Millett Riflescopes

Price
$309.00

249.00
199.00
219.00
239.00
329.00
339.00
369.00
339.00
399.00
409.00

1.5X-4X LER PLX Posi-lock Matte
2.75X-24mm HVY PLX Matte
2X-20mm PLX Matte
2X-20mm PLX Nickel
4X PLX Matte
2X-7X PLX Matte
2X-7X PLX Nickel
2X-7X Ballistic Plex Posi-Lock Matte
2X-7X Ballistic Plex Matte
3X-12 PLX Matte PA
3X-12 Ballistic Plex Matte  PA

Order No.
023-200207
023-200269
023-200218
023-200229
023-200242
023-200291
023-200298
023-200299
023-200279
023-200307
023-200309

Burris Sunshades - These high quality sunshades install in seconds, reduce glare,
and aid the shooter in reading mirage.
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Order No.
131-BK30734 
131-BK30735 
131-BK30737
131-BK30738
131-BK30739

Price
$249.08

262.91
345.94
359.78
359.78

New Generation Target Scope  - These 30mm target and varmint scopes give the
shooter the most value for the money. A distinctive new look, with large, easy-to-use
turret and side focus knobs add to the style of these scopes. Millett's proprietary
Gimble Pivot increases accuracy and assures intertube alignment. Fully multi-coat-
ed optics and unique coil spring ensure sharpness and accuracy.

4-16x56mm Side Focus Duplex
4-16x56mm Side Focus Mil-Dot
6-25x56mm Side Focus Duplex
6-25x56mm Side Focus Mil-Dot
6-25x56mm Side Focus Fine Hair Duplex

Millett 6-25x56mm Long Range Scope  - 
Millett LRS has a 35mm tube for added strength, 
brightness and clarity. As 35mm rings are hard 
to find and expensive, the LRS-1 comes with Millett 
tactical 35mm rings for ease of mounting. The 35mm tube offers added features
that fit perfectly on heavy, hard-hitting, large caliber rifles used for extended ranges,
such as the 50 BMG and 338 Lupua. Each Millett LRS-1 is computer tested under
recoil to assure the highest quality. Order No. 131-BK81004    $410.14

Price
$659.00

659.00
749.00
749.00

2-12x40mm German 3P#4 Reticle Matte Finish
2-12x40mm Ballistic Plex Reticle Matte Finish
2-12x50mm German 3P#4 Reticle Matte Finish
2-12x50mm Ballistic Plex Reticle Matte Finish

Order No.
023-201950
023-201951
023-201955
023-201956

At their core, SixX Series scopes boast some of the world’s finest precision-ground
lenses. These are then index-match multi-coated with HiLume™ StormCoat finish,
which delivers extraordinary clarity from the day’s first light until the sun drops behind
the western horizon. Burris uses double spring tension to lock internal components in
place within a heavy-walled 30mm tube that defines rugged. Steel-on-steel click adjust-
ments make for positive, precise sighting.

Burris Six X™ Rifle Scopes -
Burris engineers merged leading
edge optics technology with practi-
cal, real-world features to create a
masterpiece of riflescope perform-
ance and value – our new SixX
Series variables. They are bright,
razor-sharp, beautiful -- and simply
the best optics we have ever built.

Burris Tactical XTR Scopes

XTR Xtreme Tactical™ Riflescopes - Extra-large, ultra-premium lenses produce
unsurpassed resolution, clarity, and brightness.  All XTR scope tubes are 30mm, result-
ing in 25% thicker main tubes and 42% more strength. Double-force coil spring sus-
pension locks the inner tube in place for unfailing accuracy. The whole package is
waterproof, fogproof, shockproof and warranted forever. Tactical scopes just don’t
come any better.
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Order No.
024-56150
024-56160
024-58160 
024-56170
024-61570
024-61580

2-7X33mm Matte Finish Wide Duplex Reticle
3-9X40mm Matte Finish Wide Duplex Reticle
3-9X50mm Matte Finish Wide Duplex Reticle
4-12X40mm Matte Finish Wide Duplex Reticle
2-7X33mm Shotgun Matte Finish Heavy Duplex Reticle
3-9X40mm Shotgun Matte Finish Heavy Duplex Reticle

Price 
$193.60

208.25
282.56
250.11
193.60
208.25

Leupold Rifleman Series - Leupold® riflescopes are built
to endure the worst the wilds have to offer, and still make
the shot of a lifetime. Bright. Clear. Rugged. Waterproof.
Accurate. Dependable. Fully coated lenses.
Guaranteed for Life and Made
in the USA.

Leupold VX-I Series - For hunters who want quality, 
accuracy, and affordability, the VX-I has what you are
looking for. Rugged, Waterproof, and still features
the Leupold's Full Lifetime Guarantee! 
Made In The U.S.A.!!! 

Leupold VX-7 Series - The New Leupold Golden Ring VX-7!  The new Xtended
Twilight Lens System features special lens coatings that optimize the wavelengths of
light found in low light hunting conditions... brightness, crispness, and clarity. Lead free
glass lenses are the highest purity. with DiamondCoat 2 lens protection to deliver
scratch resistance. Exclusive SpeeDial adjustment system makes tuning the scope to
the conditions faster,easier and more precise than ever.

Order No.
024-53743
024-56610
024-56550
024-56620
024-61250
024-53801
024-56630
024-56600
024-56640
024-61255
024-60310
024-58220
024-58230
024-58200
024-58210
024-61260
024-53753
024-56660
024-56650
024-56680
024-61265
024-60340
024-61585

2-7X33mm Gloss Finish Duplex Reticle
2-7X33mm Gloss Finish Wide Duplex Reticle
2-7X33mm Matte Finish Duplex Reticle
2-7X33mm Matte Finish Wide Duplex Reticle
2-7X33mm Matte Finish Ballistic Aim Reticle
3-9X40mm Gloss Finish Duplex Reticle
3-9X40mm Gloss Finish Wide Duplex Reticle
3-9X40mm Matte Finish Duplex Reticle
3-9X40mm Matte Finish Wide Duplex Reticle
3-9X40mm Matte Finish Ballistic Aim Reticle
3-9X40mm Silver Finish Duplex Reticle
3-9X50mm Gloss Finish Duplex Reticle
3-9X50mm Gloss Finish Wide Duplex Reticle
3-9X50mm Matte Finish Duplex Reticle
3-9X50mm Matte Finish Wide Duplex Reticle
3-9X50mm Matte Finish Ballistic Aim Reticle
4-12X40mm Gloss Finish Duplex Reticle
4-12X40mm Gloss Finish Wide Duplex Reticle
4-12X40mm Matte Finish Duplex Reticle
4-12X40mm Matte Finish Wide Duplex Reticle
4-12X40mm Matte Finish Ballistic Aim Reticle
2-7x33mm Shotgun Silver Finish Heavy Plex Reticle
3-9x40mm Shotgun Matte Finish Heavy Plex Reticle

Price 
$209.99

209.99
209.99
209.99
229.99
229.99
229.99
229.99
229.99
249.99
229.99
299.99
299.99
299.99
299.99
319.99
299.99
299.99
299.99
299.99
319.99
209.99
229.99

Order No.
024-63100
024-63110
024-63105
024-63120
024-63130
024-63125
024-63140
024-63155
024-63145
024-63150
024-63170
024-63175
024-63180
024-63185
024-63190
024-63195

Reticle
XT Duplex
German #4
Circle Dot
XT Duplex
German #4
Boone & Crockett
XT Duplex 
German #4
Boone & Crockett
Varmint Hunters
XT Duplex
Boone & Crockett
Varmint Hunters
Fine Duplex 
Boone & Crockett
Varmint Hunters

1.5-6x24mm
1.5-6x24mm 
1.5-6x24mm 
2.5-10x45mm
2.5-10x45mm
2.5-10x45mm
3.5-14x50mm
3.5-14x50mm 
3.5-14x50mm 
3.5-14x50mm 
3.5-14x56mm
3.5-14x56mm
3.5-14x56mm
4.5-18x56mm
4.5-18x56mm 
4.5-18x56mm 

Price
$899.99

949.99
959.99
999.99

1049.99
1059.99
1299.99
1349.99
1399.99
1399.99
1499.99
1599.99
1599.99
1599.99
1699.99
1699.99

Finish
Satin
Satin
Satin
Satin
Satin
Satin
Satin
Satin
Satin
Satin
Satin 
Satin
Satin
Satin
Satin
Satin

Leupold Rifle, Pistol and Shotgun Scopes

The light transmission of a 50mm but
mounts like a 36mm!

Leupold Reticles

Leupold Ultralight Series - New! All the features of the full-size models, with 17 per-
cent less weight. Still very Rugged!  Absolutely waterproof. Guaranteed for life – each
Ultralight riflescope is covered by the Leupold Full Lifetime Guarantee. 

Order No.
024-58450
024-58460
024-58470
024-58500
024-58510
024-58520

FX-II 2.5x20mm Matte Finish Wide Duplex Reticle
FX-II 2.5x20mm Matte Finish Heavy Duplex Reticle
VX-II 2-7x28mm Gloss Finish Duplex Reticle
VX-II 3-9x33mm Matte Finish Wide Duplex Reticle
VX-II 3-9x33mm Silver Finish Duplex Reticle
VX-II 3-9x33mmAO Gloss Finish Duplex Reticle

Price
$269.99

269.99
329.99
349.99
349.99
399.99
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Leupold VX-3L Low Mount Scope Series - Large riflescopes are great when the light
is low, but the high mount and awkward cheek weld always left something to be
desired. That something is the New Leupold VX-3L Series of riflescopes. This unique
shape takes low light performance to a whole new level and has the added advantage
of an incredibly low mount. By creating a small crescent in the objective of the VX-3L
Leupold was able to increase the objective size for greater light transmission.  The VX-
3L 3.5-10x50mm transmits more light than a typical 40mm riflescope, yet mounts as
low as a 36mm!

XT- Xtended Twilight™ Lens Technology - VX-3 Scopes Feature Leupolds New
XT- Xtended Twilight™ lens technology that targets and raises the light wavelengths
most commonly found in near-dark and twilight conditions. 

Order No.
024-66670
024-66680
024-66695
024-66705
024-66710
024-66715
024-66720
024-66725
024-66735

Reticle 
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex 
Varmint Hunters
Duplex
Boone & Crockett
Varmint Hunters
Fine Duplex
Target Dot

3.5-10x50mm
3.5-10x56mm
4.5-14x50mm
4.5-14x50mm
4.5-14x56mm Long Range
4.5-14x56mm Long Range
4.5-14x56mm Long Range
6.5-20x56mm Long Range
6.5-20x56mm Long Range Target

Price
$699.99

879.99
779.99
859.99
999.99

1079.99
1079.99
1089.99
1139.99

Finish 
Matte
Matte
Matte
Matte
Matte
Matte
Matte
Matte
Matte
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Order No.
024-56700

Reticle 
Duplex

Price 
$299.99

VX-II 1-4x20mm
Finish 
Matte

Order No.
024-56730
024-61270

Reticle 
Duplex
LR Ballistic Aim

Price 
$299.99

329.99

VX-II 2-7x33mm
Finish 
Matte
Matte

Order No.
024-56950
024-56960
024-57000
024-61285

Reticle 
Fine Duplex
Leupold Dot
Fine Duplex
LR Ballistic Aim

Price 
$449.99

499.99
449.99
479.99

VX-II 4-12x40mm Adjustable Objective
Finish 
Matte
Matte 
Silver
Matte

Order No.
024-58240
024-58290
024-58245
024-61290

Reticle 
Duplex
Heavy Duplex
Duplex
LR Ballistic Aim

Price 
$479.99

479.99
479.99
529.99

VX-II 4-12x50mm 
Finish
Matte
Matte 
Silver
Matte

Order No.
024-57010
024-61295

Reticle 
Fine Duplex
LR Ballistic Aim

Price 
$499.99

529.99

VX-II 6-18x40mm Adjustable Objective
Finish 
Matte
Matte

Order No.
024-57040

Reticle 
Fine Duplex

Price 
$549.99

VX-II 6-18x40mm Target Adj. Objective
Finish 
Matte

Order No.
024-56760
024-56770
024-56775
024-56780
024-56855
024-56850
024-56865
024-61275

Reticle 
Duplex
Heavy Duplex
Wide Duplex
Duplex
Wide Duplex
Duplex
Wide Duplex
LR Ballistic Aim

Price 
$329.99

329.99
329.99
329.99
329.99
329.99
329.99
359.99

VX-II 3-9x40mm
Finish 
Gloss
Gloss
Gloss
Matte
Matte
Silver
Silver
Matte

Order No.
024-56880
024-56890
024-56900
024-56910
024-56905
024-56940

Reticle 
Duplex
Heavy Duplex
Duplex
Heavy Duplex
Wide Duplex
German #4

Price 
$399.99

399.99
399.99
399.99
399.99
449.99

VX-II 3-9x50mm
Finish 
Gloss
Gloss
Matte
Matte
Matte 
Matte 

Leupold VX-3 Series - Leupold's® new family of Golden Ring® VX®-3 riflescopes replaces and improves on the pop-
ular VX® III line with new lens coatings and reticle options. VX-3 riflescopes feature a new coating system,  Leupold's
Index Matched Lens System™.  In some VX-3 scopes, total light transmission can reach as high as 98%. Each model
features new finger-adjustable, ¼-MOA "click" windage and elevation ·Lockable, fast-focus eyepiece ·All side focus mod-
els have a 30mm maintube for increased range of windage and elevation adjustments.·Waterproof - each scope is filled
with nitrogen and sealed with Leupold's proven process to keep out moisture. Side focus parallax resolution dial on all
models of 4.5-14 power and higher (except the EFR model) for easy adjustment from all shooting positions. 

Leupold VX-II Series - The Multicoat 4 system is used
on all VX-II riflescope lens surfaces, external and inter-
nal.  It increases the amount of available light that
reaches the eye and minimizes reflections on the outer
eyepiece.  As a result, the system enhances image
brightness and clarity, and improves contrast in low-
light conditions. 1/4 Min Clicks

Leupold 
Illuminated Reticles
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Order No.
024-66360
024-66365
024-66370
024-66375
024-66380*

Reticle 
Duplex
Heavy Duplex
Duplex
Heavy Duplex
German #4

Price 
$399.99

399.99
399.99
399.99
449.99

VX-3  1.5-5x20mm 
Finish 
Gloss
Gloss
Matte
Matte
Matte 

Order No.
024-66385
024-66390

Reticle 
Duplex
Heavy Duplex

Price 
$399.99

399.99

VX-3  1.75-6x32mm
Finish 
Matte
Matte

Order No.
024-66330
024-66335 
024-66340
024-66345
024-66355
024-66350 

Reticle 
Duplex
Boone & Crockett
Duplex
Boone & Crockett
Boone & Crockett
Duplex 

Price 
$399.99

479.99 
399.99
479.99
479.99
399.99 

VX-3  2.5-8x36mm
Finish 
Gloss
Gloss 
Matte
Matte
Silver 
Silver 

Order No.
024-66125
024-66105
024-66090
024-66110
024-66095
024-66115 

Reticle 
Duplex
Boone & Crockett
Duplex
Boone & Crockett
Duplex
Boone & Crockett

Price 
$479.99

559.99 
479.99
559.99
479.99
559.99 

VX-3  3.5-10x40mm
Finish 
Gloss
Gloss 
Matte
Matte 
Silver
Silver 

Order No.
024-66255
024-66260
024-66265
024-66270
024-66275
024-66280
024-66285
024-66290

Reticle 
Duplex
Heavy Duplex
Boone & Crockett
Duplex
Heavy Duplex
Boone & Crockett
Duplex
Boone & Crockett

Price 
$549.99

549.99
629.99 
549.99
549.99
629.99
549.99
629.99

VX-3  3.5-10x50mm
Finish 
Gloss
Gloss
Gloss
Matte
Matte 
Matte 
Silver
Silver

Order No.
024-66215
024-66225
024-66220
024-66230
024-66240
024-66235

Reticle 
Duplex
Boone & Crockett
Varmint Hunters
Duplex
Boone & Crockett
Varmint Hunters

Price 
$529.99

609.99
609.99
529.99
609.99
609.99

VX-3  4.5-14x40mm 
Finish 
Matte
Matte
Matte
Silver
Silver
Silver

Order No.
024-66430
024-66435
024-66445
024-66440

Reticle 
Duplex
Fine Duplex
Boone & Crockett
Varmint Hunters

Price 
$599.99

599.99
679.99
679.99

VX-3  4.5-14x40mm Adjustable Objective
Finish 
Matte
Matte
Matte
Matte

Order No.
024-66295
024-66300
024-66310
024-66305
024-66315
024-66325*
024-66320

Reticle 
Duplex
Heavy Duplex
Boone & Crockett
Varmint Hunters
Duplex
Boone & Crockett
Varmint Hunters

Price 
$659.99

659.99
739.99
739.99
659.99
739.99
739.99

VX-3  4.5-14x50mm 
Finish 
Matte
Matte 
Matte
Matte
Silver
Silver
Silver

Order No.
024-66480
024-66490
024-66485

Reticle 
Duplex
Boone & Crockett
Varmint Hunters

Price 
$759.99

839.99
839.99

VX-3  4.5-14x50mm Long Range
30mm Tube

Finish 
Matte
Matte 
Matte

Order No.
024-66660
024-66655

Reticle 
llum Fine Duplex
Illum Boone & Crockett

Price 
$929.99

929.99

VX-3  4.5-14x50mm Long Range
Illum. Reticle 30mm Tube

Finish 
Matte
Matte 

Order No.
024-66520*
024-66525
024-66530
024-66535
024-66540
024-66545

Reticle 
Fine Duplex
Varmint Hunters
Fine Duplex
Varmint Hunters
Fine Duplex
Varmint Hunters

Price 
$759.99

839.99
759.99
839.99
759.99
839.99

VX-3  6.5-20x40mm Long Range
30mm Tube

Finish 
Gloss
Gloss 
Matte
Matte 
Silver 
Silver

Order No.
024-66550
024-66555
024-66560

Reticle 
Fine Duplex
Target Dot
Varmint Hunters

Price 
$699.99

749.99
779.99

VX-3  6.5-20x40mm Adj Obj. 
Finish 
Matte
Matte
Matte 

Order No.
024-66565
024-66570

Reticle 
Fine Duplex
Target Dot

Price 
$749.99

799.99

VX-3  6.5-20x40mm EFR Target. 
Finish 
Matte
Matte

Order No.
024-66575
024-66580
024-66585
024-66590
024-66595

Reticle 
Fine Duplex
Target Dot
Varmint Hunters
Fine Duplex
Varmint Hunters

Price 
$889.99

939.99
969.99
889.99
969.99

VX-3  6.5-20x50mm Long Range Target
30mm Tube

Finish 
Matte
Matte 
Matte
Silver 
Silver

Order No.
024-66600
024-66605
024-66610

Reticle 
Fine Duplex
Target Dot
Varmint Hunters

Price 
$969.99
1,019.99
1,049.99

VX-3  8.5-25x50mm Long Range
Target 30mm Tube

Finish 
Matte
Matte 
Matte

Order No.
024-66395
024-66405
024-66400
024-66415
024-66410
024-66425
024-66420

Reticle 
Duplex
Boone & Crockett
Varmint Hunters
Fine Duplex
Duplex
Boone & Crockett
Varmint Hunters

Price 
$679.99

759.99
759.99
679.99
679.99
759.99
759.99

VX-3  4.5-14x40mm Long Range
30mm Tube

Finish 
Gloss
Gloss 
Gloss 
Matte
Matte
Matte
Matte

VX-3 Scopes Feature Leupolds New XT- Xtended Twilight™ lens technology that targets and
raises the light wavelengths most commonly found in near-dark and twilight conditions. 
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Order No.
024-52343
024-52344
024-52345
024-52346
024-52347
024-52348 
024-52350
024-52352 
024-52353
024-52354 
154-52292 

Price
$20.47

21.61
21.61
22.74
23.88
23.88
27.29
28.43
29.57
29.57
15.64

2.5” 40mm
2.5” 40mm Matte
2.5” 40mm Silver
4” 40mm
4” 40mm Matte 
4” 40mm Silver
2.5” 50mm Matte
4” 50mm
4” 50mm Matte
4” 50mm Silver
ARD 40mm (Anti Reflection

Device)

Order No.
154-62990
154-62995
154-62730
154-62825

Price
$79.99

79.99 
99.99 
99.99 

40mm & Standard Eye Piece 
50mm & Standard Eye Piece 
VX-L 50mm & Standard Eye Piece
VX-L 56mm & Standard Eye Piece

Order No.
154-59050
154-58795
154-59045
154-59035

50mm
42mm
40mm
32-33mm

Order No.
154-58755
154-59030
154-59055
154-59060

28mm
20mm
Standard Eye 
Ultralight Eye

Order No.
154-58950
154-58785
154-58940
154-58935
154-58930
154-58745
154-58925*
154-58955
154-58960

50mm
42mm
40mm
36mm
32-33mm
28mm
20mm
Standard Eye 
Ultralight Eye

Order No.
154-58965
154-58970

Standard Eye 
Ultralight Eye

Alumina Threaded Lens Covers - These low-profile,
thread-in, knurled disks provide simpe and rugged pro-
tection of optics during both storage & rough transport.
$9.99 per 

Alumina 50Foot Focus Adapter - 
Excellent for gallery shooting, and
fits post-2004 40mm adjustable
objective scopes.  
Order No. 154-59021    $49.99

Alumina Rubber Eyepiece Guard - Add a soft, finish-
ing touch to the eyepiece of your scope to protect you
from recoil during extreme uphill shooting angles and
from heavy recoiling firearms.  $14.99

Alumina Lens Shades 
Pre 2004

Alumina Flip Back Lens Cover
Kit - Includes both the Objective
Flip Cover and the Eye Flip Cover.

Alumina Flip Back Lens Covers - Protect your lenses
from the water, snow, dust and dirt you encounter in the
field, yet keep them ready for action at an instant's notice
with our machined aluminum Flip Back Lens Cover.
Covers cam back to a horizontal position, so they're out
of the way & out of your line of sight.    $39.99

Order No.
024-58720
024-58730
024-58740
024-58750
024-58760
024-66615
024-66620

New! FX-II 2X20mm Gloss Finish Duplex Reticle
New! FX-II 2X20mm Silver Finish Duplex Reticle
New! FX-II 4X28mm Gloss Finish Duplex Reticle
New! FX-II 4X28mm Matte Finish Duplex Reticle
New! FX-II 4X28mm Silver Finish Duplex Reticle
VX-3 2.5-8x32mm Gloss Finish Duplex Reticle
VX-3 2.5-8x32mm Silver Finish Duplex Reticle

Price
$349.99

349.99
349.99
349.99
349.99
549.99
549.99

Order No.
024-54115
024-54125
024-54135
024-54140
024-54145

European-30mm 2-7x33mm Matte Finish Duplex Reticle
European-30mm 3-9x40mm Matte Finish Duplex Reticle
European-30mm 3-9x50mm Matte Finish Duplex Reticle
European-30mm 4-12x40mm Matte Finish Duplex Reticle
European-30mm 4-12x40mm Matte Finish German #4 

Price
$429.99

449.99
499.99
499.99
499.99

Leupold European-30 Riflescopes - These scopes are built on sleek, rugged 30mm
maintubes machined from aircraft grade aluminum, and incorporate Leupold’s widely
renowned Multicoat 4 ® lens system, making them bright, rugged, and easy to use.
Windage and elevation adjustments are metric, corresponding to one centimeter at
100 meters, and are adjustable with a coin or screwdriver. 

Order No.
024-58670
024-58680
024-58690
024-58700
024-58710

FX-I 4X28mm Gloss Finish Fine Duplex Reticle
FX-I 4X28mm Matte Finish Fine Duplex Reticle
VX-I 2-7x28mm Gloss Finish Fine Duplex Reticle
VX-I 2-7x28mm Matte Finish Fine Duplex Reticle
VX-II 3-9x33mm w/AO Matte Finish Fine Duplex Reticle

Price
$219.99

219.99
219.99
219.99
399.99

Order No.
024-58810
024-58820
024-58530
024-58550
024-58560
024-58830
024-66805
024-66810
024-66815
024-66830
024-66840

FX-II 2.5x28mm Scout Matte Finish Duplex
FX-II 2.5x28mm Scout Silver Finish Duplex
FX-II 4x33mm Gloss Finish Duplex
FX-II 4x33mm Matte Finish Duplex
FX-II 6x36mm Gloss Finish Duplex
FX-II 6x36mm Matte Finish Wide Duplex
FX-3 6x42mm Gloss Finish Duplex
FX-3 6x42mm Matte Finish Heavy Duplex
FX-3 6x42mm Matte Finish Wide Duplex
FX-3 12x40mm AO Target Matte Finish Fine Duplex
FX-3 12x40mm AO Target Matte Finish Leupold Dot

Price
$279.99

279.99
269.99
269.99
279.99
279.99
399.99
399.99
399.99
499.99
549.99

Leupold FX Series Riflescopes - This series of fixed power scopes is for hunters
that appreciate the ruggedness, accuracy and purity of a fixed power riflescope. FX-
III Models Feature the same index Matched Lens System and other features as the
VX-3 Riflescopes. FX-II riflescopes offer the same features and MultiCoat 4 lens sys-
tem as the VX II.

Leupold Handgun
EER Scopes 

Leupold Compact
& Rimfire Scopes 

Leupold Rifle, Pistol and Shotgun Scopes

Order No.
024-56186
024-56187
024-56188
024-56189
024-56190
024-56191

Price
$20.47

21.61
21.61
22.74
23.88
23.88

2.5” 40mm
2.5” 40mm Matte
2.5” 40mm Silver
4” 40mm
4” 40mm Matte 
4” 40mm Silver

Alumina Lens Shades Post 2004

Order No.
024-58790
024-58800 

VX-I 1-4x20mm Matte Finish Heavy Duplex Reticle
VX-I 2-7x33mm Matte Finish Heavy Duplex Reticle

Price
$199.99

209.99 

Leupold 
Shotgun Scopes 

Retractable Ballistic Chart 1” - 
Attaches to your scope's main-
tube (1 or 30mm) for instant
access, and the durable metal
tape with your ballistics data
automatically retracts after use. 
Order No. 154-54804   $30.01

18

Leupold Lens Covers, Sunhades and Accessories

Leupold Mark AR Riflescopes
Mark AR Riflescopes - The Leupold
Mark AR series of riflescopes is ideal for
those who hunt with AR15/M-16 style
rifles, delivering high performance at a
price that's right on target.

Order No.
024-67170
024-67165
024-67160
024-67390

024-67395

024-67400

1.5-4x40mm Matte Duplex
3-9x40mm Matte Duplex
3-9x40mm Matte Mil-Dot
4-12x40mm AO Fine Plex Matte with T2 1/2 MOA Target
Style Windage and Elevation Adjustments
4-12x40mm AO MilDot Matte with T2 1/2 MOA Target
Style Windage and Elevation Adjustments
6-18x40mm AO Fine Plex Matte with T1 1/4 MOA Target
Style Windage and Elevation Adjustments

Price
$279.99

299.99
349.99

449.99

499.99

499.99
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Order No.
029-849402

Weaver V9 Series - A great combination of eye-relief, 
low-light ability and variable power. Your choice
of a 38mm lens for low-mounting or 
a 50mm for better light-gathering.
Duplex Reticles.

V9 Matte (Dull Finish) 3x9x38mm Variable
Price

$180.41

Weaver Classic™ Rimfire Scopes - Make the most out of .22s and airguns. Weaver
Classic™ Rimfire Scopes  are designed with the same rugged, sturdy one-piece alu-
minum housing that keep the larger scopes waterproof and fogproof, they have the
same fully multi-coated, nonglare lenses, and with 28mm objective lenses they deliver
excellent low-light brightness, just like every Weaver does. Duplex Reticles.

T Series Target and Varmint Scopes - 
Weaver's T-Series™  fixed riflescopes give you the eighth

MOA accuracy you need to be dead on, shot after shot. Each T-Series™ 
scope features the incredibly accurate QuadZero™ adjustment system that gives you

more accurate, completely independent windage and elevation control.  Every T-
Series™ scope comes with traditional eyepiece focus, a sunshade, screw-in metal

lens caps and an extra pair of oversized benchrest adjustment knobs.

Weaver K-Series Fixed Scopes -
Fixed scopes have fewer moving parts, so they 

can take more punishment season after season. Fully
multi-coated lenses improve image brightness and reduce

glare. A one-piece, aircraft-grade aluminum tube holds the lenses
in perfect alignment. Waterproof, fogproof and shockproof.

Weaver Grand Slam Scopes - All Grand Slam scopes are equipped with the Micro-
Trac 4 point adjustment system, the best in the industry. Fully multi-coated lenses
reduce glare, increase image brightness and give you edge-to-edge clarity — Grand
Slam scopes also feature a fast-focus eyepiece adjustment ring to adjust the scope
perfectly to your eye. The Weaver "sure grip" power ring helps you find and adjust the
scopes' variables, even with heavy hunting gloves on. Waterproof, fogproof, and
shockproof

Order No.
029-800473
029-800474
029-800475
029-800477
029-800469 
029-800478 

3-10x40mm Matte Finish Dual-X Reticle
3.5-10x50mm Matte Finish Dual-X Reticle
4.5-14x40mm w/AO Matte Finish Dual-X Reticle
4.5-14x40mm w/AO Matte Ballistic-X 
6-20x40mm AO Matte Varminter 
6-20x40mm AO Matte Ballistic-X 

Price
$305.64

370.18
400.88
421.94
410.40
431.46

4x28mm Rimfire Matte
2.5-7x28mm Rimfire Matte
2.5-7x 28mm Rimfire Silver

Price
$126.51

147.84
147.84

Order No.
029-849430
029-849431
029-849432

Weaver Classic™ Handgun Scopes - These maintain accuracy, clarity and reliabili-
ty under the jarring recoil of today's most powerful handguns. Solid, one-piece tubes
keep lenses locked in perfect alignment, shot after shot. Fully multi-coated lenses cut
glare and increase brightness dramatically for a clear, crisp image all the way to the
edges of the scope. Weaver Classic handgun scopes also provide an impressive 4 to
12 inches of eye relief. 

Price
$160.64

174.15
216.66
227.45

2x28mm Stainless Finish
4x28mm Gloss Finish
1.5x4x20mm Gloss Finish
2.5x8x28 Matte Finish

Order No.
029-849424
029-849425
029-849427
029-849429

Weaver V16 Series 4-16x42mm - The magnification range makes this model as ver-
satile as a scope can get. An adjustable objective lens gives you a parallax-free view
from 30 feet to infinity. Matte finish, Dot Reticle. Order No. 029-849410   $322.53

4-16x42mm w/AO and Semi Target Turret Matte Finish Dual-X Reticle -   
Order No. 029-849408   $322.53

Target Knob Adjustment
For Windage And Elevation

Order No.
029-849411

Weaver V24 Series - This Target/Varmint scope has a special varmint reticle with very
fine crosshairs, for clear shot placement on the smallest or most distant varmints. An
adjustable objective lens allows parallax-free shooting. 

V24 6x-24x42mm Matte Varminter Reticle
Price

$376.03

Dual-X

Order No.
029-849415

Price
$141.17K4 4x38mm Dual-X Reticle Matte Finish

Order No.
029-800362*
029-800360

Price
$721.59

805.56
3-15x50mm Mil Dot 30mmTube Mil-Dot Reticle 
4-20x50mm Mil Dot 30mmTube Mil-Dot Reticle  

Dual-X

Weaver Rifle, Pistol & Shotgun Scopes

*CALL IN! A(*) after  the part number is an item that we do not keep in stock, but we
can usually order this in less than 2-4 weeks!

Price
$445.69

454.76
500.40
548.07
559.18
581.89
602.57
672.71
650.00
697.67

2-10x42mm Matte Dual-X
2-10x42mm Silver Dual-X
2-10x50mm Matte Dual-X
2-10x50mm Matte Glass Etched Ballistic 
3-15x42mm Side Focus Matte Dual-X
3-15x50mm Side Focus Matte Dual-X
3-15x50mm Side Focus Matte Glass Etched Ballistic
3-15x50mm Side Focus Matte Illuminated Dual-X
4-20x50mm Side Focus Matte Dual-X
4-20x50mm Side Focus Matte Fine-X

Order No.
029-800310
029-800311
029-800320
029-800325
029-800330
029-800340
029-800345
029-800348
029-800350
029-800352

Weaver Super Slam 
Scope Series

Weaver Tactical Scope Series

Order No.
029-849970
029-849974 
029-849976 

Price
$454.18

459.27
432.49

36x40mm w/AO & SunShade Matte F/C 
36x40mm w/AO & SunShade Matte 1/8 MOA Dot 
24x40mm w/AO & SunShade Gloss 1/8 MOA Dot 

• Argon purged tubes to eliminate internal fogging
• Fully multi-coated lenses w/ extra hard 

coating on exterior lenses
• Waterproof / fogproof / shockproof
• Powerful 5x magnification
• First focal plane reticles
• Side focus parallax adj.
• Reset-to-zero turrets 

(no caps to lose)
• One-piece construction

Order No.
029-846731 
029-846732
029-846733 
029-846734

Price
$29.90

29.90
33.37
33.37

Weaver Super Slam™ Sunshades  -  Shield your shot from the distracting rays of the
sun with the 4" Weaver® Sunshade. Designed for the Super Slam™ series, these sun-
shades block out glare regardless of sun angle.

4" 42mm - Black
4" 42mm - Silver
4" 50mm - Black
4" 50mm - Silver
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Order No.
125-6400
125-6420
125-6421
125-6479
125-6430
125-6445
125-6452
125-6456
125-6469
125-6453
125-6472
125-6476
125-6473
125-6460

Nikon Buckmaster Riflescopes - 
• Superior scopes, superior values 
• 100% waterproof, fogproof performance 
• Nitrogen filled and O-ring sealed 
• Nikon BrightvueTM anti-reflective multicoating for

up to 92% light transmission 
• 1/4-minute, steel-to-brass, positive click adjustments 
• Lifetime full warranty 

Price
$179.95

209.95
219.95
239.95
309.95
359.95
299.95
309.95
299.95
309.95
359.95
359.95
369.95
179.95

4 x 40 Matte Finish Buckmaster Nikoplex
3-9x40mm Matte Finish Buckmaster Nikoplex
3-9x40mm Matte Finish Buckmaster BDC Reticle
3-9x40mm Team Realtree APG Finish Nikoplex
3-9x50mm Matte Finish Buckmaster Nikoplex
4-12x50mm AO Matte Finish Buckmaster Nikoplex
4.5-14x40mm AO Matte Finish Buckmaster Nikoplex
4.5-14x40mm AO Silver Finish Buckmaster Nikoplex
4.5-14x40mm AO Matte Finish Buckmaster Mil-Dot
4.5-14x40mm AO Matte Finish Buckmaster BDC Reticle
6-18x40mm AO Matte Finish Buckmaster Nikoplex
6-18x40mm AO Matte Finish Buckmaster Target Dot
6-18x40mm AO Matte Finish Buckmaster BDC Reticle
1x20 Matte Finish Blackpowder Buckmaster Nikoplex

Monarch Gold 30mm Riflescopes - 
• Ultra ClearCoat System for 95% light transmission 
• 100% Waterproof/Fogproof/Shockproof
• Four times magnification range
• Quick Focus Eyepiece
• Rugged, one piece 30mm main body tube 
• Locking side focus parallax adjustment
• 1/4-minute click reticle handturn adjustments
• Nikon Lifetime Full Warranty
• Fully multicoated lenses 

Coyote Special Riflescopes - 
•Nikon's Patent Pending 

BDC Predator Hunting Reticle
•ARD (Anti Reflective Device) Technology
•Fully Multicoated Lenses
•Precise Hand-turn 1/4-MOA Click Adj
•Long Eye Relief
•Quick Focus Eyepiece
•Waterproof/Fogproof

Order No.
125-6305
125-6306
125-6316
125-6308
125-6317
125-6310
125-6311
125-6318
125-6320
125-6313
125-6314
125-6319

Nikon Prostaff Riflescopes - 
• 100% Waterproof/Fogproof
• Nikon anti-reflective multicoating 
• Up to 90% light transmission
• Precise, repeatable, 1/4 MOA reticle adj.
• Nitrogen filled and O-ring sealed 
• Nikon Lifetime Full Warranty  

Price
$109.95

119.95
129.95
139.95
159.95
159.95
179.95
189.95
169.95
199.95
229.95
239.95

4x32mm Rimfire Classic Matte Nikoplex
4x32mm Rimfire Classic Silver Nikoplex
4x32mm Rimfire Classic Team Realtree Nikoplex
2-7x32mm Shotgun Hunter Matte Nikoplex
2-7x32mm Shotgun Hunter MatteTeam Realtree Nikoplex
3-9x40mm Matte Nikoplex
3-9x40mm Silver Nikoplex
3-9x40mm Team Realtree Nikoplex
3-9x40mm Matte BDC Reticle
3-9x50mm Matte Nikoplex
3-9x50mm Silver Nikoplex
3-9x50mm Team Realtree Nikoplex

Order No.
125-8437
125-8438
125-8406 
125-8407 
125-8408 
125-8409 
125-8411 
125-8416 
125-8417 
125-8418 
125-8419 
125-8420 
125-8421 
125-8422 
125-8423
125-8439
125-8440 
125-8424 
125-8425 
125-8426 
125-8427 
125-8428 
125-8429 
125-8479
125-8480

2-8x32mm Matte Nikoplex
2-8x32mm Matte BDC
2.5-10x42mm Lustre Nikoplex 
2.5-10x42mm Matte Nikoplex 
2.5-10x42mm Matte Mildot 
2.5-10x42mm Silver BDC Reticle 
2.5-10x42mm Matte BDC Reticle 
2.5-10x50mm Matte Nikoplex 
2.5-10x50mm Matte BDC Reticle 
3-12x42mm Side Focus Lustre Nikoplex 
3-12x42mm Side Focus Matte Nikoplex 
3-12x42mm Side Focus Matte BDC Reticle 
4-16x42mm Side Focus Matte Nikoplex 
4-16x42mm Side Focus Matte BDC Reticle 
4-16x42mm Side Focus Matte Mildot 
4-16x50mm Side Focus Matte Nikoplex 
4-16x50mm Side Focus Matte BDC 
5-20x44mm Side Focus Matte Nikoplex 
5-20x44mm Side Focus Matte BDC Reticle 
6-24x50mm Side Focus Matte Nikoplex 
6-24x50mm Side Focus Matte Fine Crosshair 
6-24x50mm Side Focus Matte Fine Crosshair w/Dot 
6-24x50mm Side Focus Matte BDC Reticle 
8-32x50mm SF Matte Extra-Low Dispersion Nikoplex
8-32x50mm SF Matte Extra-Low Dispersion BDC

Price
$289.95

299.95
379.95
389.95 
399.95
409.95 
399.95
469.95
479.95
409.95 
419.95 
429.95 
439.95 
449.95 
449.95
489.95 
499.95
519.95 
529.95 
629.95 
649.95 
649.95 
649.95
689.95
699.95

Order No.
125-84102.5-10x44mm Matte Nikoplex

Price
$ 949.95 

Order No.
125-8441
125-8442
125-8443
125-8458
125-8459 
125-8405 

1.65-5x36mm Matte Nikoplex
1.65-5x36mm Matte BDC 250
1.65-5x36mm Camo BDC 250
3-9x40mm Matte BDC 250 Reticle
3-9x40mm Silver BDC 250 Reticle
3-9x40mm Team REALTREE* BDC 250 Reticle

Nikon Omega Muzzleloading Riflescopes - 
• Multicoated optics for up to 92% light transmission
• 100% Waterproof/Fogproof/Shockproof
• Contact 5" eye relief (protects against magnum-charge recoil)
• 1/4-minute click handturn reticle adjustments
• Nikon Lifetime Full Warranty 

Price
$211.19
217.36
229.71
259.95 
269.95 
269.95

Monarch X 30mm Riflescope - 
• Rugged, one piece 30mm tubes; matte finish
• State-of-the-art side focus parallax adjustment 
• Fully multicoated optics for bright, clear sight picture
• Up to 95% light transmission
• Large objective lenses for maximum light transmission
• Finger adjustable 1/4 MOA windage and elevation adj.
• Nikon Lifetime Full Warranty

Monarch Variable Scopes - 
• Monarch Eye Box technology (4” of constant

eye relief) 
• Wide, four-time zoom magnification range 
• Bright, high-resolution optics 
• 1/4-MOA hand turn reticle adjustments
• Enhanced ring spacing
• Locking Side Focus Adjustment (On Long Range

Models Only)

BDC 250 Reticle

Nikon Rifle, Pistol & Shotgun Scopes

LIKE NIKON REFURBS? SIGN UP FOR OUR RAPID FIRE E-MAIL LIST!
Lots of customers love the savings and quality of Nikon’s Refurbished Optics!
Demand is great , but supply is not. So typically we only announce Refurb shipments
through our Rapid Fire E-mail List. Ask your operator to sign you up! 

Please read regarding Nikon returns!  All Defective Nikon Product Returns
Must Go Through Nikon! Please call Nikon 1-800-645-6678 for Assistance.  

Order No.
125-6616
125-6619
125-6618
125-6622

Price
$599.95

699.95
709.95
799.95

1.5-6x42mm Nikoplex Reticle Matte Finish
2.5-10x50mm Side Focus Nikoplex Matte Finish
2.5-10x50mm Side Focus BDC Reticle Matte Finish
2.5-10x56mm Side Focus Nikoplex Matte Finish

Order No.
125-8449
125-8450
125-8453
125-8451
125-8452
125-8454

3-9x40mm Advantage Max-1 BDC Predator Reticle
3-9x40mm Mossy Oak Brush BDC Predator Reticle
3-9x40mm Matte BDC Predator Reticle
4.5-14x40mm Advantage Max-1 BDC Predator Reticle
4.5-14x40mm Mossy Oak Brush BDC Predator Reticle
4.5-14x40mm Matte BDC Predator Reticle

Price
$279.95

279.95
238.36
349.95
349.95
290.23
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Elite 4200 Riflescopes - Setting the standard in both repeatable accuracy and practi-
cal performance in the field. Features include two additional optical elements, fully
multi-coated optics, main body tube and saddle carved from one solid piece of alu-
minum, audible and finger adjustable 1/4 MOA click mechanisms for precise sighting.
Multi-X reticle (duplex). All Elite 4200 come with Rainguard feature. 

Price
$209.00

289.00
289.00
199.00
219.00
199.00
199.00
199.00
199.00
249.00
309.00
329.00
409.00

Elite 3200 Riflescopes - A superb combination of field-toughness and ultra-accurate
range optics with the features and reliability of premium field scopes. Features include
one additional optical element, fully multi-coated optics, audible and finger adjustable
click mechanism for precise sighting in, specially designed power change ing for quick,
sure adjustments. Multi-X reticle (duplex). All Elite 3200 come with Rainguard feature.

Bushnell Banner Series - The Banner riflescopes are designed for maximizing Dawn
and Dusk brightness so that you can get the most out of your hunting day. Now
Available, Banner Riflescopes with Red & Green Illuminated Crosshairs.

10x40mm Matte Mil-Dot Reticle
2-6x32mm Matte Multi-X Reticle Long Eye Relief Handgun
2-6x32mm Silver Multi-X Reticle Long Eye Relief Handgun
2-7x32mm Matte Multi-X Reticle 
3-10x40mm Matte Multi-X Reticle Short Action Compact
3-9x40mm Gloss Multi-X Reticle 
3-9x40mm Silver Multi-X Reticle 
3-9x40mm Matte DOA 600 Reticle
3-9x40mm Matte Multi-X Reticle Fast Focus Eye Piece
3-9x50mm Matte Multi-X Reticle Fast Focus Eye Piece
4-12x40mm Matte Multi-X Adjustable Objective
5-15x40mm Matte Adjustable Objective
7-21x40mm Matte Mil-Dot Reticle

Bushnell Rifle, Pistol and Shotgun Scopes
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Bushnell Yardage Pro® 
4-12x42mm

1.25-4x24mm Matte Illuminated 4A Dot Reticle
2.5-10x40mm Matte Multi-X Reticle
2.5-10x50mm Matte Illuminated Red Dot Reticle
3-9x40mm Matte Multi-X Reticle
4-16-40mm Matte Multi-X Reticle Side PA Adj
4-16-50mm Matte Multi-X Reticle Side PA Adj
6-24x40mm Matte Mil-Dot Reticle
6-24x40mm Matte Mil-Dot Reticle Side Focus
6-24x40mm Matte 1/4 M.O.A. Dot Reticle Adj. Objective
6-24x40mm Matte Multi-X Reticle Adjustable Objective 
6-24x50mm Matte Mil-Dot Reticle 30mm Tube
8-32x40mm Matte Multi-X Reticle Adjustable Objective

Order No.
027-421424M
027-422104M 
027-422152M
027-423944M
027-424164SF
027-424165SF    
027-426242M 
027-426242P
027-426243A*  
027-426244M 
027-426245T 
027-428324M 

Price
$419.00

399.00
549.00
299.00
479.00
599.00
519.00
599.00
470.85
499.00
639.00
529.00

2.5-7x28mm 1” Black Pistol Scope / Std. Duplex Reticle
3-9x40mm 1” WA Hawken Hunter, Matte Finish
1.5-5x32mm 1” Tube, Hawken Hunter, Matte Finish
4x32mm, 1” Hawken Hunter, Matte Pro Diamond Reticle
1.5-5x32mm 1” Tube, Hawken Hunter, Silver Finish

Price
$263.18

142.02
127.31
107.60
127.53

Order No.
030-8315
030-8652*
030-8656*
030-8662*
030-8670*

Thompson Center Muzzleloader Scopes

3-9x32mm
Riflescope 
with Picatiny Rails - 
• Picatinny rails on 3 sides 

for mounting lights, lasers, etc.
• Dovetail mount included
• Dry nitrogen filled
• Mil-Dot reticle design
• Fully muti-coated precision lenses 
• 100% waterproof, fogproof, and shockproof
Order No. 146-CS12RM3932     $57.18

Order No.
027-734120B
027-732633
027-732633S
027-730132P
027-733960AB
027-733960B
027-733960BP
027-731432AP
027-731432
027-733944
027-733944S
027-733945
027-733961
027-730135

Price
$180.60

170.82
170.82
155.68
153.51
138.03
138.03
122.17
114.45
116.10
116.10
116.10
116.10

89.11

Bushnell Trophy 
XLT Xtended Light Transmission Series - 
• Fully Multi-Coated Lenses
• 91% Light Transmission
• One Piece Tube
• New Windage / Elevation Controls 
• Integrated Saddle and Power Change Rings
• Butler Creek Flip Open Scope Covers

4-12X40mm Matte DOA 600
2-6x32mm Matte Handgun Scope 9-26” Eye Relief
2-6x32mm Silver Handgun Scope 9-26” Eye Relief
1x32mm Black Matte Red Dot Green T-Dot Tactical
3-9x40mm RTAP DOA 250 Reticle 
3-9x40mm Matte DOA 600
3-9x40mm Matte DOA 250
1.75-4x32mm Realtree Circle-X Shotgun / Slug
1.75-4x32mm Realtree Circle-X Shotgun / Slug
3-9x40mm Gloss Multi-X 
3-9x40mm Slver Multi-X 
3-9x40mm Matte MilDot 
3-9x40mm Matte Circle-X
1x28mm Matte Red Dot 4 Dial-in Red Green Reticles

1.5x.4.5x32mm Wide Angle, Matte 
3x9x40mm Black Powder, Matte w/Circle-X Ret.
3x9x40mm Matte
3x9x40mm Matte Multi-X 
3x9x40mm Realtree AP Camo Finish Circle-X® Reticle
3x9x50mm Matte
6x18x50 Adjustable objective, Matte
4x12x40mm Duplex reticle Matte Finish w/AO
3x9x40mm Matte w/Red & Green Illuminated Crosshairs
3x9x50mm Matte w/Red & Green Illuminated Crosshairs
4x16x40mm Matte w/Red & Green Illuminated Crosshairs
3.5-10x36mm Matte 17 Super Banner (17HMR/.22) Multi-X
6-24x40mm Matte Mil Dot w/AO

Order No.
027-711545
027-713944
027-713948
027-713947
027-713944AP
027-713950
027-716185
027-714124
027-713949I
027-713959I
027-714164I
027-713510
027-716244

Price
$70.67

75.81
68.20
77.34
87.66

113.46
127.65

93.51
92.82

120.55
120.55

97.13
124.68

1.25-8x32mm Matte Multi-x Reticle
2.5-16x42mm Matte Fine Multi-X Reticle
2.5-16x42mm Matte Mil-Dot Reticle
2.5-16x42mm Matte Mil-Dot Side Focus Tactical Reticle
2.5-16x50mm Matte Fine Multi-X Reticle
2.5-16x50mm Matte Mil-Dot Reticle
4.5-30x50mm Matte Fine Multi-X Reticle
4.5-30x50mm Matte Mil-Dot Reticle
4.5-30x50mm Matte Mil-Dot Side Focus Tactical Reticle

Price
$649.99

699.00
719.00
749.99
779.00
799.00
899.00  
919.00
949.99

Push/pull turrets with resettable zero make sighting-in easier than ever. The extended
80-MOA of windage and elevation adjustment travel (with .25-MOA clicks) make this
scope a "must have" for the hunter who shoots a broad range of game and at distances
that vary greatly. All models have a one-piece 30 mm tube. Fully multicoated optics
with Rainguard®, for a consistently sharp, clear view even in the worst conditions.

Elite 6500 Riflescopes - Here is a versatile riflescope,
featuring a 6.5x magnification range, the widest in the 

industry. These scopes are ideal for hunters who 
want a scope they can use in the brush as 

well as on the wide-open prairie.

Order No.
027-651832M
027-652164M
027-652164MD
027-652164T
027-652165M
027-652165MD
027-654305M
027-654305MD
027-654305T

Order No.
027-321040M 
027-322632M* 
027-322632S*
027-322732M 
027-323104M 
027-323940G
027-323940S
027-323940B
027-323944M 
027-323954M 
027-324124A
027-325154M
027-327214M
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Price
$1779.00

1779.00 
1899.99
1899.99
1899.99
1969.00
2039.00
2039.00
2039.00
2099.00
2149.00
2149.00
2149.00
2199.99 
2229.00 
2229.00 
2229.00
2299.00
2359.00
2229.00
2229.00
2299.00
2729.99
2799.99
2849.99

Order No.
055-59112
055-59116
055-59211
055-59212
055-59214
055-59216
055-59311
055-59312 
055-59314 
055-59316 
055-59411
055-59413
055-59414
055-59417
055-59511
055-59513
055-59514
055-59517
055-59510
055-59611
055-59613
055-59617
055-59438
055-59538
055-59638

1-6x24mm #4 Reticle 30mm Tube
1-6x24mm CD Reticle 30mm Tube
1.7-10x42mm Plex Reticle 30mm Tube
1.7-10x42mm #4 Reticle 30mm Tube
1.7-10x42mm #7A Reticle 30mm Tube
1.7-10x42mm BR Reticle 30mm Tube
2-12x50mm Plex Reticle 30mm Tube
2-12x50mm #4 Reticle 30mm Tube
2-12x50mm #7A Reticle 30mm Tube
2-12x50mm BR Reticle 30mm Tube
2.5-15x44mm Plex Reticle 30mm Tube
2.5-15x44mm #4A Reticle 30mm Tube
2.5-15x44mm #7A Reticle 30mm Tube
2.5-15x44mm BR Reticle 30mm Tube
2.5-15x56mm Plex Reticle 30mm Tube
2.5-15x56mm #4A Reticle 30mm Tube
2.5-15x56mm #7A Reticle 30mm Tube
2.5-15x56mm BR Reticle 30mm Tube
2.5-15x56mm BT Plex Reticle 30mm Tube
3-18x50mm Plex Reticle 30mm Tube
3-18x50mm #4A Reticle 30mm Tube
3-18x50mm BR Reticle 30mm Tube
2.5-15x44mm Illuminated #4A Reticle 30mm Tube
2.5-15x56mm Illuminated #4A Reticle 30mm Tube
3-18x50mm Illuminated #4A Reticle 30mm Tube

Swarovski Riflescopes

Zeiss has introduced the Conquest Line to offer hunters top of the line optics, and
glass at a mid-price range.  Adjust windage and elevation with a fingers touch, and
Zeiss’s quick focus allows you to make split-second field adjustments. One piece con-
struction and hard anodized surface make it as tough as the rest of the Zeiss line.
Compare the price to the rest of the mid-range scopes and you will be shocked! (*
Notes Closeout Items - Limited Quantities)

Price
$549.99
499.99
574.99
599.99
699.99
774.99
774.99
799.99
849.99
849.99
949.99
899.99
999.99
999.99

3-9x40mm Z-Plex Reticle Stainless Steel
3-9x40mm Z-Plex Reticle Matte Black
3-9x40mm Rapid Z-600 Reticle Matte Black
3-9x50mm Z-Plex Reticle Tube Matte Black
3.5-10x44mm Z-Plex Reticle Matte Black
3.5-10x44mm Rapid Z-600 Reticle Matte Black
3.5-10x44mm Rapid Z-900 Reticle Matte Black
4.5-14x44mm Z-Plex Reticle Matte Black
4.5-14x44mm Z-Plex Reticle Stainless Steel
4.5-14x50mm Z-Plex Reticle Matte Black
4.5-14x50mm #43 Mil-Dot Reticle Matte Black
4.5-14x50mm Z-Plex Reticle Matte Black
6.5-20x50mm Z-Plex Reticle Matte Black
3-12x56mm #8 Reticle 30mm Tube Matte Black

Order No.
042-5214649920
042-5214609920
042-5214609971
042-5214809920
042-5214209920
042-5214209971
042-5214209972
042-5214309920
042-5214349920
042-5214909920*
042-5214909943*
042-5214949920*
042-5214509920*
042-5214709908

Zeiss Conquest Riflescopes
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Butler Creek Bikini Scope Covers - Designed for the economy-
minded shooter who prefers a quick-clearing, one-piece, no hassle

scope cover. Two watertight pliable rubber-like cups joined by
stretch retainers create a moisture and dust seal to protect

optics. One size BIKINI fits most rifle scopes - One size TINI
BIKINI fits compact pistol and shotgun scopes!

Price
$5.71

5.30
Bikini Cover
Tini-Bikini Cover 

Order No.
060-19000
060-19001

Order No.
023-626050
154-48807
125-7072 
012-32122
012-32125

Price
$7.13

7.16
6.42
3.17
5.20

Burris Lens Pen 
Leupold Lens Pen
Nikon Lens Pen
Viz Wiz - 2oz Pump Spray Bottle 
Viz Wiz - Lens wipe cloths (25 ea)

Swarovski Z6 Series

Order No. 
128-67080
128-67085
128-67090
128-67095
128-67100
128-67105
128-67110
128-67115

Price
$129.99

139.99
149.99
159.99
199.99
209.99
209.99
219.99

2-7x33mm Matte 4-Plex
2-7x33mm Matte Accu-Range
3-9x40mm Matte 4-Plex
3-9x40mm Matte Accu-Range
3-9x50mm Matte 4-Plex
3-9x50mm Matte Accu-Range
4-12x40mm Matte 4-Plex
4-12x40mm Matte Accu-Range

Redfield Revolution  -
A No-nonsense scope for no-nonsense hunters -
Everything you need and nothing you don’t.

Features: Illuminator Lens System, Rapid Target Acquisition (Generous Eye-
Relief), Accu-Trac 1/4MOA Adjustments, 100% Waterproof and fogproof. 

Accurange Reticle  -
Ideal for fast target aqui-
sition at close range or
on running game.

4-Plex  - Heavy posts
help -guide the eye in to
thin crosshairs for preci-
sion placement. 

The Redfield Riflescope Full
Lifetime Warranty  - Redfield is
owned by Leupold & Stevens, Inc.
If any Redfield Riflescope manu-
factured by Leupold & Stevens is
found to have defects in materials
or workmanship, Leupold will at
their option repair or replace it.

Redfield Riflescopes

Nikon Lens Cleaning Kit - (Limited Quantities) Includes 1 fl oz spray bottle of lens
solution, moist lens cleaner cloths & cleaning cloth Order No. 125-8176   $7.04
Nikon Micro Fiber Cleaning Cloth - Anti-Static, Clips on. Order No. 125-8072   $3.97
Nikon Fog Eliminator - 6”x7” Anti Fog Cloth (3pack)
Order No. 125-8073   $3.97
Nikon Optics Maintenance Kit - Contains Static Wisk brush,  Precision Cleaning
Solution, anti-static microfiber Tiger Cloth and  Speck Grabber.
Order No. 125-7073   $16.20

A Pages1-32.qxd  3/2/2010  10:29 AM  Page 22



Pro-Diamond Master Series 4x32mm Shotgun Scope - QTA™,
TrueZero™ Windage , True One-Piece Tube, SureGrip™  Pro-
Diamond Reticle  Order No.  204-517793   $60.45

Simmons Prohunter Master Series Scopes -
TrueZero™ flex erector system
QTA™ quick target acquisition eyepiece
TrueZero™ Windage & Elevation Dials
True One-Piece Tube Construction
Side Focus Parallex Adjustments
SureGrip™ Rubber Surfaces

Order No.
204-517711
204-517702

Price
$80.09
107.67

3-9x40mm WA Matte
3-9x40mm WA Illum Reticle Matte

Simmons® .44 MAG®
Multi-coated optics
TrueZero™ flex erector system
QTA™ quick target acquisition eyepiece
TrueZero™ Windage & Elevation Dials
True One-Piece Tube Construction
Waterproof, fogproof and recoilproof

SP = Side Parallax Adj
SS = Sun Shade
TT = Target Turrets

Simmons Rifle, Pistol & Shotgun Scopes

Order No.
204-807738
204-807739
204-822009
204-822010

4x32 Prohunter Pistol Matte
4x32 Prohunter Pistol Silver Matte
2-6x32mm WA Matte Finish
2-6x32mm WA Silver Finish

Price
$83.28

83.28
120.90
120.90

Simmons Prosport Master Series Scopes -
TrueZero™ adjustment system
QTA™ fast focus eyepiece
TrueZero™ Windage & Elevation 
True One-Piece Tube Construction
SureGrip™ Rubber Surfaces Order No.

204-510480
204-510481
204-510884
204-510479
204-510484
204-510490
204-510491

Price
$59.09

59.09
89.28
72.22
74.84
89.28

105.04

Order No.
204-511033
204-511022
204-511037
204-511039
204-511072
204-511073

Price
$34.00

34.00
39.44
39.44
62.56
62.56

4x32mmSilver Finish
4x32mm Matte Finish
3-9x32mm Silver Finish
3-9x32mm Matte Finish
3-9x32mm A/O Matte Finish
3-9x32mm A/O Silver Finish

4x32mm Matte
3-9x32mm Matte
3-9x40mm Matte
3-9x50mm Matte

Price
$27.57

35.45
38.08
47.27

Order No.
204-510514
204-510524
204-510513
204-510519

Simmons 8-Point® - 
TrueZero™ Windage & Elevation 
SureGrip™ Rubber Surfaces
QTA™ fast focus eyepiece
TruPlex Reticles

Simmons Prohunter® Handgun Scopes - 
A perfect match to any hand gunner's favorite pistol.
These scopes feature long eye relief, 1/2 and 1/4
MOA adjustments, and are waterproof, fogproof and
shock proof.

Simmons 22 Mag Riflescopes - 
TrueZero™ flex erector system
QTA™ quick target acquisition eyepiece
TrueZero™ Windage & Elevation 
True One-Piece Tube Construction
SureGrip™ Rubber Surfaces
Rimfire Rings Included

3-9x40mm Silver
3-9x40mm Matte
3-9x40mm Realtree Timber
3-9x50mm Matte
4-12x40mm A/O Matte
4-12x50mm A/O Matte
6-18x50mm A/O Matte
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Order No. 
154-53572
154-53574
154-53576
154-53578
154-53580

Price
$15.64

15.64 
15.64 
15.64 
15.64 

Sm (8.5”x20mm)
Med (10.5”x30mm)
Lg (12.5”x42mm)
X-lg (12.5”x50mm)
XX-Lg (13.1”x40mm)

Leupold Neoprene Scope Covers - 
Black Neoprene covers with Leupold’s logo
screened right to it.

Tasco Varmint Scopes- Long Range, and extremely accurate! The New Tasco True
Mil-Dot system has made Varmint hunting easier. SuperConTM multi-layered lens coat-
ings and fully coated optics help you you narrow in on that varmint!

Order No.
209-VAR2510X42M
209-VAR624X42M
209-TG21042I 
209-TG624442I

2.5-10x42mm Black Matte
6-24x42mm Black Matte
2.5-10x42mm Black Matte Illuminated Mil-Dot
6-24x42mm Black Matte Illuminated Mil-Dot

Price 
$61.73

77.65
82.12

108.23

Order No.
209-DWC39X40N
209-WA39X40N
209-WA39X40STN
209-DWC39X40M
209-WC39X40IR
209-DWC39X50N
209-DWC416X40

3-9x40mm Matte 30/30 Reticle
3-9x40mm Gloss 30/30 Reticle
3-9x40mm Silver 30/30 Reticle
3-9x40mm Matte Mil-Dot Reticle
3-9x40mm Matter Illuminated Reticle
3-9x50mm Matte 30/30 Reticle
4-16x40mm Matte 30/30 Reticle

Tasco World Class & World Class Plus Optics- World Class riflescopes are world
famous for delivering high-performance optics and advanced features at a price any
serious hunter can afford. With Tasco’s SuperCon™ multi-layered coating on the objec-
tive and ocular lenses and fully coated optics, Rugged and dependable, these 100%
waterproof, fogproof and shockproof, Limited Lifetime Warranty.

Mag IV 6x24x40mm Zoom Black Matte- Built to reach out 
and touch a prairie dog at the most extreme distance. 
Features a 30/30 reticle. SuperCon™ and 
fully coated optics and big objective 
lens keeps on target even in low
light.  1/4 minute positive clickstops. 
Waterproof, shockproof and fogproof, 
covered by Tasco's Limited Lifetime 
Warranty. Order No.  209-MAG624X40     $77.65

Tasco's World Class Target Scopes - High power
scope that's ideal for target shooters and varminters.
1/8 M.O.A. Dot reticle and matte finish.
Rubberized All Weather Finish, 
Water, Shock & Fogproof, 
Multi-coated Optics and
Oversized Target Turrets

Order no.
209-TG624X44DS
209-TG104050DS

6-24X44mm TGT Scope
10-40X50mm TGT Scope

Price
$142.32

142.62

30/30 
Reticle. 

Tasco Rifle, Pistol & Shotgun Scopes

Bantam 1.54-5x32mm - Compact scope designed for
rifle, shotgun and black powder hunting in thick 
brush or heavy timber. Now with a 1pc tube 
and a ProShot Reticle. Matte Finish
Order No. 209-BA1545X32   $41.54

Price
$50.69

50.69
50.69
50.69
57.12
59.69
70.61

Price
$95.85

98.48
144.43
129.99
144.43
144.43
151.00

Order No.
204-441044  
204-441124  
204-441050 
204-441047 
204-441048 
204-441056 
204-447703 

3-10x44mm Truplex Matte
4-12x44mm SP Truplex Matte
4-14x44mm Smart Rangefinding Matte
6-21x44mm Truplex Matte
6-21x44mm Truplex Matte
6-21x44mm SP/SS/TT Mil/Dot Matte
6-24x44mm SP/SS Mil/Dot Matte
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Order No.
028-47441
028-47443
028-47448
028-47449
028-47450

Price
$21.63

21.63
21.63
21.63
21.63

Rem 700 Matte
Savage 110 Matte
Sav110 Front Extension Matte (.40)
Brng Front Extension Matte (.40)
Mark V Front Extension Matte (.40)

Twin Steel Dovetail Bases

Order No.
028-47458
028-47459

Price
$21.03

21.03
JR TCA Contender, Matte
JR TCA Encore, Matte

Twin Dovetail TC Pistol Bases

Order No.
028-47234
028-47237
028-47236
028-47240

Price 
$31.69

31.69
34.88
41.24

1" Med, Model 77 Blued
1" High, Model 77 Blued
1" High, Model 77 Matte
30mm High Model 77 Matte

Designed to fit Ruger 77, 
No. 1 and 77/22 Rifles. 

Precision machined
from solid steel. 

Features a 
built in 

windage 
adjustment.

Order No.
028-47285
028-47287

Price 
$26.94

28.52 
1" 22 Ring Mount Blued
1" 22 Ring Mount Matte

These rings fit .22 rifles
with 3/8 inch dovetails

Order No.
028-47203
028-47376
028-47202
028-47210

Price
$48.82

48.82
50.45
50.45

JR SMP TC Blued
JR TC Encore Blued
JR SMP TC Matte
JR TC Encore Matte

Steel Three Ring and
Base Set.

Order No.
028-47223
028-47378
028-47224
028-47217
028-47230
028-47233
028-47226
028-47228
028-47214
028-47231
028-47232

Price 
$21.54

23.12
21.54
23.83
23.12
24.70
21.54
23.12
24.70
23.12
24.70

1" Low Blued  
1" Low Matte
1" Med Blued
1" Med Blued (Bottom Access)
1" Med Matte
1" Med Nickel
1" High Blued
1" High Matte
1" High Nickel
1" Extra Hi Blued
1" Extra Hi Matte

Ring Heights
1” Low 0.15
1” Med 0.27
1” High 0.4
1” Extra Hi 0.52
30mm Med 0.32
30mm Hi 0.49

Order No.
028-47218
028-47249
028-47223
028-47221
028-47220
028-47379
028-47215

Price 
$31.72

34.82
33.80
41.02
31.72
34.82
35.82

1" Med Blued (StdR ExtFr)
1" Med Matte (StdR ExtFr)
1" Med Nickel (StdR ExtFr)
1" Med Blued (ExtR ExtFr)
1" High Blued (StdR ExtFr)
1" High Matte (StdR ExtFr)
1" High Nickel (StdR ExtFr)

Order No.
028-47148
028-47150
028-47152
028-47266 
028-47154
028-47156
028-47157
028-47162
028-47163
028-47343
028-47169
028-47273
028-47272 
028-47170
028-47173
028-47274

Price
$17.43

17.43
17.43
19.11 
17.43
17.43
17.43
17.43
17.43
17.43
17.43
19.11
20.74
17.43
17.43
19.11

88 Blued
110 Savage RH-LA Blued
700LA Blued
700LA Matte
FN Blued
M Blued
MK Blued
788LA Blued
788XLA Blued
336R Blued
700SA/JR 7 LTWT Blued
700SA/JR 7 LTWT Matte
700SA/JR 7 LTWT Nickel
760 Blued
T/C Encore Rifle Blued (Single Dovetail)

Rem. 4-6 Matte

Steel 2 Pc (SR) Bases

Ruger Ring Mounts .22 Ring Mounts

Super Magnum Proof Bases

Order No.
028-47345
028-47365
028-47347
028-47353 
028-47191
028-47269 
028-47193
028-47270
028-47350 
028-47195
028-47349
028-47396
028-47352 

Price
$17.43

20.33
17.43
19.11 
17.43
19.11 
17.43
19.11 
20.74 
17.43
20.74
17.43
19.11 

FN Blued
153 Blued
70A Blued
70A Matte
110 Sav LASA Blued
110 Sav LASA Matte
700 LASA Blued
700 LASA Matte
700 LASA Nickel
541 Blued
SDT LASA Blued
Rem 710 Blued
A-Bolt LASA Matte

Price
$19.40

29.67
15.98
15.98
15.98
29.67
19.40
29.67
19.40
19.40
29.67
19.40
19.67
23.01
20.00
21.84
24.96
24.96
30.45
23.25
22.80
30.56
23.25
23.25
29.67
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
30.56
28.23

Order No.
029-49030
029-49034
029-49040
029-49071
029-49041
029-49032
029-49050
029-49033
029-49042
029-49080
029-49036
029-49044
029-49513
029-49522
029-49523
029-49440
029-49061
029-49045
029-49038
029-49090
029-49091
029-49092
029-49060
029-49043
029-49035
029-49122
029-49121
029-49110
029-49120
029-49130
029-49152

1" Low Blued 
1" Low Stainless 
1” Low Matte
1" Medium Blued 
1" Medium Matte 
1" Medium Stainless 
1" High Blued 
1" High Stainless 
1” High Matte
1" Ex-High Blued 
1" Ex-High Stainless 
1" Ex-High Matte
1" SeeThru Blued
1" SeeThru Stainless
1" SeeThru Matte
1" Tip Off .22 Groved
1” Dual Ext High Blued
1” Dual Ext High Matte
1” Dual Ext High Silver
1" Ext Med Blued
1" Ext Med Matte
1" Ext Med Silver
1" Ext High Blued
1" Ext High Matte
1" Ext High Silver
30mm Low Blued 
30mm Low Matte
30mm High Blued 
30mm High Matte
30mm High Silver
30mm High Ext Matte

Price
$19.40

19.40
19.40
19.40
19.40
19.40

Order No.
029-49160
029-49161
029-49162
029-49163
029-49164
029-49165

1" Medium Blued 
1" High Blued 
1" Ex-High Blued 
1" Medium Matte 
1" High Matte 
1" Ex-High Matte

Two screws
on each side

Price
$21.17

21.17
21.17
21.17

Order No.
029-49140
029-49143
029-49141
029-49144

1" Medium Blued 
1" Medium Matte 
1" High Blued 
1" High Matte 

Two screws
on each side

Redfield Steel Turn-In Style Rings and Mounts Weaver Aluminum
Detachable Top Mount
Rings

Sure Grip Rings

Sure Grip Windage
Adjustable Rings

One Inch Rings

One Inch Extension Rings

Order No.
028-47426
028-47427

Price 
$26.03

26.03
1" High Matte
1" Extra Hi Matte

One Inch Twin Dovetail Rings

Order No.
028-47383
028-47250
028-47251
028-47256
028-47254

Price 
$35.62

36.47
34.88
35.82
50.11

30mm Medium Blued
30mm Medium Matte 
30mm High Blue
30mm High Matte
30mm High Matte (StdR ExtFr)

30mm Steel Turn-In Rings

Steel 1 Pc (JR) Bases

24

Warne Torque Wrench -
Built for Warne by 
California Torque 
Products, this new 
torque wrench allows 
you to tighten Torx style 
screws to Warne’s recommended
setting of 25in/lb. Break away design tells
you when the proper torque has been reached.  
Order No. 223-TW1    $17.08
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Matte Finish

Silver Finish

Grand Slam Steel
Detachable Top Mount
Bases

Grand Slam Steel
Detachable Top Mount

Rings

How to pick a base...

Price
$2.90

2.90
2.90
2.90
2.90
2.90
3.53
5.27

14.90
5.39
2.79
5.61
5.61
5.27
2.90
2.90
5.61

Price
$2.90

2.90
3.53
2.90
2.90
2.90
2.90
6.92
8.34
5.78
3.53

10.49
5.27

36.29
5.78
2.79
5.27

14.90

See the fit chart on the following
pages to select the base or bases
for your rifle, then find the order
number in this section. Be sure
you have the correct order number
that works with your gun!

1pc- Listed next to the Base 
number means only one part is

required for mounting rings.

Look For Grand-Slam Ring Mounts
listed in far right chart column.

1/2- Listed next to the Base num-
ber means two parts are required
for mounting rings. 

Order No.    Aluminum
029-48006   35S (1/2)
029-48005   36S (1/2)
029-48041   40A-S (1/2)
029-48510   45S (1/2)
029-48004   46S (1/2)
029-48003   47S (1/2)
029-48002   61S (1/2)
029-48447   63B-S (1pc)
029-48007   92A-S (1pc)
029-48001   401S (1pc)
029-48430   402S (1/2)
029-48452   410S (1pc)
029-48633   411S (1/2)
029-48512   412S (1pc)
029-48427   414S (1pc)
029-48433   415S (1/2)
029-48453   418S (1/2)
029-48439   420S (1pc)

Base Pairs Matte Finish
Price
$5.36

5.36
5.36
5.36

5.36
5.36
5.36
5.36
5.36
8.40
5.36

Order No.   Rifle
029-48460   Rem 700 
029-48462   Brn A-Bolt 
029-48464   Mauser 98 
029-48465   Sav110-116 &(10-16)
029-48466   Sav 110-116 &(10-16)

wAccuTrigger
029-48468   Win 70
029-48470   Brng BAR
029-48471   Marlin 336
029-48472   Rem 7400
029-48473   Moss 500
029-48474   Ruger 10/22

Silver Finish
Price
$5.36

5.36

5.36
5.36

Order No.   Rifle
029-48461   Rem 700 
029-48463   Brn A-Bolt 
029-48467   Sav 110-116 (10-16)

wAccuTrigger
029-48469   Win 70 

Order No.    Aluminum
029-48500   35M (1/2)
029-48501   36M (1/2)
029-48428   40A-M (1/2)
029-48502   46M (1/2)
029-48503   47M (1/2)
029-48504   61M (1/2)
029-48429   402M (1/2)
029-48632   411M (1/2)
029-48442   413M (1pc)
029-48426   414M (1pc)
029-48432   415M (1/2)
029-48434   416M (1pc)
029-48440   417M (1pc)
029-48435   418M (1/2)
029-48437   419M (1/2)
029-48444   421M (1/2)
029-48443   423M (1pc)

Order No.    Steel
029-48223   S25 (1/2)
029-48224   S35 (1/2)
029-48225   S36 (1/2)
029-48243   S40A (1/2)
029-48226   S45 (1/2)
029-48227   S46 (1/2)
029-48228   S47 (1/2)
029-48244   S49 (1/2)
029-48230   S54 (1/2)
029-48231   S55 (1/2)
029-48234   S61 (1/2)
029-48241   S91 (1/2)
029-48247   S402 (1/2)
029-48249   S430 (1/2)
029-48275   S459 (1/2)
029-48282   S466 (1/2)

Price
$8.08

8.08
8.08
8.08
8.08
8.08
8.08
8.08
8.08
8.08
8.08
8.08
8.08
8.08
8.08
8.08

AR-15 Single Rail Mount System - Carry Handle Mount
AR-15 Single Rail Mount System - Flat Handle Mount
AR-15 Tri-Rail Mount System - Carry Handle Mount
AR-15 Tri-Rail Mount System - Flat Handle Mount
New! Tactical Multi Slot Base Remington 700 
New! Tactical Multi Slot Base SKS (Steel) 
New! Tactical Multi Slot Base Mini 14 / No RIngs 
New! Tactical Multi Slot Base Mossberg 590 
New! Tactical Multi Slot Base Savage Accutrigger SA
New! Tactical Multi Slot Base Win 1300
New! Tactical Multi Slot Base Ruger 10/22 
New! Tactical Multi Slot Base Rem 597

Order No.
029-48320
029-48321
029-48322
029-48323
029-48330
029-48331
029-48332
029-48333
029-48338
029-48337
029-48335
029-48336

Price
$17.33

17.33
28.98
28.98
14.23
25.45
31.37

6.28
14.23

6.28
4.77
6.28

Gloss Finish
Order No.    Aluminum
029-48011   11 (1/2)
029-48012   12 (1/2)
029-48014   14 (1/2)
029-48015   15 (1/2)
029-48016   16 (1/2)
029-48017   17 (1/2)
029-48018   18 (1/2)
029-48019   19 (1/2)
029-48020   20A (1/2)
029-48021   21 (1/2)
029-48023   23 (1/2)
029-48024   24 (1/2)
029-48025   25 (1/2)
029-48029   29 (1/2)
029-48035   35 (1/2)
029-48036   36 (1/2)
029-48040   40A (1/2)
029-48042   42 (1/2)
029-48043   43 (1/2)
029-48044   44 (1/2)
029-48045   45 (1/2)
029-48046   46 (1/2)
029-48047   47 (1/2)
029-48048   48 (1/2)
029-48049   49A (1/2)
029-48053   53 (1pc)
029-48054   54 (1/2)
029-48055   55 (1/2)
029-48059   59 (1/2)
029-48064   60A (1pc)
029-48061   61 (1/2)
029-48060   61A(8-40 Thread)
029-48062   62 (1pc)
029-48069   63B (1pc)
029-48065   65 (1/2)
029-48067   67 (1/2)
029-48068   68 (1/2)
029-48070   70 (1pc)
029-48071   71 (1/2)
029-48010   71A (1/2)
029-48074   74 (1pc)
029-48075   75(8-40 Thread)
029-48076   76 (1/2)
029-48081   81 (1pc)
029-48082   82 (1pc)
029-48083   83 (1/2)
029-48085   85 (1/2)
029-48087   87A (1pc)
029-48088   88 (1pc)
029-48090   90 (1pc)
029-48091   91 (1/2)
029-48092   92A (1pc)
029-48093   93 (1pc)
029-48094   94 (1/2)
029-48095   95 (1/2)
029-48096   96 (1pc)
029-48097   97 (1pc)
029-48098   98 (1pc)
029-48109   401 (1pc)
029-48108   402 (1/2)
029-48106   404 (1pc)
029-48105   405 (1pc)
029-48110   406 (1pc)
029-48513   410 (1pc)
029-48450   427 (1/2)

Price
$3.53

3.53
4.32
2.90
2.90
3.53
2.90
2.90
2.90
3.53
3.53
3.53
2.90
3.53
2.90
2.90
2.90
3.53
3.53
3.53
2.90
2.90
2.90
2.90
5.78
5.78
2.90
2.90
5.78
8.63
2.90
2.90
5.78
5.78

11.54
11.54
2.90
7.37
3.53
3.53
5.78
2.90
2.90
6.90
6.90
2.90
2.90
5.78
5.78
6.90
3.53
7.37
5.78
5.78
5.78

14.60
14.60
14.60

5.78
3.53
7.65
7.65
5.27

10.49
2.90

Tactical & AR-15 Mount Systems

Weaver Detachable Top Mount Bases

Price
$17.63

17.63
20.31
19.14
17.63
20.31
17.63
17.63
20.89
20.89

Order No.
029-49302
029-49303
029-49321
029-49304
029-49305
029-49322
029-49306
029-49307
029-49308
029-49309

1” Med Black
1” Med Matte
1” Med Silver
1” High Black
1” High Matte
1” High Silver
1” X-High Black
1” X-High Matte
30mm Hi Black
30mm Hi Matte
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Grand Slam Steel Windage 
Adjustable Rings

Grand Slam Turn-In Rings & Bases

Grand Slam Turn-In Bases

All Steel, Rear mount winadage adjustment, Torx
Screws, positive dovetail locking system.

Grand Slam Steel Windage
Adjustable Rings - Made
from all steel for maximum
strength. Fits any Weaver
Top Mount Base. Front and
rear windage adjustable.

Quick Detach of scope, no need for
tools or wrenches. Square recoil lug
allows for secure, tight fit with Weaver
cross lock bases. Solid Steel
Construction.

1” Low Black
1” Low Matte
1” Med Black
1” Med Matte
1” Med Silver
1” High Black
1” High Matte
1” High Silver
1” X-High Black
1” X-High Matte
30mm Med Black
30mm Med Matte
30mm High Black
30mm High Matte

Order No.
029-49200
029-49201
029-49202
029-49203
029-49239
029-49204
029-49205
029-49238
029-49206
029-49207
029-49226
029-49227
029-49208
029-49209

Price
$19.16

19.16
19.16
19.16
20.11
19.16
19.16
20.11
19.16
19.16
21.31
21.31
21.31
21.31

1” .22 Med Matte
1” .22 High Matte
1” Med Black
1” Med Matte
1” High Black
1” High Matte
1” X-High Black
1” X-High Matte

Order No.
029-49313
029-49314 
029-49315
029-49318
029-49316
029-49319
029-49317 
029-49320 

Price
$22.30

22.30
21.92
21.92
21.92
21.92
21.92
21.92

1” Med Matte
1” High Matte
1” X-High Matte
1” Med Black
1” High Black
1” X-High Black
30mm High Matte
30mm High Black

Order No.
029-49325
029-49326
029-49327
029-49328
029-49329
029-49330
029-49335
029-49336

Price
$22.73

22.73
22.73
22.73
22.73
22.73
24.51
24.51

Price
$19.16

16.18
16.18
16.18
16.18
16.18
16.18
16.18
16.18
16.18
16.18
16.18
16.18
17.00
16.18
16.18
16.18
16.18
16.18
16.18
16.18
16.18
16.18
16.18
16.18
16.18
16.18
16.18
16.65
16.65

Order No. 
029-48964
029-48904
029-48905
029-48922
029-48923
029-48924
029-48932
029-48911
029-48952
029-48958
029-48916
029-48900
029-48901
029-48971
029-48912
029-48913
029-48930
029-48931
029-48962
029-48902
029-48903
029-48918
029-48920
029-48966
029-48926
029-48976
029-48908
029-48909
029-48935
029-48907

2pc Anschutz Black
2pc BR A-Bolt LA/SA Black
2pc BR A-Bolt LA/SA Matte
1pc BR A-Bolt LA Black
1pc BR A-Bolt LA Matte
1pc BR A-Bolt SA Black
1pc BR Mark II Black
2pc BR WSSM Matte 
2pc Mauser FN Black
1pc Marlin 1894 Black
1pc Mauser 98 Black
2pc Rem 700 LA/SA Black 
2pc Rem 700 LA/SA Matte
2pc Rem 700 LA/SA Nickel
1pc Rem 700 LA Black
1pc Rem 700 LA Matte
1pc Rem 700 SA Black
1pc Rem 700 SA Matte
2pc Sako Black
2pc Savage 110 LA/SA Black
2pc Savage 110 LA/SA Matte
1pc Savage 110 LA Black
1pc Savage 110 SA Black
1pc Springfield Black
1pc TC Encore
2pc Weatherby MarkV Black
2pc Win 70 (.860 Spacing) Black
2pc Win 70 (.860 Spacing) Matte
2pc Win 70 (.435 Spacing) Matte
2pc Win 70 WSSM

Lever-Lok Rings
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Weaver Style Base
and 3 Rings.

TC Encore Black
TC Encore Gloss

Order No.
029-48980
029-48981

Price
$42.68

42.68

Order No
029-48870
029-48884

Rem. 870/1100 Converta System
Moss 500/835 Converta System

Price
$34.65

34.65

Shotgun Converta Mount System with rings fit
Remington 870/1100's and Mossberg 500's. Uses
existing holes, no drilling or tapping required. The most
simple way to scope your favorite shotgun!! The
Converta Mount System comes complete with base,
rings, and mount bracket.

Order No
029-48340
029-48341
029-48342

029-48343

Rem. 870, 1100, 1187 12 & 20ga
Moss 500, 835 12ga Only
Rem 870, 100, 1187 12 & 20ga 
Hardwoods HD

Moss 500, 835 12ga Only
Hardwoods HD

Price
$21.11

21.11

36.54

36.54

Mounts with just a few simple
tools! Multi Slot Base design
allows mounting of scopes, red-
dot’s & sights, while still providing
optimum eye relief.

3/8" .22 Grooved Receiver Blued
Ruger 10/22 Blued
Ruger 10/22 Stainless Steel
Remington 700 Blued
Marlin 336 Blued
Remington 4, 6, 7400, 7600 Blued
Remington 742, 760, 740 Blued
Winchester 94 Angle Eject Blued
Savage 110 Blued

Order No.
029-49515
029-49711
029-49734
029-49712
029-49713
029-49714
029-49715
029-49716
029-49717

Price
$10.43

10.43
12.26
10.43
10.43
10.43
10.43
14.22
14.22

The perfect base system (no
other base/ring is needed),
these mount right to the model
of guns listed below. Allows
you the flexibility to shoot with
open sights or with the scope
on the same gun! All see-thru's
work best with scopes having a
32mm bell or smaller. 

Ruger Bkhk, Super Bkhk Pistol
Mount - An all steel yoke tightens on
the frame for recoil-proof perform-
ance. This system, with quick
detachable medium rings included.
Order No. 029-48601   $61.31

Medium Blue
Medium Matte
Medium Silver
High Blue
High Matte
High Silver
High Extended Blue
High Extended Matte
High Extended Silver

Order No.
029-49074
029-49046
029-49055
029-49052
029-49047
029-49056
029-49062
029-49048
029-49057

Price
$9.99

9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99

Order No.
029-48201
029-48009
029-48505
029-48202

Order No.
029-49440
029-49039

TO-9 Blued (fits Ruger 1022)
TO-9 Stainless (fits Ruger 1022)
TO-9 Matte (fits Ruger 1022)
TO-10 (fits Win. 9422)

1" Tip Off Rings .22 Groved
1” Tip Off Rings 3/8” 

Price
$4.71

5.49
3.75
5.63

Price 
$21.84

26.04

Tip-Off® Rings & Mounts

Tip-Off® Bases

Weaver See-Thru Mount Bases

Pistol Mount System

Weaver 4x4 Rings

Weaver NoGunsmith Shotgun Mounts

Convert-A-Mount Shotgun
Side Mount

Tip-Off® Bases, Rings 
& Mounts For Non-Grooved .22 Rifles

TC Encore Handgun
System
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Order No.
154-53552
154-53554
154-54218
154-54798
154-53556
154-53558
154-53560
154-53562
154-53564
154-53568
154-53570

Price
$17.14

17.14
16.48
16.48
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14

DD RBH
DD RBH Silver
DD T/C- Encore
DD T/C- Encore Silver
DD T/C- Contender
DD T/C- Contender Silver
DD S&W Silver
DD S&W Classic
DD S&W Classic Silver
DD Freedom Arms 83
DD XP-100 Matte

Dual Dovetail
Base Only

Order No.
154-50041
154-50042
154-51727
154-50044
154-50045
154-50046
154-57286
154-54240
154-54241
154-50159
154-51705
154-51706
154-51707
154-60760
154-60810
154-60910
154-61001

Price
$17.14

17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14

Rem 700 (2 Pc.) Blue
Rem 700 (2 Pc.) Matte
Rem 700 (2 Pc.) Silver
Rem 700 Rev. Front (2 Pc.) Matte
Win 70 (2 Pc.) Blue
Win 70 (2 Pc.) Matte
Win 70 (2 Pc.) Silver
Win 70 Exp Post-64 (2 Pc.) Matte
Win 70 RevFront  (2 Pc.) Matte
Bng A-Bolt Rev Front Matte
Mark V (2 Pc.) Blue
Mark V (2 Pc.) Matte
Mark V RVF (2 Pc.) Matte
Kimber 8400 Matte
Kimber 8400 Gloss
Kimber 84 Matte
Kimber 84 Gloss

154-49908
154-49910
154-49909
154-49911
154-49912
154-49913

Low Blue
Low Matte
Medium Blue
Medium Matte
High Blue
High Matte

$29.14
29.14
29.14
29.14
29.14
29.14

1 Inch Extension Rings

30mm Rings
$32.57

32.57
32.57
32.57
32.57
32.57
32.57
32.57

Low Matte
Medium Blue
Medium Matte
Medium Silver
High Blue
High Matte
Super High Matte
Super High Silver

154-51718
154-49960
154-49956
154-52494
154-49961
154-49959
154-51033
154-52496

30mm Extension Rings
$45.14

45.14
Medium Matte
High Matte

154-51034
154-51035

Order No.
154-49896
154-49897
154-49898
154-49899
154-49900
154-49901
154-49902
154-49903
154-49904
154-49905
154-49906
154-49907

Price
$20.88

20.88
20.88
20.88
20.88
20.88
20.88
20.88
20.88
20.88
21.71
21.71

Super Low Matte
Low Blue
Low Matte
Low Silver
Medium Blue
Medium Matte
Medium Silver
High Blue
High Matte
High Silver
Super High Blue
Super High Matte

1 Inch Rings

Order no. 
154-50818
154-52395
154-52296
154-48762

Price
$7.01
31.55
14.02
10.52

Scope Smith Torx Driver
Torx Screw Kit
Scope Smith Mounting tool
Ring Wrench

Order No.
154-49985
154-49986
154-50009
154-50008
154-50011
154-50010
154-49987
154-50003
154-50004
154-50005
154-50006
154-50161
154-50007
154-49993
154-50000
154-50001
154-49988
154-49990
154-49992
154-49994
154-51723
154-51724
154-49996
154-55701
154-55705
154-55721
154-55724
154-55726
154-54427
154-49997
154-49989
154-49995
154-51732
154-51733
154-51734
154-53056
154-51736
154-51737
154-51738
154-51739
154-52316
154-52317
154-52318
154-52326

Price
$17.14

17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
20.57
20.57
20.57
17.14
20.57
20.57
20.57
20.57
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14

BAR Blue
BLR Blue
BR A-Bolt SA Blue
BR A-Bolt SA Matte
BR A-Bolt LA Blue
BR A-Bolt LA Matte
336 R Blue
700 RH-LA Blue
700 RH-LA Matte
700 RH-SA Blue
700 RH-SA Matte
700 RH-SA Silver
700 LH-LA Blue
Rem 7400 / 7600
70A
70A Matte
FN Mauser Gloss
Mauser Gloss
760
R1022
R1022 Matte
R1022 Silver
110 RH (Flat Receiver)
110/116 RH (Round Receiver)
110/116 RH Silver(Round Rcvr)
10/16 RH SA Gloss (Round Rcvr)
10/16 RH SA Matte (Round Rcvr)
10/16 RH SA Silver(Round Rcvr)
T/C .22 Classic
1903A3
Husqvarna Gloss
Savage 99
700 Long Range RH-LA Matte
700 Long Range RH-LA Slv.
700 Long Range RH-SA Matte
7400/7600 Matte
70 Long Range RH-LA Matte
70 Long Range RH-LA Silver
70 Long Range RH-SA Matte
70 Long Range RH-SA Silver
10 RH-SA
10 RH-SA Matte
10 RH-SA Silver
10 LH-SA

Standard 1 Piece Bases

Standard 2 Piece Bases

Now
Available 

in Gun 
Metal Gray

Now
Available 

in Gun 
Metal Gray

Standard Ring Heights
Super Low - 0.55"
Low - 0.65"
Medium - 0.77"   
High - 0.90"  
Super High -1.00"

Dual Dovetail Handgun Base

Dual Dovetail 2 Piece Bases

Leupold Dual Dovetail Rings & BasesLeupold Standard Turn-In Style Rings and Mounts

Price
$20.88

20.88
20.88
20.88
20.88
20.88
20.88
20.88
20.88
29.14
20.88
32.57
32.57
32.57
32.57
45.14
32.57
32.57

Order No.
154-49914
154-49915
154-52313
154-49894
154-49916
154-52323
154-49917
154-49918
154-51730
154-54159 
154-49919
154-52242
154-49957
154-49958
154-57314
154-54186
154-52233
154-52234

1”Low Blue
1”Low Matte
1”Low Silver
1”Medium Blue
1”Medium Matte
1”Medium Silver
1”High Blue
1”High Matte
1”High Silver
1”High Matte Extension
1”Super High Matte
30mm Low Matte
30mm Medium Matte
30mm High Matte
30mm High Silver
30mm High Matte Extension
30mm Super High
30mm Super High Matte
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Price
$17.14

17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
18.04
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14 

Order No.
154-50012
154-50015
154-50016
154-57510
154-50017
154-50018
154-50019
154-51256
154-57277
154-51257
154-50028
154-50378
154-50379
154-50020
154-50021
154-50022
154-50023
154-50024
154-57310
154-57300
154-57320
154-50035
154-50025
154-50026
154-50027
154-52370
154-51263
154-51700
154-51701
154-52507
154-50029
154-50030
154-50031
154-57340
154-57330
154-57350
154-65424
154-65416
154-65425
154-50032
154-51260
154-50036
154-50237
154-50238
154-52980*
154-52507
154-54447
154-55741
154-55742
154-55743

1888 High Wall Blue
700 Blue
700 Matte
700 Silver
700 Rev. Front Blue
700 Rev. Front Matte
700 Rev. Front Silver
STD 7 Blue
STD 7 Matte
STD 7 Silver
Rem. 541
70 Exp. Rev. Front & Rear Matte
70 Exp. Rev. Front & Rear Silver
70 Rev. Rear Blue
70 Rev. Rear Matte
70 Rev. Front & Rear Blue
70 Rev. Front & Rear Matte
70 Rev. Front & Rear Silver
70 WSSM Matte
70 WSSM Blued
70 WSSM Silver
Win 94 Blue
Mauser Blue
Mauser Matte
Mauser Rev. Front Blue
Mauser 98 Matte
STD M 96 Matte 
STD Mark V Blue
STD Mark V Matte
Wby Mark V Lightweight Matte
BR A-Bolt Blue
BR A-Bolt Matte
BR A-Bolt Silver
BR A-Bolt WSSM Matte
BR A-Bolt WSSM Blued
BR A-Bolt WSSM Sliver
BR X-Bolt Blue
BR X-Bolt Matte
BR X-Bolt Silver
BR European Blue
STD 1885 LW
BR Micro Medallion Blue
STD BLR
STD BLR Matte
STD Cooper Arms 38/21 Matte
STD Mark V LT Matte
Tikka Whitetail Hunter 
STD 10/110 Gloss
STD 10/110 Matte
STD 10/110 Silver
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Price
$50.28

50.28
50.28
50.28
50.28
50.28
50.28
50.28
50.28
61.71
61.71
61.71
61.71
61.71

1” Low
1” Low Matte
1” Low Silver
1” Medium
1” Medium Matte
1” Medium Silver
1” High
1” High Matte
1” High Silver
30mm Low Matte
30mm Medium
30mm Medium Matte
30mm High
30mm High Matte

Order No.
154-49852
154-49853
154-49854
154-49855
154-49856
154-49867
154-49857
154-49858
154-49859
154-49861
154-49862
154-49863
154-49864
154-49865

Price
$27.43

27.43
27.43
27.43
27.43
27.43
27.43
27.43
27.43
27.43

110
70 EXP POST-64 MATTE
70 EXP PRE-64 MATTE 
70 MATTE
700
700 MATTE 
700 SILVER
A-BOLT MATTE
A-BOLT SILVER
R541

Order No.
154-49833
154-49835
154-49836
154-49838
154-49840
154-49841
154-49842
154-49847
154-49848
154-49866

Order No.
154-54144
154-54147
154-54149
154-54150
154-54167
154-54177

Price
$38.86

38.86
38.86
38.86
44.57
44.57

PRW Low Matte
PRW Med Gloss
PRW Med Matte
PRW High Matte
PRW Med Matte
PRW High Matte

Price
$56.00Blued Med

Order No.
154-49965

Price
$127.99

127.99  

Order No.
154-57398
154-57555

30mm Med  0.84" Matte 
30mm Super High 1.40" Matte 

Order No.
154-51041 
154-49952
154-49953
154-52301
154-51042 
154-52304
154-49944
154-50166
154-52302 
154-51043 
154-52305 

30mm Medium Matte
1” High Matte
1” High Silver
1” High Matte Extension
30mm High Matte
30mm High Matte Extension
1” Super High Matte
1” Super High Silver
1” Super High Matte Extension
30mm Super High Matte
30mm Super High Matte Ext.

Ruger M77
Price

$62.85
51.43
51.43
59.43 
62.85 
74.28
51.43
51.43
59.43 
62.85 
74.28 

Order No.
154-54360
154-62001
154-61666
154-61830
154-54350
154-61750
154-61885
154-61790

527 1”Medium Matte
527 1” High Matte
527 30mm Medium Matte
527 30mm High Matte
550 1” Medium Matte
550 1” High Matte
550 30mm Medium Matte
550 30mm High Matte

CZ Ringmounts Price
$51.43

51.43
62.85
62.85
51.43
51.43
62.85
62.85

Order No.
154-49946
154-49945
154-54409
154-51719
154-51036
154-49948
154-54410
154-51720
154-51037 
154-49942
154-49943
154-51722 

1” Low Blue
1” Medium Blue
1” Medium Matte
1” Medium Silver
30mm Medium Matte
1” High Blue
1” High Matte
1” High Silver
30mm High Matte
1” Super High Blue
1” Super High Matte
30mm Super High Matte

Price
$51.43

51.43
51.43
51.43
62.85 
51.43
51.43
51.43
62.85 
51.43
51.43
62.85

Sako Ringmounts

Weaver Style QRW Bases

Leupold Permanent PRW Rings

Leupold Weaver Style Rings

Price
$51.43

51.43
59.43 
62.85 
51.43
59.43  
62.85 
59.43 

1” Low Blue
1” Low Matte
1” Medium Matte Extension
30mm Medium Matte
1” High Matte
1” High Matte Extension
30mm High Matte
1” Super High Matte Extension

Order No.
154-49950
154-60924
154-52306 
154-51038 
154-50217
154-52307  
154-51039 
154-52308 

Ruger No.1 & 77/22 

22 Rimfire 1 Inch No-Tap
Ringmounts

Mark4 Aluminum Rings

Price
$134.72

127.99  

Order No.
154-61049  
154-60750  

30mm Med  0.84" Matte 
30mm Super High 1.40" Matte 

Mark4 Steel Rings

Order No.
154-54231
154-54234
154-49949
154-49947
154-54289
154-54286

Price
$38.86

38.86
38.86
38.86
38.86
38.86

11mm Med Gloss
11mm High Gloss
13mm Low Blue
13mm Medium Blue
3/8 Med Gloss
3/8 High Gloss

Order No
154-49970
154-49971
154-49972
154-49973
154-49974
154-49975
154-49976
154-49978
154-49979
154-49980
154-51715
154-49981
154-49984
154-51717*
154-49931
154-49933
154-57527
154-51716
154-49940*
154-49941*

Price
$22.86

22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
29.71
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
29.71
29.71
36.09
34.28
34.28
34.28
34.28
45.71
45.71

Low Blued
Low, Matte
Low, Silver
Medium Blued
Medium Matte
Medium Silver
Medium Matte Extension
High Blued
High, Matte
High, Silver
Super High Matte
High Extension Matte
High Extension Blued
30mm Low Matte
30mm Med Matte
30mm High Matte
30mm High Silver
30mm Super High Matte
30mm Extension High
30mm Extension High Matte 

QR Rings

Order No.
154-51247
154-51249
154-51223
154-50049
154-50050
154-50053
154-50054
154-50055
154-50056
154-51709
154-51712
154-50057
154-50059
154-50061
154-50063
154-50067
154-50068
154-52325
154-57496
154-52239
154-52314
154-55761 
154-54229
154-54227
154-60656

Price
$46.85

46.85
46.85
46.85
46.85
46.85
46.85
46.85
46.85
46.85
46.85
46.85
46.85
46.85
46.85
46.85
45.05
45.05
45.05
46.85
46.85
46.85
46.85
46.85
46.85

700 RH-SA Matte 1 piece
BAR Blue 1 piece
BAR Matte 
700 2 piece
700 2 piece, Matte
Win 70, 2 piece
Win 70, 2 piece Matte
Mauser 2 piece
Mauser 2 piece, Matte
Mark V 2 piece, Matte
Mark V LT 2 piece, Matte
Browning A-Bolt, 2 pc Matte
700 Silver 2 piece
Sauer 90, 2 piece 
Winchester 70 Exp, 2 piece
Remington 7400/7600 1 piece
TC/C 1 piece
T/C Encore & Omega Matte
T/C Encore & Omega Silver
541 Matte 
Savage 110
Savage 10/110 Matte round rcvr
Marlin 1895/336 1pc Matte
Marlin 1895/336 1pc Silver
Steyr/Mannlicher

QR Bases

Leupold PRW Rings Offer
Permanent Cross-Slot Stability.
Steel rings that are based on the
proven cross-slot design. Uses
the Leupold QRW bases or any
other Picatinny-style mounting
rails.

The QRW brings Leupold
accuracy to the cross-slot
format: Steel detachable
accuracy mounts that are
based on the familiar
cross-slot design. Use the
QRW mounts to achieve
detachable accuracy.

Remove and reattach a scope using Leupolds
QR™ mount and still return to within half an inch
of the original point-of-impact on the target.
Machined steel construction.

Lever engages the base 
of the ring, pulling it down and

forward on the base, locking it solidly
into its “zero” position

Quick Release 
Rings & Bases (QR)

Mark4 Law Enforcement Bases & Rings

Quick Release Weaver 
Rings & Bases (QRW)

Leupold Ringmounts

QR Ring Heights
Super Low - 0.55"
Low - 0.65"
Medium - 0.77"   

High - 0.90"  
Super High -1.00"

QRW & PRW Ring
Heights
1” Low - 0.75"  
1” Medium - 0.88" 

1” High - 1.00"  
30mm Low - 0.84"  
30mm Medium - 0.97"  
30mm High - 1.09" 

29

Covers both the 1” and
30mm Rings
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Burris Ring Heights - This chart shows the dimen-
sions of all Burris rings from the bottom of the scope
tube to the bottom of the ring ("C" dimension).

Ruger Style
(Front Ring) 

Zee Ring
(Weaver Style)  

Universal 
Dovetail

Std. 1" & Sig 1"
Std. 30mm & Sig 30mm
Zee 1" & Quick Detach 1" 
Zee Sig 1" 
Zee 30mm incl. Sig
Ruger® 1" 
Ruger® 30mm
.22 Signature Deluxe
1" .22 rings (all)

SUPER
LOW

—
—

0.044
—
—
—
—
—
—

LOW
0.15
—

0.13
—
—

0.41
—
—
—

MED
0.27
0.18
0.255
0.27
0.205
0.535
0.545
0.4
0.4

HIGH
0.39
0.30
0.45
0.42
0.330
0.66
0.67
0.793
0.55

EXTRA
HIGH

— 
0.42
— 
— 

0.455
— 
— 
— 
— 

Order No.
023-410280
023-410293
023-410297
023-410284
023-410294
023-410288
023-410292
023-410245
023-410246
023-410247
023-410291
023-410290
023-410201
023-410202
023-410213
023-410235
023-410266
023-410300
023-410287

Rem700 Short & Long Gloss
Rem700 Short & Long Matte
Rem700 Short & Long Nickel
Win 70 Short/Long H&H Gloss
Win 70 Short/Long H&H Matte
Sav110 Short/Long FlatRearMatte
Sav110 Short/Long FlatRearNickel
Sav110 Short/Long RoundRearGloss
Sav110 Short/Long RoundRearMatte
Sav110 Short/Long RoundRearNickel
Brng A-Bolt Short & Long Matte
Brng A-Bolt Short & Long Nickel
A-Bolt W Super Short Gloss
A-Bolt W Super Short Matte
Brng BLR Lightning Gloss
Kimber 8400 Matte
Tikka Reversable Matte
Winchester M52 Gloss
Sako Med & Long Nickel

Price
$16.41

16.41
19.14
16.41
16.41
16.41
19.14
16.41
16.41
19.14
16.41
19.41
16.41
16.41
16.41
19.14
19.14
19.14
28.77

Order No.
023-410593
023-410546
023-410595
023-410596
023-410520
023-410521

Rem700 Short & Long Matte (2pc)
Sav110 Short/Long RoundRearMatte
TC Encore Handgun Gloss (1pc)
TC Encore Handgun Nickel (1pc)
TC Encore Carbine Gloss (1pc)
TC Encore Carbine Nickel (1pc)

Price
$16.41

16.41
19.92
19.92
19.92
19.92

Order No.

023-410221
023-410234
023-410257
023-410258
023-410262
023-410263
023-410210
023-410608
023-410609
023-410215
023-410216

Rem Model 7600 & 7400 Gloss
Win 70 Long Action Matte
Savage 110 Long Action Matte
Savage 110 Short Action Matte
Brng A-Bolt Long Matte
Brng A-Bolt Short Matte
Brng BAR, BLR, BPR Gloss
Benelli Auto M2, SB Eagle Camo
Benelli Pump Nova Camo
FN Mauser (Rem 798) Gloss
Marlin 336 Lever Gloss

Price

$18.37
18.37
18.37
18.37
18.37
18.37
18.37
18.37
18.37
18.37
18.37

Order No.
023-410387
023-410362
023-410595
023-410596

S&W 629 Classic Nickel
TC Contender Handgun Gloss
TC Encore Handgun Gloss (DD)
TC Encore Handgun Nickel

Price
$21.40

19.92
19.92
19.92

Order No.
023-410998
023-410999
023-625050
023-625051

Windage Adjust White Finish
Dovetail White Finish
Shims.330-.860, 1.240x .735x .010
Shims.330-.860, 1.240x .735x .015

Price
$9.81

9.81
5.71
5.71

Standard (TU) 
2 Piece Bases

Double Dovetail
2 Piece & 1 Piece Bases

Standard (SU) 
1 Piece Bases

Gunsmith Bases &
Accessories

Order No.
023-420011
023-420012
023-420013
023-420051
023-420052
023-420053
023-420204
023-420200
023-420201

Low Gloss
Low Matte
Low Nickel
Med Gloss
Med Matte
Med Nickel
High Gloss
High Matte
High Nickel

Price
$20.25

20.25
26.16
20.25
20.25
26.16
20.25
20.25
26.16

1 Inch Rings

1 Inch Extension Rings
Closeout!!! Limited Quantities Price

$41.02

Order No.

023-4200571” Med STD Front EXT Rear Nickel

30mm Rings
Price

$33.71
33.71

Order No.
023-420321
023-420331

Medium Matte
High Matte

30mm Signature Turn-In Rings
Price

$45.52
45.52
45.52

Order No.
023-420578
023-420581
023-420582

30mm Medium Matte
30mm High Matte
30mm Ex High Matte

Price
$28.52

28.52
32.52
28.52
28.52
32.52

1” Medium Gloss
1” Medium Matte
1” Medium Nickel
1” High Gloss
1” High Matte
1” High Nickel

Order No.
023-420500
023-420501
023-420502
023-420510
023-420511
023-420512

Order No.
023-420560
023-420561
023-420562
023-420570 
023-420571
023-420583
023-420584 
023-420586

1” Medium Gloss
1” Medium Matte
1” Medium Nickel
1” High Gloss
1” High Matte
30mm Medium Matte
30mm High Matte
30mm Ex-High Matte

Price
$29.73

29.73
33.89
29.73
29.73
44.77
44.77
44.77

Signature Pos-Align® Offset Insert Kit -
Contains 1 set each of (+/-.005”,+/-.010”,+/-.020”)
Order No. 023-626019    $11.30

1 Inch Signature Turn-In Rings

Signature Double Dovetail Rings

Signature Ring Insert Kit

Signature Zee (Weaver Style)
Rings 

Note! 1” Signature Rings are shipped with one set of con-
centric inserts. 30mm Signature Rings are shipped with
one set of concentric & +/-.010 inserts.

Signature rings provide tremendous gripping
power, a scratch-free and stress-free mounting
method as well as scope value preservation. By
putting a synthetic pivoting insert within a steel
outer ring, your scope-to-ring surface area contact
becomes virtually 100%.

Signature Rings also accept Pos-Align Offset
Inserts so you can virtually sight-in your gun with-
out moving the scope adjustments. 

Burris also offers Weaver
Style “Zee Rings” in the
Signature mount line.
These Zee rings will fit all
Weaver Style bases.

Order No.
023-420520
023-420521
023-420522
023-420530
023-420531
023-420532
023-420588
023-420587
023-420585

1” Medium Gloss
1” Medium Matte
1” Medium Nickel
1” High Gloss
1” High Matte
1” High Nickel
30mm Medium Matte
30mm High Matte
30mm Extra High Matte

Price
$32.52

32.52
36.45
32.52
32.52
36.45
48.20
48.20
48.20

Order No.
023-420555
023-420556

Rimfire/Airgun Gloss High 
Rimfire/Airgun Matte High 

Customize the height,
length, radius, flutes,
and hole spacing with
Gunsmith Bases.
Base Shims  Come 10
per pack. 

Signature Rimfire/Airgun
1 Inch Rings

Price
$44.71

44.71

Handgun (LU) 1 Piece Bases
Long Eye Relief

DD= Dual Dovetail

Burris Standard Turn-In Style Rings and Mounts
Trumount Universal (TU) 2 Piece &  Supreme Universal (SU) 1 Piece

Burris Signature
Rings

30

Solid Steel Rings - Burris rings are made from a solid piece of steel with the top and bottom half
perfectly mated. For information on ring height, see the Burris Ring Chart on the next page.
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Price
$34.78

34.78

Order No.
023-420130
023-420140

CZ 550 Long Action 1” Medium Gloss Finish 19mm
CZ 527 Short Action 1” Medium Gloss Finish 16mm

Price
$41.07

41.07
41.07

Order No.
023-420031
023-420034
023-420037

XTB Solid Steel Weaver Style Base - 
XTB Solid Steel Bases are solid steel and designed for
maximum mounting flexibility to each rifle mode. All are
matte finish and 2 pieces.

Ruger-to-Weaver Base Adapter - With these adapters you can use Burris’s
famed Zee Rings on your Ruger rifle or handgun.

1” Low Matte
1” Med Matte
1” High Matte

Order No.
023-410600
023-410605
023-410606
023-410620 
023-410615 
023-410625 
023-410626
023-410630 

Remington 700 & 7
Winchester 70 and Express
Winchester 70 Super Short
Savage with Flat Rear
Savage with Round Rear
Browning A-Bolt
Browning A-Bolt Super Short
Tikka

Price
$17.12

17.12
17.12
17.12
17.12
17.12
17.12
17.12

CZ Ringmounts

Order No.
023-420071
023-420070
023-420072
023-420069
023-420074
023-420554
023-420073
023-420076
023-420075
023-420555
023-420556

Price
$21.22

20.33
25.74
25.74
29.73
44.71
25.74
25.74
29.73
44.71
44.71

Price
$32.46

32.46
32.46
32.46
32.46
32.46
32.46
36.74

1” Ruger 1, M77/22, M-14 Low Gloss
1” Ruger 1, M77/22, M-14 Medium Gloss
1” Ruger 1, M77/22, M-14 Medium Matte
1” Ruger 1, M77/22, M-14 High Gloss
1” Ruger M77 Low Gloss
1” Ruger M77 Medium Gloss
1” Ruger M77 Medium Matte
1” Ruger M77 Medium Nickel

Order No.
023-420103
023-420107
023-420113
023-420109
023-420102
023-420104
023-420108
023-420100

Ruger Ringmounts

Rimfire & Airgun Rings

Price
$4.28

4.28
1" High Matte Aluminum
1" High Gloss Peep

Order No.
209-797DSC
209-799DSC

Weaver Style Rings

Rimfire & 
Airgun Rings

Price
$4.28

4.28
1" Matte Black
1" High Matte Black

Order No.
209-791DSC
209-793DSC

Order No.
014-49166
014-49167
014-49168
014-49171
014-49172
014-49173
014-49176
014-49174
014-49175

Price
$5.16

5.16
5.16
5.16
5.16
5.16
6.78
9.87
9.87

1” Medium Silver Weaver Style
1” Medium Gloss Weaver Style
1” Medium Matte Weaver Style
1” High Gloss Weaver Style
1” High Matte Weaver Style
1” High Silver Weaver Style
1” SeeThru Matte Weaver Style
30mm Med Matte Weaver Style
30mm High Matte Weaver Style

Weaver 
Style Rings

Order No.
014-49169
014-49170

Price
$5.16

5.16
Matte Weaver Style 22cal rings
Silver Weaver Style 22cal rings

Rimfire & 
Airgun Rings

1” Med Aluminum Gloss
1” Med Aluminum Matte
1” Med Deluxe Steel Gloss
1” Med Deluxe Steel Matte
1” Med Deluxe Steel Nickel
1” Med Signature* Matte 
1” High Deluxe Steel Gloss
1” High Deluxe Steel Matte
1” High Deluxe Steel Nickel
1” High Signature* Gloss 
1” High Signature Matte 

Aluminum Style Deluxe Style

Burris solid steel
Weaver Style “Zee
Rings” will fit all
Weaver Style bases.

Ruger to Weaver For M77 & Super Redhawk Gloss
Ruger to Weaver For 77/22 & Redhawk Gloss

Order No.
023-410990
023-410991

Price
$24.37

24.37

Order No.
023-420160
023-420162
023-420164
023-420166
023-420180
023-420181
023-420182
023-420183

Order No.
023-420189
023-420169

30mm - Low 1/4” Height Matte 
30mm - Med 1/2” Height Matte 
30mm - High 3/4” Height Matte 
30mm - XHigh 1” Height Matte 
1” - Low 1/4” Height Matte 
1” - Med 1/2” Height Matte 
1” - High 3/4” Height Matte 
1” - XHigh 1” Height Matte

1” Ring Top
30mm Ring Top

Price
$51.42

51.42
51.42
51.42
46.37
46.37
46.37
46.37

Price
$19.02

19.02

XTR Solid Steel 
Weaver Style Rings -
Tactical Ring Set (2ea)
Designed to fit Picatinny
Style Rails.

Picatinny Style Ring Top  - Top off your XTR Rings
with these ring tops to mount additional lights etc...

*Signature Rimfire Rings are shipped with one set of
concentric inserts.

Burris Ring Heights - This chart shows the dimen-
sions of all Burris rings from the bottom of the scope
tube to the bottom of the ring ("C" dimension).

Ruger Style
(Front Ring) 

Zee Ring
(Weaver Style)  

Universal 
Dovetail

Std. 1" & Sig 1"
Std. 30mm & Sig 30mm
Zee 1" & Quick Detach 1" 
Zee Sig 1" 
Zee 30mm incl. Sig
Ruger® 1" 
Ruger® 30mm
.22 Signature Deluxe
1" .22 rings (all)

SUPER
LOW

—
—

0.044
—
—
—
—
—
—

LOW
0.15
—

0.13
—
—

0.41
—
—
—

MED
0.27
0.18
0.255
0.27
0.205
0.535
0.545
0.4
0.4

HIGH
0.39
0.30
0.45
0.42
0.330
0.66
0.67
0.793
0.55

EXTRA
HIGH

— 
0.42
— 
— 

0.455
— 
— 
— 
— 

Price
$20.71

20.71
26.93
20.71
20.71
26.93
26.93
20.71
20.71
26.93
36.44
36.44

1" Low Zee Rings Gloss
1" Low Zee Rings Matte
1" Low Zee Rings Nickel
1" Medium Zee Rings Gloss
1" Medium Zee Rings Matte
1" Medium Zee Rings Nickel
1" Medium Zee Rings Camo
1” High Zee Rings Gloss
1” High Zee Rings Matte
1” High Zee Rings Nickel
30mm Med Zee Rings Matte
30mm High Zee Rings Matte

Order No.
023-420080
023-420083
023-420079
023-420081
023-420084
023-420085
023-420088
023-420082
023-420087
023-420086
023-420044
023-420077

Burris Weaver Style
Zee Rings

Burris Ringmounts

Ruger to Weaver Base Adapter

Tasco Aluminum RingsSimmons Rings

Quick Detach 
Zee Rings

These solid steel rings fit on
any aluminum or steel Weaver
style base. With a solid
immovable side and a steel
recoil stop. 

These are truly return-to-zero, quick detach rings!

Xtreme Tactical Bases
& Rings
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Matte
Finish Only

Price
$76.39

76.39
76.39
76.39

Remington Short Action
Remington Long Action
Savage SA (Accu-Trigger Round Top)
Savage LA (Accu-Trigger Round Top)

Rem SA
Rem LA
Sav SA (Accu-Trigger Round Top)
Sav LA (Accu-Trigger Round Top)

Tactical 1 pc bases with 20 Minute Of Angle Built-In

Order No.
223-M673M
223-M674M
223-M666M
223-M667M

Price
$90.63

90.63
90.63
90.63

Order No.
223-M673M20MOA
223-M674M20MOA
223-M666M20MOA
223-M667M20MOA

Price
$21.38

21.38
23.05
21.38
21.38
23.11

1”  Medium  Matte
1”  Medium  Gloss
1”  Medium  Silver
1”  High  Matte
1”  High  Gloss
1”  High  Silver

All Steel (Also fits 11mm dovetail
grooved receiver) Asymetrical
clamp allows for adjustment on
receivers with severe radius.

Order No.
223-721M
223-721G
223-721S
223-722M
223-722G
223-722S

Browning A-Bolt 
Browning A-Bolt WSSM
Marlin Lever Action
Rem 700
Rem Model 7
Ruger 10/22
Savage Bolt Action
Savage Bolt Action Accu-Trigger
Weatherby Non-Mag
Weatherby Magnum
Winchester Model 70
Winchester WSSM

Order No.
223-M918/918M
223-M918/919M
223-M864/864M
223-M902/876M
223-M902/801M
223-M858/918M
223-M898/936M
223-M902/902M
223-M888/875M
223-M902/879M
223-M902/924M
223-M902/903M

Price
$65.59

65.59
70.37
70.37
75.01
75.01
75.01
75.01

Height(in)*
1”  Medium  Matte .460
1”  High Matte .585
1”  Medium Silver .460
1”  High Silver .585
30mm  Med Gloss .460
30mm High Gloss .585
30mm Med Matte .460
30mm High Matte .585

Order No.
223-1R7LM
223-2R7LM
223-1R7LS
223-2R7LS
223-14R7LG
223-15R7LG
223-14R7LM
223-15R7LM

Price
$80.11

80.11
80.11
80.11
85.54
85.54
85.54
85.54

Height(in)*
1”  Medium .375
1”  High .525
1”  Extra High .650
1”  Ultra High .935
30mm  Medium .375
30mm  High .525
30mm  Extra High .650
30mm  Ultra High .850

Matte Finish Only

Order No.
223-601M
223-602M
223-603M
223-604M
223-614M
223-615M
223-616M
223-617M

Permanent Attach

Quick Detach

Price
$25.47

25.47
25.47
34.29
34.29
34.29

Height(in)*
1”  Low Matte .250
1”  Med Matte .375
1”  High Matte .525
30mm  Low Matte .250
30mm  Med Matte .375
30mm  High Matte .525

Matte Finish Only $18.84 Per Pair

Order No.
223-200M
223-201M
223-202M
223-213M
223-214M
223-215M

As with all Warne
QD Systems, They

Return to Zero!!

As with all Warne
QD Systems, They

Return to Zero!!

Warne Ring Height
Is calculated from the top of the
base (or integral dovetail) to the bot-
tom of the scope tube.

Price
$45.45

50.23
45.45
50.23
45.45
68.16
57.38
57.38
57.38
80.11

Height(in)*
1”  Low Matte .250
1”  Low Silver .250
1”  Med Matte .375
1”  Med Silver .375
1”  High Matte .525
1”  Ultra High Matte .935
30mm Low Matte .250
30mm Med Matte .375
30mm Matte High .525
30mm Matte Ultra High .850

Order No.
223-200LM
223-200LS
223-201LM
223-201LS
223-202LM
223-204LM
223-213LM
223-214LM
223-215LM
223-217LM

1913 Mil-Spec Picatinny
1 piece bases 

Warne’s Tactical R ings are built to meet real world
needs of tactical personnel. Made to 1913 Mil-Spec
Picatinny dimensions. These feature Warne’s stainless
steel recoil lug, Three Torx style fasteners at the top, and
a unique clamping nut. This nut works with the standard
65in/lb torque wrench, but also has knurling and cross
slot so other tools can be used to remove/attach in
emergency situations. Return To Zero when reinstalled!

Price
$18.84

18.84
18.84
18.84

Kimber M8400 Gloss
Kimber M8400 Matte
Kimber M84 (8-40 Screws) Gloss
Kimber M84 (8-40 Screws) Matte

Order No.
223-M887/841G
223-M887/841M
223-M889/843G
223-M889/843M

Kimber 2pc Base Sets

Price
$73.08

75.50
72.63

1 Pc S&W Mount Matte Finish
1 Pc S&W Mount Silver Finish
1 Pc S&W Mount Gloss Finish

Order No.
223-M629M
223-M629S
223-M629G

Price
$75.01

75.01
75.01
75.01
79.78
79.78

Height(in)*
30mm  Med Gloss .460
30mm High Gloss .585
30mm Med Matte .460
30mm High Matte .585
30mm Med Matte .460
30mm High Matte .585

Order No.
223-14RLG
223-15RLG
223-14RLM
223-15RLM
223-14RLS
223-15RLS

As with all Warne
QD Systems, They

Return to Zero!!

Ruger #1 Blackhawk & Redhawk

Price
$75.01

75.01
75.01
75.01
79.78
79.78

Height(in)*
30mm Med Gloss .460
30mm High Gloss .585
30mm Med Matte .460
30mm High Matte .585
30mm Med Matte .460
30mm High Matte .585

Order No.
223-14R7LG
223-15R7LG
223-14R7LM
223-15R7LM
223-14R7LS
223-15R7LS

Ruger M77 & Super Redhawk

Multi-Sight System For K, L, N, & X Frame Revolvers
Re-install Factory Sights!

Use Warne’s Quick Detach Maxima rings, and not only
hold zero, but change to iron sights in seconds!!

Price
$65.59

Height(in)*
1” Med Matte .425

Order No.
223-1TLM

Tikka

Price
$65.59

65.59

Height(in)*
1” Med Matte (16mm) .425
1” High Matte (16mm) .535

Order No.
223-1B1LM
223-2B1LM

CZ 527 / BRNO

Price
$65.59

65.59

Height(in)*
1” Med Matte (19mm) .425
1” High Matte (19mm) .535

Order No.
223-1BLM
223-2BLM

CZ 550 / BRNO

Price
$37.70

37.70

Height(in)*
1” Med Matte (16mm) .425
1” High Matte (16mm) .535

Order No.
223-1B1M
223-2B1M

CZ 527 / BRNO

Price
$37.70

37.70

Height(in)*
1” Med Matte (19mm) .425
1” High Matte (19mm) .535

Order No.
223-1BM
223-2BM

CZ 550 / BRNO

Price
$71.45

71.45
1” Ultra High (.935”)
30mm Ultra High (.850”)

Order No.
223-A604M
223-A617M

Matte Finish
Tactical Aluminum

Warne Tactical Rings
& Bases

Maxima Grooved
Receiver Quick 

Detach Rings

Maxima Grooved 
Receiver Permanent 
Attach Rings

AR-15 Flat Top Rings

Ruger 77 Quick Detach
Rings

1pc S&W Mount

Maxima Rings & Bases

Rimfire & Airgun Rings

Maxima 2pc Bases

Warne Torque Wrench -
Built for Warne by 
California Torque 
Products, this new 
torque wrench allows 
you to tighten Torx style 
screws to Warne’s recommended
setting of 25in/lb. Break away design tells
you when the proper torque has been reached.  
Order No. 223-TW1    $17.08
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